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This catalogue presents the full range of eco-smart and inspiring 

products from Gustavsberg – everything from individual items to 

full-scale bathroom solutions. New this year are the brilliant and 

elegant furniture units from the Artic range. The softly closing 

doors, neat, moveable modular sections and well thought-out 

mirror cabinets are designed to add a whole new dimension to 

your bathroom experience.

Over and above all the smart and neat bathroom products, the 

brochure also provides an introduction to some of the people 

who work at Gustavsberg. In addition, you can find out how ad-

vantageous Gustavsberg’s environmental work can be for you, our 

customers – from a financial perspective, too. We have interviewed 

Björn Jakobsen (founder of the Baby Björn brand), who fitted his 

new art centre with no fewer than 47 guest toilets from Gustavs-

berg. If you are thinking about giving your bathroom a makeover, 

be sure to read our account of the Elmgren family’s experiences 

in this area. The family’s somewhat kitsch bathroom dated back to 

the 1960s. It had served its purpose well, but the time had come to 

replace it with a more modern solution. From Gustavsberg.

As you can see, this year’s bathroom catalogue contains all sorts 

of interesting material. It is worth noting that Gustavsberg prices 

are relatively low – particularly when you bear in mind the long 

service life, top quality and minimal environmental impact that 

distinguish our products.

Welcome to an eco-smarter bathroom.

WELCOME TO  
AN ECO-SMARTER 
BATHROOM
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 “We use a model we call ‘Gustavsberg’s 6 environmental steps’ 

on an everyday basis to help us maintain an eco-smart approach 

throughout all our projects. Our aim is to reduce the carbon foot-

print to an absolute minimum.

“And when it comes to environmentally smart products, our mixers 

are a shining example. They feature a built-in energy-saving func-

tion that helps you to reduce water consumption and, above all, to 

minimise the amount of energy needed to heat the hot water. In 

fact, if you were to replace all the mixers in Sweden with energy-sa-

ving models from Gustavsberg, you could actually shut down an 

entire nuclear power plant. It is an eco-smart function that also has 

a beneficial effect on your wallet.

“When we make our porcelain units, we use the residual heat from 

the furnaces to heat the building. In addition, we reuse the water 

utilised in the production process.

“We also give high priority to recycling and have therefore made 

an extraordinary effort to reduce the amount of packaging mate-

rial used for our products. When we produced our new range of 

mixers, we decided to wrap the products in a simple microfibre 

cloth rather than using standard packaging material that is difficult 

to sort and recycle. Our customers can use the microfibre cloth to 

clean their homes, and using it also reduces their consumption of 

cleaning agents.

“I believe that a lot of people are unaware of how much water and 

energy goes to waste in their bathrooms. Therefore, I consider it 

to be almost an obligation for us as a company to tell people how 

much they can actually save by using energy-efficient mixers and 

economy-flush toilets. The more people use Gustavsberg pro-

ducts, the faster we will approach the day when we can close that 

nuclear power plant.”

Katharina Klotz, Head of Marketing

WE HELP MINIMISE YOUR 
CARBON FOOTPRINT.

WE NEVER BOAST. WE’D RATHER TELL YOU THE FACTS.

1 2 3 4 5 6

P
R

O
JE

C
T 

S
TA

R
T-

U
P

M
A

N
U

FA
C

TU
R

IN
G

P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

LO
G

IS
T I

C
S

CE
R

T I
F I

CA
T I

O
N

S

EC
O

-S
M

A
R

T 
B

AT
H

R
O

O
M

GUSTAVSBERG’S 6 
ENVIRONMENTAL STEPS,

GUSTAVSBERG’S ENERGY-SAVING NAUTIC 

AND LOGIC MIXERS WERE AWARDED  

THE HIGHEST POSSIBLE MARKS WHEN  

SIS TK 519 AND KIWA TESTED THE ENERGY  

EFFICIENCY OF A VARIETY OF MIXERS.

Our energy-saving washbasin mixers from 

the Nautic and Logic ranges were awarded 

the highest possible marks in the stringent 

efficiency tests developed by SIS TK 519 

and Kiwa. The secret of our success is our 

unique heat and flow functions that result 

in the mixer immediately returning to its 

energy-saving comfort position as soon as 

you release the lever. In this way, it helps you 

to save incredible amounts of energy, water 

and even money – automatically. If you want 

hotter water or to increase the flow, simply 

move the mixer lever to its outermost posi-

tion. Nautic and Logic models can also be 

individually customised, which is yet another 

feature that makes Gustavsberg mixers stand 

out from the competition. However, as we 

say, we never boast. We’d rather tell you 

the facts.

BEST 
IN TEST

ENERGY CLASS A
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WE HELP MINIMISE YOUR 
CARBON FOOTPRINT. K atharina Klotz

HE AD OF MARKE TING

Scan this QR code or visit 

www.gustavsberg.se to see 

the filmed interview.

“A LOT OF PEOPLE PROBABLY HAVE NO
 IDEA HOW MUCH WATER AND ENERGY 
 THEY CAN SAVE IN THEIR BATHROOM.”
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GUSTAVSBERG’S 6 
ENVIRONMENTAL STEPS

PROJECT START-UP MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS

Constant aim of minimising our 
impact on the environment and 
climate

Planning new eco-smart  
products

Planning eco-smart  
manufacturing processes

Select eco-friendly, recyclable 
materials

Find long-term, sustainable 
solutions

Recovery of energy in the 
factories

Locally sourced energy 
from biofuels

Recycling of left-over 
production material

Minimise the use of chemicals

Minimise emissions into the 
air and water

Minimise the amount of waste

All Gustavsberg WCs are 
economy-flush models

Several mixer models are fitted 
with Gustavsberg’s patented 
energy-saving functions

Several mixer models are 
energy classed

Recycled material used to make 
new products

Eco-friendly packaging 
solutions

Long product lifetimes
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Gustavsberg is proud and pleased to have been an environ-
mentally certified company for many years. However, rather 
than resting on our laurels, we are working harder than ever 
to achieve our aim of ensuring that Gustavsberg has as little 
impact as possible on the environment. Our sustainability 

work permeates all areas of our business, from the initial 
project start-up to completion of the eco-smart bathroom 
that saves both energy and money for you, who use it –  
while simultaneously helping to protect the environment.

LOGISTICS CERTIFICATIONS ECO-SMART BATHROOM

Much of the manufacturing is 
carried out in Sweden, as the 
Nordic region is our largest 
market

Repeated, rigorous checks on 
external suppliers

Active input to reduce the size 
and weight of our products to 
cut transport weight

Working relationships with  
carriers to reduce  
environmental impact

ISO 14001 Environmental 
certification

EMAS certificate (environment)

EMAS Award 2007 
(environment)

ISO-9001
(quality management system)

IF Packaging Awards
(packaging design)

Winner of the Swedish Energy 
Agency’s technology 
competition

Energy classification
A SS 820000:2010
Best in test

Work started on the 
introduction of ISO 26000 
(sustainability/CSR)

THIS IS HOW WE WORK WITH SUSTAINABILITY AND THE ENVIRONMENT.

For additional information about our work in the fields of sustainability and the environment, visit www.gustavsberg.com.
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WHY SHOULD YOU 
CHOOSE GUSTAVSBERG?

WHERE TO BUY 
GUSTAVSBERG

We at Gustavsberg take our environmental work extremely se-

riously. In fact, we have developed our own sustainability model 

– Gustavsberg’s 6 Environmental Steps – which is intended to help 

minimise our own carbon footprint, as well as that of our users.

Gustavsberg products are priced in the medium range, but they 

are very cheap to own. With Gustavsberg’s patented energy-sa-

ving technology, you can “earn” (i.e. save) a lot of money every 

year, while still helping to protect the environment. Our innovative 

economy-flush WCs and patented energy-saving mixers have 

attracted a lot of attention worldwide, and have won a variety of 

awards and prizes.

A good bathroom should last and function smoothly for years and 

years. And as a bathroom comprises many different components 

that all interact, it is important to ensure that all the products 

maintain the same high standard of quality.

If the worst should come to the worst and something in your 

bathroom breaks, then it is good to know that we are there to help 

people who have purchased our products, and that we have spare 

parts and replacement products that bear the Gustavsberg label.

Gustavsberg is something as extraordinary as a complete 

bathroom supplier. Our broad range comprises everything you 

need for your bathroom: everything from economy-flush WCs 

to washbasins, showers, bathtubs, massage baths, bathroom 

furniture, bidets and smart mixers. Simply pick the items you like 

the best and put together your own, personalised bathroom.

No matter how big or small your bathroom is, or how your home is 

laid out, you are sure to find all kinds of great options at Gustavs-

berg. For example, our WCs are available in both floor-mounted 

and wall-mounted models. We also have showers, bathtubs and 

furniture units in a variety of designs and finishes. For small, com-

pact bathrooms, we have designed a particularly space-efficient 

range with a neat washbasin and versatile furniture. The same 

applies for people looking for a large and exclusive bathroom; we 

have wonderful solutions in this area, too. As we – and our homes 

– are all different, Gustavsberg must naturally make sure that you 

are always completely satisfied, whatever you are looking for.

For us at Gustavsberg, there is more to design than just a pretty 

surface. Design has just as much to do with finding smart solutions 

to practical problems, such as creating beautiful bathroom en-

vironments. Over the years, we have had the pleasure of working 

with a number of innovative designers including Stig Lindberg, 

Carl-Arne Breger and – most recently – Jon Eliasson, who share 

our broader perspective of the concept of design. A perfectly de-

signed bathroom is to be a pleasure to look at, and simple to use.

Gustavsberg products are on sale in most well-stocked bathroom 

shops, plumbing outlets and DIY stores. On our website – www.

gustavsberg.se – there is a link marked “Where to buy” in the top 

right-hand corner. Click this link and enter your post code or loca-

tion in the appropriate field. The address of your nearest dealer  

(in Sweden) will then be displayed on the screen along with a map.

If there are no dealers near your home, or if you cannot find the 

product you are looking for, contact our customer service depart-

ment on +46 8 570 391 00 or at info@gustavsberg.com and we will 

do our very best to help you.

A E

F

G

THE ENVIRONMENT BROAD RANGE

FLEXIBILITY

 SMART DESIGN

B

C

FINANCE

QUALITY

D SPARE PARTS

8



WHY SHOULD YOU 
CHOOSE GUSTAVSBERG? THE GEOGRAPHICAL PROXIMITY TO STOCKHOLM’S UNIQUE ARCHIPELAGO 

FUNCTIONS AS A CONSTANT REMINDER OF THE BEAUTY AND FRAGILITY OF 

NATURE. IN ORDER TO PRESERVE OUR SHARED ENVIRONMENTAL HERITAGE 

FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS, EVERY COMPANY HAS AN OBLIGATION TO DO 

ITS VERY BEST TO MINIMISE ITS ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT.
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1906S DESIGN CAN BE CHARMING, BUT IT IS NOT ALWAYS FUNCTIONAL

A NEW BATHROOM 
FOR THE 
ELMGREN FAMILY
The Elmgren family had long been planning to renovate the old 

bathroom in their 1960s villa. The discovery of an area of damp 

damage brought the planned work forward. But how were they 

actually to tackle the project? What did they have to take into 

consideration? Below, we present the family’s own account of their 

route to a new bathroom.

Lotta: “We contacted an architect early on to help us envisage 

how to relocate walls and position the fixtures and fittings. We 

could then choose between a range of different options.”

Linus: “Experience from a previous bathroom renovation sug-

gested that it would be good to get professional help. After 

all, this isn’t what we do for a living …”

Lotta: “To start with, we sketched in everything we wanted, 

but we soon found out that we didn’t have enough space and 

that it would be really difficult to fit everything together. So we 

thought about it a bit more and finally came up with a good 

solution. Instead of having two washbasins, we will have a 

large bathtub along with generous surface space around the 

single washbasin.

We think this is a good compromise.”

Linus: “After ‘testing the waters’ in the stores, we decided to 

go with Gustavsberg, largely on account of the company’s 

environmental position. Of course, we also like the fact that 

it’s Swedish – that makes it more trustworthy in some respect. 

It feels like it will last a long time. I don’t know if it’s true, but 

that’s the way it seems to us. After all, renovating a bathroom 

isn’t something you do unless you have to.

So you want something timeless and durable.”

Lotta: “When we read about the products, we thought that 

the energy-saving mixer was an important addition; so is 

the ceramicplus finish ... there’s an environmental aspect to 

it that we like. And then there’s the fact that we renovated a 

bathroom once before, when we lived in town. Back then, we 

had a good look around and fell for Gustavsberg. So it was 

quite easy for us to choose Gustavsberg again.”
THE GENEROUS LOGIC BATHTUB HAS BEEN GIVEN PRIDE OF PLACE IN THE FAMILY’S 

NEW BATHROOM. FOLLOW THE ELMGREN FAMILY’S BATHROOM RENOVATION PROJECT  

AT WWW.GUSTAVSBERG.COM
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“	IT FEELS 
	 EASY TO CHOOSE 		
	 GUSTAVSBERG”

Scan this QR code or 

visit www.gustavsberg.se 

to see the filmed interview.

THE ELMGREN FAMILY CONSISTS OF JULIA (4),  VIKTOR 

(6) AND THEIR PARENTS LOTTA AND LINUS. THEY LIVE 

JUST OUTSIDE STOCKHOLM.
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G1 TOILET ROLL HOLDER. 

G1 TOWEL HANGER. G1 SHELF.

G1 TOILET BRUSH.

LOGIC SHOWER MIXER IN CLASSY CHROME. 

G2 SHOWER SET.

LOGIC ACRYLIC CORNER BATHTUB FITTED WITH 

RIM-MOUNTED SKANDIC BATHTUB MIXER.

MIRROR CABINET A42 90 WITH LIGHTING.

LOGIC WALL CABINET 1810 IN PERFECT WHITE.

ARTIC BUILT-IN WASHBASIN 4651 WITH CERAMICPLUS TREATMENT.

LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXER IN CLASSY CHROME.

CHROMED WATERTRAP FOR FLOOR INSTALLATION.

LOGIC WC-BOWL 5693 WITH CERAMICPLUS TREATMENT. 

TRIOMONT XT WC-FIXTURE. 

TOP MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL IN POLISHED CHROME.

THE ELMGREN 
FAMILY’S CHOICES.

FOLLOW THE ELMGREN FAMILY’S BATHROOM RENOVATION PROJECT AT 

WWW.GUSTAVSBERG.SE

Lotta: “It’s been fun, but a bit difficult to choose products. “Gus-

tavsberg has a really big range, so there are all kinds of options. Even 

though the architect helped us in the planning phase, we’re all excited 

that we’ll soon be seeing the actual finished result.”

WC

WASHBASIN AND MIXER

FURNITURE

BATHTUB AND MIXER

SHOWER

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
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THE ELMGREN  
 FAMILY’S PLAN.
The family commissioned an architect to help them plan their new 

bathroom.

Linus: “With a good architect and good products, you can’t go 

wrong.”
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shower set, G2existing door
removed

towel rail
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17 SMART SYMBOLS

To make it simple for you to recognise all the benefits of Gustavsberg’s smart bathroom products, we have come up with 17 illustrative 

symbols. These symbols will appear here and there in this catalogue to provide additional information about the products’ underlying 

functions, which may not always be immediately visible.

ECO-START

SENSOR-CONTROLLED MIXER

ENERGY-SAVING

A REVOLUTIONARY ENERGY-SAVING FUNCTION THAT CAN HELP REDUCE 

YOUR ENERGY CONSUMPTION BY 50%. THE SIMPLE SOLUTION IS BASED 

ON THE FACT THAT YOU HAVE TO MOVE THE LEVER ACTIVELY ALL THE WAY 

TO THE LEFT TO REACH THE MAXIMUM WATER TEMPERATURE. WHEN YOU 

RELEASE THE LEVER, IT AUTOMATICALLY RETURNS TO THE PRESET COM-

FORT TEMPERATURE, APPROX. 38–40 ºC. THE COMFORT TEMPERATURE IS 

FULLY ADJUSTABLE TO MATCH INDIVIDUAL PREFERENCES.

WATER-SAVING

THIS MIXER HELPS YOU AVOID USING MORE WATER THAN NECESSA-

RY. THE STARTING POSITION PROVIDES A PRESET COMFORT FLOW, 

WHICH IS SUFFICIENT FOR WASHING UP OR WASHING YOUR HANDS, 

FOR EXAMPLE. TO OPEN THE FULL FLOW, YOU NEED TO LIFT THE 

LEVER TO ITS HIGHEST POSITION. WHEN YOU RELEASE THE LEVER, 

IT AUTOMATICALLY RETURNS TO THE COMFORT FLOW POSITION. 

THE FLOW FUNCTION IS FULLY ADJUSTABLE TO SUIT INDIVIDUAL 

PREFERENCES.

AN ENERGY-ECONOMICAL MIXER THAT STARTS AUTOMATICALLY AT 

A TEMPERATURE OF 17 ºC FROM ITS STARTING POSITION (LEVER 

STRAIGHT AHEAD), HELPING YOU SAVE BOTH ENERGY AND MONEY.

THE SMART SENSOR TECHNOLOGY AUTOMATICALLY HELPS YOU TO 

SAVE ENERGY AND AVOID WASTING WATER. THE MIXER TURNS ON 

WHEN YOU PLACE YOUR HANDS IN THE APPROPRIATE POSITION, 

AND SHUTS OFF AGAIN AS SOON AS YOU REMOVE THEM. DURING 

CLEANING, COVER THE SENSOR EYE TO DISABLE THE MIXER TEM-

PORARILY. POWERED BY A STANDARD BATTERY OR TRANSFORMER.

CLEAR GLASS

TILT-IN

ELEVATING HINGE

SHOWER WALLS ARE CONSTANTLY SUBJECTED TO WATER, 

SOAP, OILS, SHAMPOO AND LIMESCALE. FOR THIS REASON, ALL 

GUSTAVSBERG SHOWERS ARE FITTED WITH “CLEAR GLASS” – A 

PROTECTIVE EXTERIOR LAYER THAT FACILITATES CLEANING AND 

HELPS REDUCE THE AMOUNT OF DETERGENT YOU NEED TO USE.

THE BOTTOM EDGE OF SHOWER CORNERS, WHERE THE DOOR 

MEETS THE FLOOR PROFILE, IS USUALLY VERY DIFFICULT TO KEEP 

CLEAN. OUR “TILT-IN” FUNCTION MAKES IT SIMPLE FOR YOU TO 

REMOVE THE SHOWER DOORS FROM THE FLOOR PROFILE FOR 

MORE EFFICIENT CLEANING AND IMPROVED HYGIENE.

THE ELEVATING HINGE IS A SMART DETAIL THAT LIFTS THE 

SHOWER DOOR 5 MM EVERY TIME YOU OPEN AND CLOSE IT. THIS 

MINIMISES WEAR ON BOTH THE FLOOR AND THE SHOWER DOORS. 

A PRACTICAL FUNCTION THAT PROVIDES A SENSE OF AUTHENTIC 

LUXURY.

GLAzEPLUS

OUR BATHTUBS ARE AVAILABLE WITH AN EXTRA SURFACE TREAT-

MENT CALLED “GLAzEPLUS”. THIS IS A CRYSTAL-CLEAR POLYMER 

FILM THAT PROTECTS THE SURFACE OF YOUR BATHTUB AGAINST 

DIRT AND LIMESCALE DEPOSITS – WHICH FACILITATES CLEANING 

AND REDUCES THE AMOUNT OF DETERGENT YOU NEED TO USE.

SUPPORT HANDLES

YOU CAN ORDER THE BATHTUB WITH SUPPORT HANDLES ON THE 

RIM TO IMPROVE SAFETY AND EASE OF USE.

ANTI-SLIP

THE BATHTUB IS AVAILABLE WITH AN ANTI-SLIP TREATMENT 

WHERE QUARTz SAND HAS BEEN BURNED INTO THE ENAMEL IN 

AN AESTHETICALLY NEUTRAL PATTERN. THE SURFACE COUN-

TERACTS THE RISK OF SLIPPING WHEN ENTERING OR LEAVING 

THE BATHTUB. MOREOVER, IT IS LOCATED AT THE FOOT END OF 

THE TUB SO THAT IT DOES NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL BATHING 

EXPERIENCE.

CERAMICPLUS = C+

MANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE WITH C+ SURFACE TRE-

ATMENT. THIS PROVIDES THE PORCELAIN WITH A DIRT-REPELLENT 

SURFACE THAT PREVENTS THE ACCUMULATION OF LIMESCALE 

AND DIRT. C+ IS ALSO GOOD FOR THE ENVIRONMENT, AS IT MEANS 

THAT YOU CAN USE A MILDER DETERGENT – AND LESS OF IT! – 

WHEN CLEANING.

SOFT CLOSE

HARD, SOLID TOILET SEATS HAVE PREVIOUSLY BEEN ASSOCIATED 

WITH LOUD NOISES WHEN THEY ARE LOWERED. SOFT CLOSE 

FUNCTIONALITY HAS SOLVED THIS PROBLEM THROUGH THE 

INTRODUCTION OF A DAMPER THAT IS BUILT INTO THE SEAT TO 

ENSURE THAT IT CAN BE LOWERED GENTLY AND QUIETLY. THE 

DAMPER HAS NO DIRECT CONTACT WITH THE PORCELAIN, WHICH 

FACILITATES CLEANING AND MAKES THE SEAT MORE HYGIENIC.

QUICK RELEASE

WITH QUICK-RELEASE FUNCTIONALITY, YOU CAN REMOVE THE WC 

SEAT FROM THE BOWL EASILY AND WITHOUT TOOLS. THE SEAT 

AND TOILET CAN THEN BE CLEANED SEPARATELY, WHICH IS BOTH 

SIMPLER AND MORE HYGIENIC.

SOFT CLOSE FURNITURE

THE ACOUSTICS IN A BATHROOM CAN RESULT IN LOUD, SUDDEN 

NOISES BEING PARTICULARLY IRRITATING. WITH SOFT-CLOSE 

FUNCTIONALITY, CABINET DOORS AND DRAWERS CLOSE GENTLY 

AND QUIETLY.

AUTO-REPAIR COLOURS

THE MIXER FEATURES UNIQUE AUTO-REPAIR PROPERTIES, WHICH 

MEAN THAT MINOR SCRATCHES THAT APPEAR ON PAINTED LEVERS 

AND HANDLES IN THE LOGIC RANGE QUITE SIMPLY DISAPPEAR 

ON THEIR OWN. THE PAINTED SURFACE TREATMENT MAKES THE 

MIXER MORE DURABLE AND REDUCES THE RISK OF BACTERIA 

SPREADING.

ANTI-BACTERIAL COLOURS

THE MIXER’S ANTI-BACTERIAL SURFACE TREATMENT ON ALL 

PAINTED LEVERS AND HANDLES COUNTERACTS THE SPREAD 

OF BACTERIA (SUCH AS PNEUMOCOCCI AND MULTI-RESISTANT 

BACTERIA), VIRUSES AND FUNGI, FOR EXAMPLE. THE SURFACE 

TREATMENT HAS A LONG-TERM EFFECT, PROVEN FOR AT LEAST 

FIVE YEARS.

EVEN TEMPERATURE

THERMOSTATIC MIXERS FEATURE BUILT-IN AUTOMATIC SCALD 

PROTECTION AND HOT-WATER SAFETY STOP WITH TYPE-APPROVED 

NON-RETURN VALVES. THIS MEANS THAT THE MIXERS REACT 

QUICKLY TO THE CHANGES IN TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE THAT 

CAN ARISE IN THE WATER FLOW, AND EVEN OUT THE DIFFERENCES.
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BERNDT LARSSON
PRODUCT DEVELOPER

” MULTIPLE ENERGY-SAVING FUNCTIONS IN ONE AND   
 THE SAME MIXER MAKE GUSTAVSBERG UNIQUE”

WE WANT TO BE SMARTER DOWN TO THE SMALLEST DETAIL

In the face of the tough competition that prevails 

today, a company will rarely – if ever – have a 

chance of surviving unless it succeeds in living 

up to its customers’ high demands and ex-

pectations. We at Gustavsberg work tirelessly to 

improve our products, at all levels and down to 

the smallest detail. For example, our packaging 

has been specially designed to make it simple to 

stock and easy to handle for our plumbers and 

fitters. The more quickly and easily the installa-

tion work can be completed, the cheaper it will 

be for you, the customer. In addition, the design 

of the packaging helps reduce the risk of repeti-

tive strain injury among fitters. We are convinced

When you buy a mixer from Gustavsberg, you can be sure of buying both 

quality and smartness. Our challenge is to ensure that the products are 

not viewed as being overly technical – we want to highlight user-friend-

liness and personal needs instead. Gustavsberg has long been at the 

international cutting edge as regards environmental consideration and 

energy-saving functions, and we have a range of patented solutions to 

our name.

 A key starting point has always been to make sure that the savings we 

make do not adversely affect comfort. For this reason, the mixers feature 

functions that focus more on promoting eco-friendly and economic be-

haviour than on limiting the flow or temperature of the water. Our water 

and energy-saving functions help significantly reduce operating costs 

as compared to the products made by many of our competitors. We 

always choose eco-friendly components, and the long service lives of 

our products guarantee reduced environmental impact. All our mixers 

– single lever, thermostatic and sensor controlled – feature energy and 

water-saving functions as standard.

 If necessary, you can deactivate or adjust the preset comfort flow or 

temperature, and you can do so easily and without having to use any 

specialist tools. This means that you can adapt our mixers to suit your 

own personal requirements. Another example of our smart solutions 

is to be found in our most recent Logic range, where, in addition to the 

energy saving functions, we have added an auto-repairing and anti-bac-

terial coating to the coloured details on the mixers. And this new surface 

treatment is environmentally friendly, too.

GUSTAVSBERG RECEIVED RECOGNITION FOR ITS  

ENVIRONMENTALLY SMART PACKAGING SOLUTIONS 

FOR THE NAUTIC RANGE WHEN THE SOLUTIONS WON 

THE PRESTIGIOUS IF PACKAGING AWARD.

that a happier fitter will do a better job – which 

will also benefit you as the customer.
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ARTIPELAG SKILLED 
IN THE ART OF  
SELECTING TOILETS.

When we created Artipelag, we wanted people to say: “Wow, 

this is really amazing!” And that is what we are hearing to-

day… We are getting a huge amount of praise for the installa-

tion that architect Johan Nyrén designed. There are meadows 

here, as well as deciduous woods with all kinds of trees. We 

have a long beach with a promenade that disabled people 

can enjoy as well. In addition, the boat ride from Stockholm 

through Skurusundet and Lännerstaviken is a real treat, and if 

you want to come by car, we are only 15 minutes from the city 

– there is motorway almost all the way.

Johan Nyrén also took care to fit Artipelag with a great many 

toilets, both for our visitors and for the artists who perform 

here. That is why we have 47 Gustavsberg toilets installed 

today. I think it’s incredibly important to make sure that the 

toilets are clean, neat, well maintained and accommodating. 

When it comes to Gustavsberg toilets, one of the main bene-

fits is that they are economical to flush. I also think that Gus-

tavsberg’s taps are really straightforward to use – which isn’t 

always the case for some of the mixers on the market today. In 

addition, I prefer sensor-controlled taps because they shut off 

automatically. And if you have a hearing disability – like I do – 

you can’t always hear that a tap is running.

I consider Gustavsberg to be a serious company that thinks 

about the environment and goes to the trouble of making 

it easy for customers to understand and use the products 

it sells. I have had nothing but good experiences with Gus-

tavsberg products. We are really satisfied. I haven’t heard 

any comments about the fixtures, which means that they are 

doing their job very well.

BJöRN JAKOBSON
FOUNDER OF ARTIPELAG

“ I  HAVE NOTHING BUT GOOD EXPERIENCES 
 WITH GUSTAVSBERG PRODUCTS”

Scan this QR code or visit 

www.gustavsberg.com to 

see the filmed interview.

Located on the island of Värmdö just east of Stockholm, Artipelag 

is the latest addition to the range of large art centres in Sweden. 

The two-storey building was designed by the architect Johan 

Nyrén. It features a 5,000 m2 exhibition area and has been fitted 

with fully 47 toilets.

BJöRN JAKOBSON IS ONE OF THE MOST FAMOUS ENTREPRENEURS IN 

SWEDEN. HE FOUNDED THE COMPANY “BABY BJöRN” BACK IN THE 1960S.
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ARTIPELAG IS EQUIPPED WITH 

47 TOILETS, MANY OF WHICH ARE 

SUITABLE FOR DISABLED PEOPLE.
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DO YOU PREFER 
BEAUTY TO 
INTELLIGENCE?
Choosing a new bathroom is a bit like choosing a new partner. Are 

you more interested in physical beauty, or what lies beneath? With 

a bathroom from Gustavsberg, you don’t have to choose because 

we deliver both beauty and intelligence in the same package. The 

attractive shapes conceal a host of smart innovations that make 

everyday life better – and, above all – easier for you. The fact that 

Gustavsberg products are inexpensive to use and gentle on the 

environment is an added bonus. Briefly put, when you choose 

Gustavsberg, you can be sure of an eco-smart bathroom that is 

also a pleasure to look at. The broad Gustavsberg range contains 

everything you need in all kinds of models and formats.

Washbasins, WCs, cabinets and shelves. Mixers, showers, baths 

and whirlpools. You name it – Gustavsberg’s got it. Naturally, you 

can mix and match all the products, which allows you to put to-

gether a fully personalised bathroom. The following pages present 

a range of inspiring examples of what your new bathroom might 

look like. So flick through the pages, think about it and be inspired. 

And remember – a bathroom from Gustavsberg gives you both 

intelligence and beauty in the same package.

Even if you only have a small bathroom, 

you can still do a lot with it. With ele-

gant furniture from our new Artic range, 

you can create a de luxe hotel ambience 

without it costing you an arm and a 

leg. The intricate module drawers and 

quietly closing doors of the Artic range 

are just two examples of how smart, 

flexible and luxurious a little bathroom 

can be. The furniture is available in a 

range of models and colours.

LITTLE & LUXURIOUS
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MEDIUM & ECO-SMART

LARGE & GLAMOROUS

Thanks to the extensive Gustavsberg 

range, it is easy to create a complete-

ly individual bathroom. So why limit 

yourself to a single look when you can 

draw inspiration from several wonderful 

styles at the same time? This “industri-

al-rural” example is perfect for stan-

dard-size bathrooms. The new furniture, 

porcelain and mixers are all from the 

Logic range.

This attractive bathroom inspired by 

functionalism conceals a host of eco-

smart and functional details. Take our 

award-winning Nautic washbasin mixer 

as an example: its built-in energy-saving 

function helps you to save water, energy 

and money. Automatically. This is a neat, 

functional and eco-smart option for 

normal size bathrooms.

Some people say that the bathroom is 

the new status symbol, and we at Gus-

tavsberg are tempted to add our weight 

to this claim. The increasing demand for 

larger and more luxurious solutions has 

given us the chance to cultivate our more 

glamorous and design-intensive side. In 

our example of a large bathroom, you will 

find exclusive furniture, double washba-

sins, sensor-controlled mixers, a shower 

and bathtub and, of course, an elegant, 

wall-mounted WC.

MEDIUM & TRENDY
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LITTLE & 
LUXURIOUS
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THE WC IS AVAILABLE IN BOTH FLOOR-MOUNTED 

AND WALL-MOUNTED MODELS AND COMES WITH 

A BLACK OR WHITE SEAT.

Dark, elegant furniture units from our 

new Artic range, combined with beauti- 

ful, understated porcelain generate an 

exclusive hotel ambience. The mirror 

cabinet features a lighting rail above 

it, as well as concealed lighting below, 

which ramps up the intimacy level. 

(The lighting below the washbasin 

cabinet is a special installation not 

included as standard in the product).

LITTLE & 
LUXURIOUS

ARTIC WC 4300. ARTIC WASHBASIN CABINET 

48100 IN BLACK OAK, FITTED WITH ARTIC 

WASHBASIN AND HANDLE F192 IN ANTHRACITE.

COLORIC WASHBASIN MIXER IN SINFUL BLACK. 

ARTIC MIRROR CABINET 4888 10 IN BLACK OAK 

INCLUDING LIGHTING RACK. ARTIC 4870 IN 

BLACK OAK WITH HANDLE F192 I ANTHRACITE. 

SHOWER SET G2. COLORIC THERMOSTATIC 

SHOWER MIXER IN SINFUL BLACK. G1 TOWEL 

HOLDER. G1 TOILET ROLL HOLDER.

TILES BY VILLEROY & BOCH, FIRE & ICE

21



THE WASHBASIN CABINET FEATURES GENEROUS AND ADAPTABLE STORAGE 

SPACE AND A WASHBASIN. THERE IS A CONCEALED ELECTRICAL SOCKET 

INSIDE THE MIRROR CABINET AND THE BOTTOM EDGE OF THE MIRROR DOOR IS 

FITTED WITH a BLASTED EDGE to ELIMINATE THE PROBLEM OF FINGERPRINTS. 

THE INCLINED DESIGN OF THE COLORIC MIXER UNDERPINS THE DE LUX  

HOLISTIC IMPRESSION.

ARTIC WASHBASIN CABINET 48100 IN BLACK OAK FITTED 

WITH ARTIC WASHBASIN 4551 AND HANDLE F192 IN 

ANTHRACITE. COLORIC WASHBASIN MIXER IN SINFUL 

BLACK. G1 TOWEL HANGER.
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LUXURY THROUGH AND THROUGH

A de luxe bathroom experience involves not only beauty, but also 

comfort and functionality. This is what we bore in mind when  

designing our new range of authentic Artic furniture. The units are 

available in a variety of sizes and finishes: Black Oak, Natural Oak  

and Matte White.

ARTIC TALL CABINET 4870 IN BLACK OAK 

WITH HANDLE F192 IN ANTHRACITE.

THE MOVABLE DRAWER INSERT IN THE ARTIC FURNITURE UNITS 

ASSURE FLEXIBLE STORAGE. SOFT CLOSE TECHNOLOGY ENSURES  

THAT DRAWERS AND DOORS SHUT SILENTLY.

THE COLORIC MIXER IS MADE OF RECYCLABLE ALUMINIUM AND  

COMES IN ONE OF FIVE EXPRESSIVE COLOURS.

THE FLOOR-MOUNTED VERSION OF THE ARTIC WC CAN BE INSTALLED 

VERY CLOSE TO THE WALL BUT STILL ALLOWS PLENTY OF SPACE FOR 

WALL-MOUNTED PIPEWORK.

BOTH TASTEFUL AND FUNCTIONAL. EFFECTIVE STORAGE SOLUTIONS FREE UP 

FLOOR SPACE, WHICH IS PARTICULARLY IMPORTANT IN SMALL BATHROOMS.
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LITTLE & LOGICAL
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LOGIC, OUR VERSATILE BATHROOM RANGE, 

HELPS YOU TO MAKE THE MOST OF EVERY LAST 

CENTIMETRE IN YOUR BATHROOM. THE FURNITURE 

AND WASHBASIN ARE NEATLY AND PRACTICALLY 

DESIGNED.

The Gustavsberg range features a wide 

variety of bathroom products designed 

specifically for small bathrooms.

The washbasin and the furniture shown 

here are extra slim to help make max-

imum use of the available space. The 

wall-mounted WC not only saves space, 

but is also simple to keep clean. Of cour-

se, both the quality and the finish are of 

the finest standard.

LOGIC WA SHBA SIN C ABINE T 18 6 0 F IT TED WITH 

WA SHBA SIN, DR AWER FRONT IN MOODY BLUE 

AND HANDLE C . LOGIC WA SHBA SIN MI X ER 

WITH MOODY BLUE LE VER. MIRROR 18 35.

L IGHT ING R ACK 18 31. LOGIC TALL C ABINE T

187 0 WITH DOOR S FRONT IN MOODY BLUE ,

HANDLE C . LOGIC WC 5 69 3 WITH HARD SE AT.

TRIOMONT PNEUMATIC FLUSH BU T TON.

G1 TOILE T PAPER HOLDER. G1 HOOK S.

G1 TOILE T BRUSH. 

FLOOR T ILE S BY  MARR AK ECH DE SIGN
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coloric ger 
färg till badrummet

LOGIC IS THE BATHROOM THAT C A N SWITCH IDENTIT Y. E XCHANGE ABLE 

LE V ER S FOR THE MI X ER AND E XCHANGE ABLE PANEL S FOR THE C ABI-

NE T S AND DR AWER S MAK E YOUR BATHROOM E VEN MORE PER SONAL . 

THE ONLY THING YOU HAVE TO DECIDE IS WHICH OF OUR MOOD C OLOUR S 

TO C HOOSE … AND OF C OUR SE , IF YOU CHANGE YOUR MIND, YOU C AN 

SIMPLY CHOOSE A NE W ONE .

LOGIC WA SHBA SIN C ABINE T 18 6 0 F IT TED WITH WA SH-

BA SIN, DR AWER FRONT IN MOODY BLUE AND HANDLE C .

LOGIC WA SHBA SIN MI X ER WITH LE VER IN  MOODY BLUE .
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FLAT SURFACES AND SMART STORAGE

SLIM CABINET MAKES ROOM

In addition to a generous drawer, the Logic 

washbasin cabinet also features a shelf to provide 

extra storage capacity.

 With a water trap that has been specially 

designed for installation with our washbasin unit, 

you will have even more space for your things. 

The handle is available in three different models 

– choose the one that best suits your bathroom. 

The drawers and doors are prepared for installation 

of the handles, but not fully drilled. 

 Logic’s slim washbasin has a surprisingly large 

flat surface in relation to its size, and the mixer 

is fitted with energy-saving functions to help 

you save money and protect the environment. In 

addition, it features an anti-bacterial, auto-repai-

ring surface that prevents scratches forming.

Small, cramped spaces need a bit of extra 

thought when it comes to interior design. Logic 

bathroom furniture is available in a variety of 

sizes and depths. This means that you can now 

make use of the small space behind the door that 

is usually ignored and forgotten. It is actually 

perfect for Logic’s slim tall cabinet.
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MEDIUM & 
TRENDY
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HERE WE HAVE POSITIONED A SPECIALLY MADE 

POLISHED CONCRETE WORKTOP ON A WASHBASIN 

CABINET FROM THE LOGIC RANGE. NOTE THE 

NEAT CONTRAST BETWEEN THE RURAL DRAWER 

FITTINGS AND THE CONCRETE.

Thanks to the broad Gustavsberg 

range, it is easy to create a completely 

individual bathroom. This “industri-

al-rural” example for a normal size 

bathroom includes furniture units, a 

bathtub and a shower. The products 

are drawn from different Gustavsberg 

ranges, and together, they create a 

unique and fascinating impression.

LOGIC WC-BOWL 5693 WITH BLACK SEAT.  

TRIOMONT PNEUMATIC WALL MOUNTED  

CONTROL PANEL IN WHITE GLASS.

SQ SHOWER CORNER WITH ROUNDED SWING 

DOORS AND CHROMED PROFILES. LOGIC  

THERMOSTATIC SHOWER MIXER WITH KNOBS  

IN PERFECT WHITE. SHOWER SET NAUTIC II .  

G2 TOWEL HANGER.

BATHTUB 6316 IN SINFUL BLACK FITTED WITH 

CHROMED FEET AND CHROMED DRAIN PIPE. 

LOGIC THERMOSTATIC BATHTUB MIXER WITH 

KNOBS IN PERFECT WHITE. SKANDIC HAND 

SHOWER AND WALL MOUNTING.

SPECIFICATION OF BATHROOM FURNITURE ON 

NEXT PAGE.

TILES BY VILLEROY & BOCH. FLOOR; PRO  

ARCHITECHTURA, WALLS; CREATIVE SYSTEMS
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LIVELY, TRENDY AND PRACTICAL. THAT IS THE RESULT WHEN YOU 

COMBINE TWO WASHBASIN CABINETS FROM OUR NEW LOGIC RANGE 

WITH A MIRROR CABINET AND WALL CABINET. SOFT CLOSE TECHNOLOGY 

ENSURES THAT DRAWERS AND DOORS SHUT SILENTLY.

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET 1892 FITTED WITH WASHBASIN, DOORS IN CLASSY WHITE AND 

HANDLE D. LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXER WITH LEVER IN PERFECT WHITE. LOGIC WASHBASIN 

CABINET 1862, DOORS IN CLASSY WHITE AND HANDLE D. TOP IN CAST CONCRETE ORDERED 

FROM CARPENTRY. LOGIC MIRROR CABINET 1882 60 FITTED WITH LIGHTNING RACK. LOGIC 

WALL CABINET 1810, DOORS IN CLASSY WHITE AND HANDLE D.
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OUR ECO-SMART LOGIC MIXERS FEATURE A REPLACE-   

ABLE LEVER THAT IS AVAILABLE IN FIVE MOOD COLOURS.

Spacious drawers and cabinets make it easy 

to keep all the items in order. Clean, clinical 

surfaces make the bathroom a pleasure to use. 

The result is both neat and smart.

NEAT & SMART STORAGE

Daring to move away from the classic white tub 

and choosing a black, claw-foot bathtub can 

create quite an impact. The lack of bathtub 

panels makes it easy to reach all areas when 

cleaning the room. The tub is also available  

with black or white feet.

STRIKING CONTRASTS

BATHTUB 6316 IN SINFUL BLACK FITTED WITH CHROMED 

FEET AND CHROMED DRAIN PIPE. LOGIC THERMOSTATIC 

BATHTUB MIXER WITH KNOBS IN PERFECT WHITE.  

SKANDIC HAND SHOWER AND WALL MOUNTING.

31



A WALL-MOUNTED GUSTAVSBERG WC WITH A MATCHING WHITE GLASS 

FLUSH BUTTON ADDS AN AUTHENTIC TOUCH OF ELEGANCE TO THE 

BATHROOM. IT IS GOOD TO KNOW THAT ALL GUSTAVSBERG WCS ARE ECO-

NOMY-FLUSH MODELS AND THAT THEIR NEAT LINES FACILITATE CLEANING. 

THE WC SEAT, WHICH IS AVAILABLE IN BLACK AND WHITE, CLOSES QUIETLY 

THANKS TO THE SOFT CLOSE FUNCTION. THE PORCELAIN PRODUCTS CAN 

BE SUPPLIED WITH CERAMICPLUS – A PROTECTIVE SURFACE COATING THAT 

HELPS PREVENT THE BUILD-UP OF DIRT AND LIME SCALE.

LOGIC WC-BOWL 5693 WITH BLACK SEAT. TRIOMONT PNEUMATIC 

WALL MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL IN WHITE GLASS.

LOGIC TALL CABINET 1870 WITH DOORS IN CLASSY WHITE AND HANDLE D
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No matter how big or small your bathroom  

may be, a little extra floor space is always  

welcome. With our SQ solution, the shower 

walls can fold inwards when the shower is not 

in use, freeing up valuable floor space. The 

elevating hinge is another smart detail. It lifts 

the shower door 5 mm every time you open 

and close it. This minimises wear on both the 

floor and the shower doors.

A tall cabinet that is just 16 cm deep is not in 

the way when you open the shower doors, but 

it still provides valuable storage space.

BRILLIANT SHOWER WALLS

We at Gustavsberg have long been coming up 

with creative solutions for the bathroom, and 

now it is your turn to have a go yourself. With 

our unique Logic thermostatic mixer, you can 

change the colour of the handle quickly and 

easily. Choose from four mood colours: Perfect 

White, Moody Blue, Crazy Orange and Sinful 

Black. Classy Chrome is delivered as standard 

when you buy the mixer.

DESIGN YOUR OWN THERMOSTAT
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MEDIUM & 
ECO-SMART
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THE ROTARY SPOUT ON THE BATHTUB MIXER IS 

AN EXAMPLE OF A SMALL BUT NEAT DETAIL THAT 

IMPROVES YOUR BATHROOM EXPERIENCE.

This beautiful example for a normal 

size bathroom is inspired by the 

concept of functionalism and con- 

ceals a variety of eco-smart solutions 

from our award-winning Nautic 

range. What do you say to a quiet, 

economy-flush WC, energy classed 

mixer and tilt-in shower walls, to name 

just a few examples … As the name 

suggests, the functionalist movement 

centres on functional design, and 

Gustavsberg has added “ergonomic”, 

“energy-saving” and “financially  

beneficial” to the concept. Simply 

put, an eco-smart bathroom.

BATHTUB 1707 WITH FULL FRONT FRAME. G2 

TOWEL HOLDER. NQ SHOWER CORNER WITH 

ROUNDED SLIDING DOORS AND PROFILES IN 

CHROME. NAUTIC THERMOSTATIC SHOWER 

MIXER. SHOWERSET NAUTIC II. NAUTIC MIRROR 

CABINET A402 60. NAUTIC TALL CABINET A673.

NAUTIC WASHBASIN 5560 WITH PEDESTAL 2920. 

NAUTIC WASHBASIN MIXER. WALL TILES BY 

KAKELKOMPANIET: VOUGE OLIVA IN .

FLOOR TILES BY STENFIRMA BROR TöRNER; 

MARMOR VERDE ST:NICHOLAUS
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THE CLEAN, CLINICAL LINES OF THE WASHBASIN COMBINED WITH ITS 

ROUNDED CORNERS AND ELLIPTICAL BASIN MAKE CLEANING EASY. THE 

ROUNDED SHAPE SAVES SPACE WHILE PROVIDING PLENTY OF SURFACE 

AREA. THE WASHBASIN PEDESTAL EFFECTIVELY CONCEALS THE DRAIN 

AND WATER TRAP.

NAUTIC WASHBASIN 5560 WITH PEDESTAL 2920.  

NAUTIC WASHBASIN MIXER. G2 TOOTHBRUSH GLASS  

AND HOLDER. G2 TOWEL HOLDER.
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NEAT, EASY TO MAINTAIN AND ECO-SMART

The bathroom shown here is both neat and easy to maintain. It also 

helps save a lot of energy – automatically. Let’s start by talking about 

the quiet, economy-flush Nautic WC, whose pure lines with few off-

set sections and joins make it easy to reach all areas when cleaning. 

The separate inner tank keeps the flush quiet and prevents conden-

sation building up on the exterior. The flush button is ergonomically 

designed so that even children and people with reduced muscle 

strength can easily use it. And then we come to our award-winning 

Nautic mixer, whose unique energy-saving properties make sure 

that you never use more or hotter hot water than you actually need. 

Briefly put, Nautic is the most functional and eco-smart bathroom 

range we have ever produced.

NAUTIC BATHTUB MIXER WITH 

ROTARY SPOUT. LB BATHTUB WALL.

5. A GLASS SHOWER WALL RATHER THAN A SHOWER CURTAIN MAKES THE 

BATHROOM MORE ATTRACTIVE.

1. A HAND-SHOWER BY THE WC CAN 

BE USED AS A BIDET AND FACILITATES 

CLEANING.

2. WITH A NAUTIC MIXER, YOU LITERALLY 

DO NOT HAVE TO LIFT A FINGER TO SAVE 

BOTH ENERGY AND MONEY. SIMPLY RE-

LEASE THE SINGLE LEVER AND IT WILL 

AUTOMATICALLY RETURN TO ITS ENER-

GY-EFFICIENT STARTING POINT.

3. OUR LIFT-OFF FUNCTION MAKES YOUR 

WC REALLY EASY TO CLEAN.

4. TO PROTECT IT AGAINST THE EFFECTS 

OF MOISTURE, THE ELECTRICAL SOCKET IS 

LOCATED INSIDE THE BATHROOM CABINET.
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MEDIUM & 
MODERN
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In normal size bathrooms, you have more 

space to work with. So it might be an idea 

to install storage cabinets that do not take 

up all the space in order to make room for 

a larger washbasin and washbasin cabinet. 

And how about having the furniture, mixer 

and bathtub in the same mood colour? 

Our trendy Crazy Orange shade is a big hit!

LOGIC WAHSBASIN CABINET 1890 FITTED WITH 

WASHBASIN AND DRAWER IN CRAzY ORANGE, 

HANDLE C. LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXER WITH  

LEVER IN CRAzY ORANGE.

MIRROR 1880-90 FITTED WITH LIGHTING,  

LOGIC WALL CABINET 1820 WITH DOORS  

IN CRAzY ORANGE AND HANDLE B. 

LOGIC WC-BOWL 5693 WITH BLACK SEAT. 

TRIOMONT PNEUMATIC WALL MOUNTED 

CONTROL PANEL IN WHITE GLASS.

BATHTUB 1603 WITH FULL FRONT PANEL  

IN CRAzY ORANGE. LOGIC BATHTUB MIXER  

WITH KNOBS IN CRAzY ORANGE.

SKANDIC HAND SHOWER AND WALL MOUNTING. 

G1 PAPER ROLL HOLDER. G1 TOWEL HOLDER.

TILES BY VILLEROY & BOCH; BERNINA
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LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET 1890 WITH WASHBASIN AND DRAWER  

IN CRAZY ORANGE WITH HANDLE C. LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXER WITH  

LEVER IN CRAZY ORANGE.

THE MIXER AND FURNITURE IN OUR NEW LOGIC RANGE FEATURE EX-

CHANGEABLE MIXER LEVERS, HANDLES AND DOOR PANELS IN A VARIETY 

OF MOOD COLOURS, WHICH MEANS THAT YOU CAN EASILY CHANGE THE 

IDENTITY OF YOUR BATHROOM.

4 0



THE MOOD MIXER

SWEET AND SMART

THE BATHTUB FRONT PANEL IS SIMPLE TO SLIDE UP TO 

FACILITATE CLEANING.

Behind its mood-colour exterior, the Logic 

thermostatic mixer hides a range of features to 

ensure you always have an even flow of water. 

Another special feature is the hose connector, 

which is designed as a change-over selector. 

Simply pull the hose up to switch between 

shower and bath. The Logic thermostatic mixer 

has the same unique surface treatment as the 

washbasin mixer. 

LOGIC BATHTUB MIXER WITH CRAzY ORANGE HANDLE. 

SKANDIC SHOWER HEAD AND SHOWER FITTING.

There is nothing at all apologetic about the 

Logic mood mixer. It is shown here in Crazy 

Orange, but the Logic mixer, furniture and 

bathtub panels are available in a range of 

different mood colours. Timid traditionalists 

have nothing to fear, however, as the mixer is 

supplied in Classy Chrome as standard. In 

addition to Gustavsberg’s patented energy-

saving functions, the coloured lever on the 

Logic mixer features an auto-repairing and 

anti-bacterial surface coating.
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LARGE & 
GLAMOROUS
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THE WASHBASIN CABINET IN OUR NEW WOODY 

GREY COLOUR PROVIDES SMART AND STYLISH 

STORAGE. SEVERAL HANDLE MODELS ARE 

AVAILABLE.

For those who really want to maximi-

se their bathroom experience, this 

solution may be an excellent option. 

Logic furniture units from Gustavs-

berg are both elegant and functional 

and provide plenty of storage space. 

With twin washbasin cabinets, two 

tall cabinets, three washbasins, a 

wall-mounted WC, built-in bathtub 

and free-standing shower, several 

people can use this large, glamorous 

bathroom at the same time.

TILED IN BATH 1380 WITH RIM-MOUNTED 

THERMOSTATIC SKANDIC MIXER.

LOGIC TALL CABINET 1871 WITH DOORS IN 

WOODY GREY AND HANDLE E128. 1880 60 

MIRROR WITH ELECTRICAL SOCKET. LOGIC 

WASHBASIN CABINET 1862 WITH DOORS IN 

WOODY GREY FITTED WITH WASHBASIN AND 

HANDLE E128. LOGIC SENSOR CONTROLLED 

WASHBASIN MIXER. G1 TOWEL HOLDER.

TILES BY VILLEROY & BOCH. FLOOR: 

CARNABY, WALL; TRIBUTE
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ELEGANT FURNITURE IN WOODY GREY MEANS ATTRACTIVE AND GENEROUS 

STORAGE SPACE. TWIN WASHBASIN CABINETS, A MIRROR CABINET AND 

TWO SPACIOUS TALL CABINETS MAKE THE LARGE BATHROOM SIMPLE TO 

KEEP IN ORDER AND, ABOVE ALL, DELIGHT IN.

TILED IN BATH 1380 WITH RIM MOUNTED THERMOSTATIC SKANDIC MIXER.

LOGIC TALL CABINET 1871 WITH DOORS IN WOODY GREY AND HANDLE 

E128. 1880 60 MIRROR WITH ELECTRICAL SOCKET. LOGIC WASHBASIN 

CABINET 1862 WITH DOORS IN WOODY GREY FITTED WITH WASHBASIN 

AND HANDLE E128. LOGIC SENSOR CONTROLLED WASHBASIN MIXER. 

G1 TOWEL HOLDER.
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Our built-in bathtub with the neat, 

rim-mounted mixer gives the bathroom a 

glamorous, authentic look, and provides 

plenty of space for Champagne glasses, for 

example … In addition, it helps make the 

bathroom much easier to clean. Always take 

care to fit some kind of inspection hatch to 

provide access to the drain below the tub.

MORE SPACE FOR CHAMPAGNE

Our wall-mounted porcelain products are not 

just practical from the perspective of cleaning, 

they are also attractive to look at. Note the 

WC’s elegant white glass flush button, which 

is positioned on the wall. The seat is available 

in black and white, and closes silently thanks 

to soft-close functionality. The neat washbasin 

has been fitted with our de luxe, sensor-con-

trolled mixer. All porcelain items are available 

with ceramicplus, an extra surface treatment.

WALL-MOUNTED & WONDERFUL

TILED-IN BATH 1380 WITH RIM-MOUNTED THERMOSTATIC 

SKANDIC MIXER.

LOGIC WC-BOWL 5693. TRIOMONT PNEUMATIC WALL  

MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL IN WHITE GLASS. LOGIC  

WASHBASIN 5393. LOGIC SENSTOR CONTROLLED  

WASHBASINMIXER. WATER TRAP 3880. G1 TOWLE 

HOLDER. G1 TOILET ROLL HOLDER.
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A FUNCTIONAL SHOWER WALL MAKES THE MORNING 

RITUAL QUICK AND EFFICIENT. LARGE GLASS SURFA-

CES CREATE PLENTY OF SPACE AND UNDERPIN THE 

EXCLUSIVE IMPRESSION. A THERMOSTATIC MIXER 

COMBINED WITH OUR LARGE, FIXED CEILING SHOWER 

PROVIDE A GENEROUS AND EVEN FLOW OF WATER.

G1 SHOWER SET. LOGIC THERMOSTATIC SHOWER MIXER. G1 SHELF.  

G1 TOWEL HOLDER. GLASS WALL ORDERED FROM GLAZIERY
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LARGE OPEN SPACES INSPIRE CREATIVITY. CANDLELIGHT 

CREATES INTIMACY.

Beautiful Logic furniture units in Woody Grey 

put the finishing touch to your bathroom, and on 

account of their chic, flexible design, they suit both 

large and small bathrooms. Where there is plenty of 

space, it is a good idea to double up the washbasin 

units and tall cabinets. The mirror cabinet features 

a tasteful lighting rack, and is available with or 

without an electrical socket.

1880 60 MIRROR WITH ELECTRICAL SOCKET. LOGIC WASH- 

BASIN CABINET 1862 WITH DOORS IN WOODY GREY FITTED 

WITH WASHBASIN AND HANDLE E128. LOGIC TALL CABINET 

1871 WITH DOORS IN WOODY GREY AND HANDLE E128.

BEAUTIFUL FURNITURE IN WOODY GREY

The sensor-controlled Logic mixer turns on 

automatically when you place your hands in 

the appropriate position, and shuts off again 

as soon as you remove them. The neat Logic 

washbasin takes up little space but provides 

a surprisingly large surface area. The overall 

impression is neat, hygienic and eco-smart.

LOGIC SENSOR CONTROLLED WASHBASIN MIXER.

SENSOR-CONTROLLED & ECO-SMART
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spa &
massage
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1 2

3

4

1. THE WHIRLPOOL FUNCTIONS ARE SIMPLE 

TO CONTROL USING THE PANEL ON THE 

BATHTUB RIM. LED LIGHTING IN THE TUB 

SIGNIFICANTLY BOOSTS THE COMFORT 

FACTOR. 2. A COMFY NECK SUPPORT AND 

SIX DIRECTED JETS ARE SHEER HEAVEN FOR 

TENDER BACK MUSCLES. 3. THE NUMBER 

OF JETS AND THEIR POSITIONING VARY 

DEPENDING ON THE SYSTEM YOU CHOOSE. 

4. YOU CAN ALSO HAVE A HANDLE FITTED 

TO FACILITATE ENTERING AND LEAVING 

THE TUB.

ARTIC TILED-IN ACRYLIC MASSAGE BATH FITTED WITH RIM-MOUNTED SKANDIC  

THERMOSTATIC MIXER, NECK CUSHION AND HANDLES.

SPA &
MASSAGE

Taking a whirlpool bath is not just a delightful experience – it is also do-

cumentedly good for your health. The bubbles raise your body temperature 

and stimulate both your circulation and your metabolism. The Gustavsberg 

massage system mixes air and water in a manner that provides more effective 

water circulation and a better massage than other systems.

WHIRL YOURSELF FIT
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LARGE & 
LUXURIOUS
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For those who like to think big, here is the 

best of the best – the crème de la crème, 

à la Gustavsberg. The bathroom shown 

here requires a relatively large space and 

costs a little more. However, it allows you 

to install both a bathtub and a shower, a 

double washbasin and all kinds of storage 

options. In addition, many people really 

appreciate a very spacious bathroom. 

Which also looks absolutely delightful. 

Wouldn’t you agree?

NAU TIC C ABINE T A9 0 3 (60 CM) IN MAT T GRE Y WITH 

BL ACK DÉC OR PROFILE S  A67 2 6 0. N AU TIC TOP 

PANEL A6 6 4 , MAT T GRE Y (120 CM). N AU TIC MIR-

ROR WITH LIGHT ING A 367 6 0, MAT T GRE Y. A R T IC 

WA SHBA SIN 4 5 51. C OLORIC WA SHBA SIN MI X ER, 

SINF UL BL ACK . G2 TOWEL HANGER, HOOK .

GL A S S SHELF ORDERED FROM GL A zIERY.

SC 9 0 SHOWER C ORNER WITH S TR AIGHT HING-

ED DOOR S AND CHROMED PROFILE S. C OLORIC 

THERMOS TAT IC SHOWER MI X ER, SINF UL BL ACK . 

G2 SHOWER SE T WITH L ARGE , F I X ED CEILING 

SHOWER. 

BATHT UB 16 07. F ULL-FRONT FR AME 7 016 WITH 

ONE FRONT AND ONE END PANEL IN SINF UL 

BL ACK . C OLORIC THERMOS TAT IC BATHT UB MI X-

ER, SINF UL BL ACK . SK ANDIC SHOWER HE A D A ND 

SHOWER F IT T ING. 

AR T IC WC 4 3 30 WITH BL ACK SE AT. TRIOMONT 

PNEUMATIC WALL MOUNTED C ONTROL PA NEL 

IN BL ACK GL A S S. AR T IC BIDE T 4130. C OLORIC 

BIDE T MI X ER WITH SIDE SHOWER, SINF UL BL ACK . 

NAU TIC TALL C ABINE T A67 3 IN MAT T GRE Y WITH 

BL ACK DÉC OR PROFILE S A67 2 4 0. G2 TOILE T 

PAPER HOLDER. G2 TOWEL HANGER, R ING. 

T ILE S BY V ILLEROY & BOCH; BERNINA
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ALLOW US TO PRESENT SOME REAL GEMS FROM GUSTAVSBERG’S  

COMPREHENSIVE RANGE. THIS PICTURE SHOWS A DOUBLE WASHBASIN 

FROM OUR UNASSUMING ARTIC RANGE, INSTALLED IN A DELIGHTFUL 

AND SPACIOUS NAUTIC CABINET. AS A FINISHING TOUCH, WE HAVE ADDED 

OUR BEAUTIFUL AND UNIQUE COLORIC MIXER, WHICH IS AVAILABLE IN A 

VARIETY OF LUXURIOUS COLOURS.

NAUTIC WASHBASIN CABINET A903 (60 CM) IN MATT GREY WITH BLACK 

DÉCOR PROFILES  A672 60. NAUTIC TOP PANEL A664, MATT GREY (120 

CM). MIRROR WITH LIGHTING A403 60. ARTIC WASHBASIN 4551. COLORIC 

THERMOSTATIC WASHBASIN MIXER, SINFUL BLACK.  

GLASS SHELF ORDERED FROM GLAZIERY
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QUIET ELEGANCE

LUXURIOUS DETAILS

THE NAU TIC F URNIT URE UNIT S ARE SUPPLIED A S 

S TANDARD WITH A WHITE DÉC OR PROFILE . PROFILE S 

IN ALUMINIUM, BL ACK OR RED ARE AVAIL ABLE A S 

OP T IONAL E X TR A S, AND THE Y ARE SIMPLE TO F IT. THE 

DÉC OR PROFILE C OLOUR S MATCH THE C OLORIC MI X ER 

C OLOUR S.

The elevating hinge is a smart detail that lifts 

the shower door 5 mm every time you open 

and close it. This minimises wear on both the 

floor and the shower doors. A practical func-

tion that provides a sense of authentic luxury.

AR TIC WC 4 3 30 WITH BL ACK SE AT. TRIOMONT PNEU-

MATIC WALL MOUNTED C ONTROL PANEL IN BL ACK 

GL A S S. AR T IC BIDE T 4130. C OLORIC BIDE T MI X ER, 

SINF UL BL ACK , WITH SK ANDIC SIDE-SHOWER A ND 

WALL F IT T ING. G2 TOILE T PAPER HOLDER. G2 TOWEL 

HANGER, R ING.

For the spacious bathroom, we recommend 

a wall-mounted WC and bidet with a hand-

shower, both from our exclusive Artic range. 

The WC flushes quietly, and the flush button 

itself is available in a wide range of models 

and finishes. Free spaces, authentic materials 

and the pure lines of the Artic range combine 

to create a consistent sense of design. Both 

the WC and bidet are available with an extra 

protective surface coating – Ceramicplus – 

which prevents dirt from building up and thus 

facilitates cleaning.
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ARTIC: 
SOBER AND EXCLUSIVE
The beautiful new furniture units in our Artic range feature  

moveable drawer inserts for flexible storage solutions. Soft close 

technology ensures that drawers and doors shut silently. The  

distinguishing features of the porcelain items are straight lines, 

right angles and a modern touch that blends into a new environ-

ment or generates a powerful contrast in an older setting. The 

clean shapes are not just a treat for the eye: smooth surfaces 

conceal drain connections and water traps while making the 

products hygienic and easy to clean.

The Artic range includes: bathroom furniture in three different colours, mirrors with and without lighting, WCs and washbasins. Finish off with your choice of mixers, bathtub and shower to 
complete your bathroom. Some products from the Artic range are pictured below.

ARTIC FURNITURE IN BLACK OAK. ALSO AVAILABLE IN NATURAL OAK AND MATTE WHITE.
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LOGIC: 
FLEXIBLE COLOURING
Logic adds colour to your bathroom. There are several mood co-

lours and handles to choose between for the furniture, mixer levers 

and bathtub panels in the range – and all are simple to exchange. 

Logic also makes your bathroom bigger. Curvaceous shapes have 

been scaled back to straight, fastidious lines. The products are chic 

and simple to fit into any bathroom – like pieces of a jigsaw. The 

furniture units are available in a variety of sizes, from small cassette 

cabinets to broad bottom cabinets with a shallower depth.

The Logic range includes: a wide variety of bathroom furniture units, a selection of washbasin models – from full-cover to small corner basins – a wall-mounted WC, and a mixer with exchangeable 
levers and handles in several colours. Supplement with a bathtub with a front panel frame in the same colour as the furniture and the mixers, or a shower in the model and size of your choice.

WOODY GREY. TURN THE PAGE TO SEE MORE LOGIC FURNITURE.

TURN THE PAGE TO SEE MORE LOGIC MIXERS.

LOGIC MöBLER I CLASSY WHITE
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Logic from Gustavsberg is the first bathroom range that can reflect 

your mood. Let Moody Blue, Crazy Orange or one of our other four 

mood colours make your bathroom even more personal. As the 

mixer lever, the thermostat handle, the furniture panels and the 

bathtub front are all exchangeable, you can let your mood  

decide the colour. And if you change your mind, no problem. 

Simply switch colours.

LOGIC: COULD 
YOUR BATHROOM 
USE A MOOD?

LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXER, CLASSY CHROME
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MIXERS, FURNITURE UNITS AND BATHTUB 
PANELS ARE AVAILABLE IN FOUR MOOD COLOURS:

MOODY BLUE

SINFUL BLACK

CRAzY ORANGE

PERFECT WHITE
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NAUTIC: 
DESIGNED FOR YOU
We have created our Nautic range on the basis of impressions, 

experiences and wishes from the people who use our products on 

a daily basis, i.e. you. This has resulted in the most functional and 

eco-smart bathroom range we have ever produced. The design 

is organic and harmonious. The mixers in the range are packed 

with smart functions that help save energy and make the mixers 

eco-friendly and safe to use. A bathroom furnished with Nautic 

products is unassuming, stylish, fresh and hygienic. Nautic is also 

our broadest product range and contains everything you need for 

your bathroom.

The Nautic range – our broadest range ever – contains bathroom furniture in white or sober grey, mirror cabinets, a variety of WCs and washbasins, as well as mixers for both kitchens and bathrooms.

ERGONOMICALLY DESIGNED
The flush button on the Nautic models is ergonomically simple 

to use and its function is clear to everyone. All users, even young 

children, can easily recognise the full and half-flush functionality, 

even in dim lighting. The button has been specially designed 

to make it particularly easy to use so that even children, people 

with reduced muscle strength or people with long nails can use it 

without difficulty.
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 COLORIC: 
THE EXPRESSIVE MIXER
Coloric is a little more eye-catching than other mixers. The model 

is available in five different colours to match your tiles or your 

towels – or to create an interesting contrast. Coloric makes a big 

impression in the bathroom, but not so much of an impact on the 

environment. It is made of aluminium – a light metal that means 

more fuel-efficient transport – and completely recyclable.

The range includes mixers for both bathroom and kitchen, and a shower set. The colours are a perfect match for the décor profile in the Nautic range of bathroom furniture.

NAUTIC WASHBASIN MIXER

Sinful Black

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

Passionate Red

COLORIC BATHTUB MIXER

Heavenly Champagne

COLORIC SHOWER SET

Passionate Red

COLORIC THERMOSTATIC MIXER

Rough Aluminium

Moody Blue
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PUBLIC BATHROOM OF 
THE FINEST CALIBRE
The next time you happen to find yourself in a hospital, a school or 

some other public building, make sure to visit the bathroom. The 

chances are that you will spot the well-known Gustavsberg anchor 

symbol on the sanitary porcelain. The reason for this is that we 

are skilled in setting up public facilities, and have the products to 

match the tough demands that apply to such settings.

When it comes to hospitals, the demands on sanitary porcelain are 

extremely stringent from the perspectives of both hygiene and 

accessibility. Toilets, washbasins and mixers must all be easy to 

use for people with diminished mobility and muscle strength. They 

must be easily accessible, hygienic, simple to keep clean and – in 

particular – energy-saving.

With an extended lever or larger handles, our mixer is easy for 

everyone – even people with reduced mobility – to use.

FUNCTIONALLY ADAPTED MIXER

Gustavsberg recently won the prestigious commission to supply 

fittings to the most modern hospital in Europe: Nya Karolinska 

Solna. The emphasis here was very much on sustainability and 

environmental concerns. In collaboration with the client, we 

developed a completely new WC (Nautic 5522), which is designed 

specifically for hospitals. The space between wall and cistern ma-

kes it easy to keep clean. A closed cistern and glazed flush surface 

improve hygiene. The ergonomically raised button makes the 

toilet easy to flush, even for people with reduced muscle strength.

ULTRA-MODERN HOSPITAL CHOOSES GUSTAVSBERG
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GUSTAVSBERG’S FUNCTIONALLY ADAPTED PRODUCTS ARE NOT 

RESERVED EXCLUSIVELY FOR HOSPITALS. THEY ARE ALSO JUST 

AS GOOD AT HOME FOR PROVIDING EXTRA SUPPORT.
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BEFORE 
YOU START

THINK CAREFULLY IN ADVANCE 
– YOUR BATHROOM IS TO LAST FOR YEARS

CONSULT A PROFESSIONAL IF YOU WANT TO  

REMODEL YOUR EXISTING BATHROOM OR BUILD  

A NEW BATHROOM FROM SCRATCH. IT IS BEST TO 

REACH AGREEMENT AT THE DRAWING BOARD STAGE.

1. 1. Divide your bathroom into three functions: one for toilet visits, 

one for full-body care (i.e. baths and showers), and one for groo-

ming – hands, teeth and face. 

2.  A large family may need a separate toilet. Is there some unuti-

lised space in your home that would be suitable for a separate 

WC? A toilet in the same room can be separated off by installing 

a partition wall. 

3. Do you want to fit a bath, a shower – or both – in your bathroom? 

The younger family members will probably monopolise the 

shower – so is there space to separate it off? 

4. Base your ideas on the actual size of your bathroom and ask 

yourself: where can I change nappies? Where can I store the 

clean nappies? Do I need to make space for the washing machi-

ne and tumble dryer? 

5. Remember the lights! Weak light – or excessively bright light – 

will make the bathroom environment dull and sad. A good rule 

of thumb is to have at least one light for “general lighting” and 

one directed light for “face work”. Include mirrors in your consi-

derations; they reflect light and increase the sense of space in 

the room.

6. If the drain installations need to be moved, are the ones for the 

WC and washbasin to be installed in the wall or the floor? You 

can install wall-mounted porcelain even though the existing 

drain connections are in the floor.

7. Ventilation is important. Good ventilation – ideally combined 

with under-floor heating – helps the bathroom to dry quickly 

and reduces the risk of moisture damage. 

8. The preparatory work beneath the floor and behind the walls – i.e. 

the work involving the pipes – is crucial in preventing moisture 

damage. We strongly recommend that you engage professionals 

for this work. 

9.  Light colours make the bathroom seem bigger. They also make 

dust, soap marks and water splashes less obvious.
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THE BIG 
CHECKLIST
Your choice of products is crucial when you are creating a bathroom to thrive in for many years. Once you have the answers to all the ques-

tions and considerations in this list, all that remains to do is to start work on the renovation. A number of processes have to be carried out 

by professionals. Do not “chance it” yourself – it could cost you dear. Our product range documentation provides detailed information.

BATHTUBS
Big or small? Built-in or free-standing? Enamel or acrylic? In this 

catalogue you will find all kinds of standard bathtubs from Gus-

tavsberg, as well as a wide variety of whirlpool bathtubs. 

BIDE T
Unfortunately, when bathrooms are renovated, the bidet is often 

the first thing to go. But there is nothing better for taking care of 

intimate hygiene. If you think that it would “steal” space, why not 

choose a washbasin mixer with a separate hand shower that you 

can then use while sitting on the toilet?

MIXER
A mixer should be nice to look at – but it is the inside that makes 

the real difference. So go for quality. At Gustavsberg, you will find 

energy and water-saving technology in even the most exquisitely 

designed mixers. Do you have young children? Then choose a 

thermostatic mixer that regulates the water temperature and 

eliminates the risk of scalding.

SHOWER
Make sure that the walls and floor of your shower area are made of 

materials that are suitable for wetroom environments. This deter-

mines whether you can use shower walls or need a shower cabin. 

Then there are a lot of options to consider. In small bathrooms, a 

shower corner with a door that that also opens inwards is a good 

solution.

STOR AGE
Shelves or cabinets? Cabinets keep the dust off and help you to 

avoid having to look at all the packages and other things you need 

close at hand. However, shelves provide greater accessibility and 

allow you to display the items you enjoy looking at. Whatever you 

choose, make sure to include a lot of storage space – even if your 

bathroom is small. For example, there is almost always room for a 

cabinet under the washbasin.

DISABLED PEOPLE
It may be that you need to think about setting up your bathroom 

with an eye to the future – to the time when you may not be as 

mobile as you once were. It is often the small details that make the 

bathroom much safer: a support rail by the bathtub and a non-slip 

surface on the bath-tub floor, for example. Or perhaps a support 

rail by the WC or a raised WC seat. An extended lever on a stan-

dard mixer or an sensor-controlled mixer will also make things 

easier for people with reduced hand strength. Our range contains 

numerous products that have been adapted for both children 

and adults with special needs. For more information about these 

products, visit www.gustavsberg.com 

WASHBASIN
Installing two washbasins cuts down on queuing – and generates 

a sense of togetherness – for large families. Think about whether 

you want to conceal the water trap in a bottom cabinet or behind a 

pedestal or cover. If a standard size washbasin takes up too much 

space, there are smaller models and washbasins designed for 

corner installation to choose from. Our Logic range is designed 

precisely to free up space.

ACCESSORIES
Gustavsberg supplies a well thought-out selection of accessories. 

Always go for quality that lasts and design that you will enjoy for 

years and years. And make sure to seal all holes and cavities in 

bathroom walls thoroughly with silicone.

WC
Which model suits you best? Do you want the water trap concea-

led or visible? Do you prefer wall or floor-mounting? If your home is 

to have two toilets, why not choose different seat heights?

INSTALLATION
YOU CAN INSTALL MOST OF THE 

PRODUCTS YOURSELF. HOWEVER, 

THIS SYMBOL MEANS THAT WE 

RECOMMEND THAT YOU CONSULT 

A SKILLED PROFESSIONAL, SUCH 

AS A PLUMBER, A TILER OR AN 

ELECTRICIAN.
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THE 1600S
THE OLD   
BRICKWORKS

In the mid-1600s, 
Gustav Gabrielsson 
Oxenstierna and his 
wife Maria de la Gardie 
inherit two freehold 
farms and a number 
of other Värmdö 
farms from the crown. 
Brick was needed to 
build a robust, sturdy 
home so they set up a 
brickworks by the bay 
in farsta. Gustav Gab-
rielsson Oxenstierna 
died before the house 
was completed and to 
honour his memory, 
Maria de la Gardie 
changed the name  
of the property to 
Gustavsberg.

1840–1850
THE PORCELAIN 
ACHIEVES  
INTERNATIONAL 
RECOGNITION

The manufacture of 
porcelain takes off, 
and Gustavsberg  
becomes something 
of a pioneer in its field, 
winning a variety of 
international awards. 
By nurturing the artis-
tic talents of the age, 
the business lays the 
foundations for the 
artistic tradition that 
Gustavsberg will later 
develop even further.

1940-TALET
WASHBASINS  
FOR SINGLE-HOLE 
MIXERS

Gustavsberg introdu-
ces the first washbasin 
designed for the new 
single-hole mixers, 
which eliminate the 
need for separate taps 
for hot and cold water.

1949
WC 307

Wc 307 features a 
significantly improved 
flushing effect 
compared to the old 
306 model as the 
bowl walls are almost 
vertical and the flush 
mechanism features 
a new, quick-close 
floater valve. Design: 
Eric Svensson.

1957
COLOUR MOVES 
INTO THE   
BATHROOM

Gustavsberg plays 
the role of pioneer, 
bringing colour to 
the bathroom. As 
early  as the 
1950s, the  Gustavs-
berg bathroom range 
features no fewer 
than eight colours. 
Even the bathtub is 
available in different 
shades.

1964
THE FIRST  
QUIET ONE

Gustavsberg launches 
a special quiet-flush 
wc – the 315t with 
mechanical com-
ponents designed 
by Bertil Dahllöf. At 
the same time, the 
porcelain design is 
given a make-over by 
Gustavsberg’s first 
industrial designer: 
Jan Landqvist.

1939
NEW FACTORY 
FOR SANITARY 
PORCELAIN 
OPENED

Gustavsberg’s new 
factory for sanitary 
porcelain is officially 
opened. The factory 
was delivered by 
the Berlin oven 
manufacturer Kera-
bedarf as a turnkey 
installation comprising 
new machinery and 
buildings.

1961
THE REMOVABLE 
WC SEAT

The removable wc 
seat makes cleaning 
easier. The product 
development project 
led by Bertil Dahllöf 
was rewarded with 
the 1961 plastic prize. 
With designers Stig 
Lindberg, Peter Pien 
and Carl-Arne Breger, 
Gustavsberg creates 
a plastic profile in the 
1960s that is just as 
highly rated as the 
company’s porcelain.

1825
PORCELAIN 
MANUFACTURE 
COMMENCED

The 200-year-old 
brickworks is closed, 
and in 1825, the owner 
of national board of 
trade is commissioned 
to “establish and 
operate a factory 
for miscellaneous 
porcelain”. Around the 
middle of the 1800s, 
Gustavsberg starts to 
manufacture its own 
products in English 
style, and to mark the 
change, the now-fa-
miliar anchor stamp 
is introduced in 1839. 
For more than 100 
years, Gustavsberg 
primarily concentrates 
on making household 
porcelain and decora-
tive items. Under the 
leadership of proprie-
tor Wilhelm Odelberg, 
the foundations are 
laid for the major com-
pany that Gustavsberg 
will become at the end 
of the century.

1920
THE VåRGåRDA 
MIXER IS BORN

In 1920, elsewhere in 
sweden, Gustav Hed-
blom is laying plans to 
open his own factory 
to manufacture taps. 
The idea increasingly 
occupies his thoughts 
and he soon decides 
to put his plan into 
action with the 
support of two 
friends. The Vårgårda 
mixer is born. By 1922, 
the company has 
expanded to employ 
38 people, and it is 
with pride that they 
present a fine range 
of products and sales 
totalling SEK 66,550.

1940
WC 306

Gustavsberg introdu-
ces its first low-flush 
wc: model 306. Axel 
Nilsson’s unique 
design is awarded a 
patent in 1940. Design: 
Carl Emil Benda.  

THE 1950S
DESIGNER  
WASHBASIN 

It is in the 1950s that 
design finally moves 
into the bathroom. 
Gustavsberg had 
succeeded in attrac-
ting star designers 
Wilhelm Kåge and 
Stig Lindberg. Despite 
his unwillingness to 
adapt his models to 
standard dimensions 
and production con-
ditions, Stig Lindberg 
still succeeded in 
developing a couple 
of washbasins.

1947
BATHTUB  
MANUFACTURE 
COMMENCES

The first Gustavsberg 
bathtub is unveiled 
on new year’s eve 
1947. It is the fruit of 
a unique partnership 
between Gustavsberg 
and the american 
automotive industry. 
The new form-pressed 
steel bathtub is easier 
to handle than the 
previous heavy and 
clumsy cast iron tubs. 
The Gustavsberg 
bathtub soon comes 
to dominate the 
market.

This timeline presents the innovations introduced by Gustavsberg over the years. From the foundation of the old brickworks back in the 

mid-1600s, via domestic porcelain, WCs, mixers, showers and bathtubs, and on to the porcelain factory planned for the future. Actually, 

Gustavsberg has launched so many innovations during its history that there is not enough room to list all the smart solutions, improve-

ments, etc. in this catalogue. For the full timeline, visit www.gustavsberg.com

INNOVATIONS FROM GUSTAVSBERG
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1965
THE READY-TO-
INSTALL BATHTUB

At around the same 
time as “the first quiet 
one” is launched, 
Gustavsberg makes 
another giant leap 
on the bathroom 
market in the form of 
the ready-to-install 
bathtub. The tub is 
stackable for easier 
delivery and features 
adjustable feet and a 
complete bottom valve 
unit with drain pipe. 
At the same time, it is 
a decimetre lower, to 
make it easier to enter 
and exit – and to cover 
the needs of elderly 
users and people with 
disabilities.

1974
WATER-SAVING 
TOILETS  

Gustavsberg has 
now succeeded in 
developing four 
different water-saving 
wc systems: the bioloo 
that uses no water at 
all, the vacuum toilet 
that uses just 1.2 litres 
of water, a toilet for 
connection to a tank 
that uses 3.5 litres, 
and the standard 
model 315 that uses 
6 litres instead of the 
previous 9.

1974
OIL CRISIS 
FORCES NEW 
SOLUTIONS  

As a result of the oil 
crisis in 1974, people 
start to become 
seriously interested 
in energy-saving me-
asures. Gustavsberg 
launches a new shower 
cabin for people who 
do not have space for 
a bathtub.

THE 1980S
THE FIRST 
WATER-SAVING 
MIXER IN THE 
WORLD

Gustavsberg develops 
unique water-saving 
technology for its 
single-lever mixers, 
which results in a glo-
bal patent. The design 
is as simple as it is brilli-
ant. The mixer is fitted 
with a flow stop, which 
ensures that users 
never use more water 
than necessary. Thanks 
to this system, users 
save vast amounts of 
water over the course 
of a year, which means 
both lower operating 
costs and less environ-
mental impact. The 
water-saving mixers 
become a huge export 
success.

ENAMELLED  
SHEET STEEL

The bathtub factory 
now also manufactu-
res decorative items, 
signs and cladding 
panels in enamelled 
sheet steel, e.g. the 
signs for the Vasa-lop-
pet skiing race.

1993
NORDIC 390 

Nordic 390 finally 
appears sixteen years 
after Gustavsberg 
launched its first 
standard range. One 
of many innovations in 
the new Nordic range 
is the replacement of 
the porcelain cistern 
cover with a plastic 
one. The porcelain 
cover has been 
discontinued for two 
reasons: because the 
manufacturing process 
is very time-consu-
ming, and because 
the covers are made 
to match specific 
cisterns – which makes 
it very difficult to re-
place them if they are 
damaged. The new 
washbasin is designed 
for installation using 
bolts and brackets. 
This makes the ma-
nufacturing process 
more cost-efficient 
and helps broaden 
the range.

2014
OFFICIAL OPE-
NING OF GUS-
TAVSBERG’S NEW 
FACTORY

Gustavsberg started 
manufacturing sani-
tary porcelain back in 
1939 in a new and (for 
the time) ultra-modern 
porcelain factory. Even 
though the company 
has reinvented itself 
continuously over the 
years, developing 
into something of a 
role model as regards 
eco-friendliness, there 
is little doubt that it is 
time for Gustavsberg 
to move to new and 
more appropriate pre-
mises. The new factory 
building is scheduled 
for completion in 2014.

2011
TRIOMONT SYS-  
TEM FOR WALL- 
MOUNTED WCS AND 
WASHBASINS

Triomont is a smart 
system for wall-moun-
ted wcs and wash-
basins. It suits most 
bathrooms, eliminates 
major renovation work 
and allows the instal-
lation of wall-mounted 
bathroom products 
with a minimum of lost 
surface area. All that 
is required is a 14 cm 
recess.

2009
SYSTEM VATETTE 
CUTS WATER 
DAMAGE 

With system Vatette, 
Gustavsberg introdu-
ces a new installation 
system that signifi-
cantly reduces the 
risk of water damage. 
This is made possible 
by the use of a neat 
fixture system that 
involves no screws at 
all. As such, there is 
only a minimal risk of 
moisture penetrating 
the sealant layer.

THE 1970S
NEW COLOUR 
SCHEME

Gustavsberg starts 
to make washbasins 
of enamelled sheet 
steel and begins to 
introduce new, strong 
and clear colours. The 
porcelain range has 
long been dominated 
by soft pastel shades, 
but in 1974 Gustavsberg 
unleashes three new 
colours for sanitary 
units: golden brown, 
olive green and 
chestnut.

1975
WASHBASIN 5080

Manufacturing large 
washbasins in porce-
lain leads to a rise in 
the level of rejects as 
the material has a ten-
dency to curl during 
firing. Washbasin 5080 
is made of enamelled 
sheet metal for  
Huddinge Hospital.

1992
DOUBLE SAVING 
FUNCTIONS IN 
THE MIXERS 

For the past decade, 
Gustavsberg mixers 
have featured globally 
patented water-saving 
technology.The 
company now adds 
energy-saving techno-
logy as well.
The energy-saving 
properties of the new 
mixer soon prove to 
be almost incredible, 
and the effect can be 
compared to swap-
ping a standard car for 
an eco-friendly model. 
The real difference is 
that the mixer is app-
reciably cheaper.

… AND IS ENVI- 
RONMENTALLY 
CERTIFIED

The Gustavsberg facto-
ry was quick to install 
its own purification 
plant, and the factory 
floors are washed with 
water from a private 
lake. In addition; 
excess heat from the 
ovens is used to heat 
the premises. On the 
back of this assiduous 
environmental work, 
Gustavsberg is awar-
ded environmental 
certification in 2000.

2000
GUSTAVSBERG 
CELEBRATES ITS 
175TH ANNIVER-
SARY WITH A NEW 
RANGE

The start of the new 
millennium coincides 
with Gustavsberg’s 
175th anniversary as a 
porcelain manufacturer. 
To celebrate the event, 
the company develops 
an anniversary range: 
Classic. The inspiration 
for this range with its 
functional aesthetics 
has been drawn from 
Gustavsberg’s prede-
cessor from the 1940s. 
Design: Rolf Ling

2010
NAUTIC:   
DESIGNED BY YOU

Function and design 
have always gone 
hand in hand at Gus-
tavsberg. The Nautic 
range makes additio-
nal leaps in the area 
as both fitters and 
consumers are invited 
to participate in the 
design process. The 
Nautic range becomes 
Gustavsberg’s most 
functional bathroom 
range ever, packed 
with technological 
finesses that make life 
easier for both users 
and fitters. Nautic 
replaces the Nordic 
2002 standard range. 
Design: Myra industriell 
design led by Peter 
Nordgren.

2012
AN EXCHANGE- 
ABLE WORLD-
FIRST WITH A 
MOOD

The Logic range is up-
dated with mixers for 
washbasins, showers, 
baths and kitchens. 
In addition to saving 
energy and water, the 
new mixers can even 
change colour. The 
mixer handles are 
available in four dif-
ferent mood colours 
– as are the furniture 
unit doors and the 
bathtub front panels. 
The unique exchang-
eable aspect makes 
the bathroom more 
personal. Design: Jon 
Eliasson.

INNOVATIONS FROM GUSTAVSBERG
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I usually choose to work on the basis of one of the three following design 

processes. The first category is “art design”. This can be compared to a 

qualified form of navel gazing, which, unfortunately, seldom sells well. Then 

comes standard design, which involves creating a product on the basis of 

a need. The third category is pure design, which involves considering in 

advance all the aspects of the process, such as manufacturing, choice of 

material, costs, target group and packaging.

 In my opinion, Gustavsberg has always been associated with quality, and 

having the opportunity to work with them was a childhood dream come 

true. After all, I grew up with this classic company, so it felt like being given 

the chance to play football with your idol. To date, I have designed bathtub 

panels, hooks and mixers for the Coloric and Logic ranges. I was also involved 

in the work to prepare the new mood colours, where we drew inspiration from 

earlier Gustavsberg products from different eras.

JON ELIASSON
DESIGNER

”GOOD DESIGN TAKES THE ENTIRE 
 PROCESS INTO CONSIDERATION”

For us at Gustavsberg, it is almost always the case that it is the customer 

who defines what we are to make and how it is to be designed. When we 

noted that there was a need for handles on bathtubs, we put the hand-

les you wanted on our bathtubs. Our new Logic bathroom range was 

also created on the basis of customer needs – in this case, it had to do 

with making the bathroom more personal. That is why the logic panels 

for drawers and cabinets are exchangeable and available in different 

colours. Even the lever on the mixers is exchangeable. This means that 

when you tire of black, for example, you can simply choose another 

colour. The ability to supply a bathroom that can change its identity  

according to your mood and personality is actually something unique  

to us at Gustavsberg. Thanks to all our smart customers, of course.

CECILIA NYBERG
PRODUCT MANAGER, BATHTUBS, SHOWERS 

AND FURNITURE

”NEW PRODUCTS ALMOST ALWAYS 
 STEM FROM AN ACTUAL NEED”
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”GOOD DESIGN TAKES THE ENTIRE 
 PROCESS INTO CONSIDERATION”

CECILIA NYBERG
PRODUCT MANAGER, BATHTUBS, SHOWERS 

AND FURNITURE

To make it easier for you 

to find your way around 

our product groups, we 

have colour-coded the 

pages in this catalogue. 

The same colour codes 

are used in the product 

section of our website.

FIND YOUR WAY 
AROUND OUR RANGE

MIXERS

WHIRLPOOL BATHTUBS

ACCESSORIES

SHOWERS

INSTALLATION SYSTEM

BATHTUBS

WC WASHBASINS BATHROOM FURNITURE
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How smart is your wC?
The Gustavsberg porcelain factory can trace its roots back to the 

1600s, and we have been making WCs since 1939. In fact, for many 

people in Sweden, the word “toilet” or “WC” is synonymous with 

Gustavsberg. This is probably because we have been around for so 

long that we have quite simply become a natural part of people’s 

everyday lives. Today, Gustavsberg is at the cutting edge interna-

tionally as regards water-saving solutions for WCs. We have added 

even more smart functions to our latest models to make your day-

to-day life even easier. Without having a negative impact on the 

environment, of course. You could say that we have developed our 

WCs from smart to eco-smart.

HarD, autHENtiC toiLEt sEats HaVE PrEViousLy 

BEEN assoCiatED witH LouD NoisEs wHEN tHEy arE 

LowErED. soFt CLosE FuNCtioNaLity Has soLVED tHis 

ProBLEm tHrouGH tHE iNtroDuCtioN oF a DamPEr 

BuiLt iNto tHE sEat to ENsurE tHat it CaN BE LowErED 

GENtLy aND QuiEtLy. tHE DamPEr DoEs Not maKE Di-

rECt CoNtaCt witH tHE PorCELaiN, wHiCH FaCiLitatEs 

CLEaNiNG aND maKEs tHE sEat morE HyGiENiC.

maNy oF our ProDuCts arE aVaiLaBLE witH CEra-

miCPLus (C+) surFaCE trEatmENt. tHis ProViDEs tHE 

PorCELaiN witH a Dirt-rEPELLENt surFaCE tHat 

PrEVENts tHE aCCumuLatioN oF LimEsCaLE aND Dirt. 

C+ is aLso GooD For tHE ENViroNmENt, as it mEaNs 

tHat you CaN usE a miLDEr DEtErGENt – aND LEss oF 

it! – wHEN CLEaNiNG.

you CaN iNstaLL most oF tHE ProDuCts yoursELF. 

HowEVEr, tHis symBoL mEaNs tHat wE rECommEND 

tHat you CoNsuLt a sKiLLED ProFEssioNaL, suCH 

as a PLumBEr, a tiLEr or aN ELECtriCiaN.

ECo-smart soLutioNs

All our WC models feature water-saving technology – smart 

eco-friendly solutions that will also benefit your wallet. With 

Ceramicplus surface treatment, the porcelain will be even easier 

to clean and the need to use strong cleaning agents will be 

appreciably reduced. Which is good news for the environment.

tHE QuiCK rELEasE FuNCtioN maKEs it simPLE to 

rEmoVE tHE sEat From tHE wC witHout usiNG tooLs. 

tHE sEat aND toiLEt CaN tHEN BE CLEaNED sEPara-

tELy, wHiCH is BotH EasiEr aND morE HyGiENiC.
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•	All Gustavsberg WCs and bidets are made of tightly vitrified 
 sanitary porcelain – the most hygienic and durable material for  
 bathroom fittings. This ensures a strong, durable surface. 
 Year after year.

•	We manufacture our WCs in line with stringent environmental  
 requirements that cover the development of material and function,  
 production, transport and delivery, for example.

•	Our manufacturing process has been certified in accordance with  
 the ISO 9000 standard.

• Both wall-mounted and floor-mounted models of WCs and 
 bidets are available.

•	Most of our WC models feature a double flush function which can  
 help reduce water consumption by up to 50 per cent. However, a  
 single flush involving more water may sometimes be necessary 
 to rinse the pipes – if the drain pipes in your home are old, for  
 example.

•	Choose between several seat options. It is important to choose 
 a seat that suits the WC model you have selected from the 
 perspectives of both design and ergonomics.

The following pages list various installation options that may need 
a little explanation:

Concealed S-trap: built-in drain pipe for floor-based connections. 
The drain connection is concealed but not built-in.

P-trap: also known as the “universal model”. Features a horizontal 
outflow pipe that allows great connection flexibility: floor connec-
tion, wall connection, right-hand side and left-hand side.

Wall mounting: If you decide to fit your WC or bidet to the wall, you 
must make sure that the fittings can handle the load. The Gustavs-
berg range includes thoroughly tested fixtures for fitting WCs and 
bidets to light walls. It is possible to install a wall-mounted WC in 
most cases, even though you may currently have a floor-mounted 
model. Take a look at our flexible, easy-to-install Triomont system 
elsewhere in this catalogue.

Glue fitting: Most often, WCs are bolted to the floor, but it is also 
possible to fix them in place with glue or wet room silicone. This is 
an excellent solution if you do not want to run the risk of the bolts 
puncturing underfloor heating pipes, for example. Always consult 
your dealer about the correct type of glue/silicone for your floor 
surface.

GooD to KNow …

imPortaNt CoNCEPts

iNDEPENDENt CErtiFiCatioN
The Nordic Quality symbol is allocated 

to certified sanitation products in line 

with established requirements controlled 

by INSTA-CERT. These products meet 

set criteria for production, guarantee 

period, spare parts, documentation and 

technical suitability for installation in the 

Nordic region.
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wHErE Do you waNt  
to HaNG your wC?
Triomont is the smartest system on the market for wall-mounted 

WCs and washbasins, and it suits most bathrooms. Ugly pipes 

that attract dust and dirt are concealed behind a niche that also 

doubles as a practical shelf surface. You can decide the design of 

this niche yourself. For example, would you prefer glass or wood? 

Or even a fully tiled solution? The Gustavsberg Triomont system 

can be installed in corners and small spaces to maximise the floor 

area of your bathroom and help you avoid costly remodelling. In 

addition, it is extremely easy to install. With Triomont, you can 

choose from a variety of high-quality WC models, washbasins, 

mixers and flush buttons from both Gustavsberg and Villeroy 

& Boch. That explains why Triomont is the smartest system for 

bathrooms on the market. So only one question remains: where  

do you want to hang your WC?

1. your oLD BatHroom

2. tHE FiXturE iN PLaCE

The Triomont fixture suits most bathrooms and helps avoid large 

and costly remodelling. All you actually need is a 14 cm recess, 

which is the floor space that the fixture requires. As such, it takes 

up no more space than a floor-mounted WC.

The pictures on these pages show what the neat but powerful 

Triomont fixture looks like at every stage from initial installation 

to final result. Neat, decorative and relatively simple.

You can install most of our products yourself, but we recom-

mend that you call on a professional fitter to help you with WC fix-

tures as special regulations apply to wet room environments. If you 

want to do the work yourself, you should still consult a professional 

before you start. Contact your dealer, plumber or a DIY store.

You can also watch our instruction video online at

 www.gustavsberg.com.

it’s as simPLE as tHat

triomoNt wasHBasiN FiXturE.

triomoNt wC FiXturE.
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NAUTIC WASHBASIN 5556. NAUTIC WASHBASIN MIXER. WATER 

TRAP 3880. NAUTIC WC 5530 WITH HARD SEAT. TRIOMONT 

PNEUMATIC FLUSH BUTTON. G1 PAPER HOLDER. G1 HOOK.

3. YOUR NEW TRIOMONT BATHROOM
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       Wall-mounted button

Mechanical or pneumatic push  

button for placing in a fixed position 

on the wall above the bowl.

       Top-mounted button

Mechanical or pneumatic push 

button for placing in a fixed 

position on top of a half-wall.

       Pneumatic flush button

Air-controlled single-flush 

button that you can position 

anywhere within 1.5 m of  

the fixture.

FLusH NEatLy. FLusH smartLy.

You can choose between wall-mounted and top-mounted 

flush buttons, and there is even a pneumatic model. The 

push button you choose determines whether you can use 

single or dual-flush functionality.
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GooD to KNow aBout triomoNt

Triomont is a simple and flexible system, both for the fitters and for the people who use 

the bathroom. The design and all the materials are of the highest quality. It meets the 

most stringent test requirements for load bearing: 400 kg. In other words, you need not 

worry about whether the construction will take your weight.

PusH But toNs

Push buttons in a variety of models and materials make it easy for you to find a style that 

matches your taste and bathroom layout. There are push buttons for wall or top-moun-

ting, and for single and double flush solutions. You can even choose between buttons for 

mechanical or pneumatic flushing. The pneumatic solution allows you to place the button 

anywhere you like near your WC – as long as it is no more than 1.5 metres away.

toiLE t BowLs

All WCs from Gustavsberg can be combined with the Triomont WC fixtures. The distance 

between the bolts for fixing the WC in place is 180 or 230 mm to accommodate different 

types. As Gustavsberg is a part of Villeroy & Boch, you can also choose from this compa-

ny’s range of WCs. If you set the distance between the bolts to 180 mm, you can use all 

WC models from Gustavsberg and Villeroy & Boch. There are models to suit everyone: 

children, tall people, short people, heavily built people, and people with special needs. 

There are large and small models. There are models for corner installations and small 

spaces. And all the models match the Triomont fixtures from Gustavsberg – of course.

wasHBasiN

The adjustable washbasin fixture can be used for all washbasins with a centre-to-centre 

bolt distance of up to 280 mm. The advantage of this solution is that it conceals all water 

and drain pipes.

tHrEE VariEtiEs 

oF triomoNt

Behind a half-wall

In a corner

Behind a full wall

Duo, PoLisHED CHromE, 

PLastiC

siNGLE, wHitE, mEtaL, 

witHout LoGo

Duo, wHitE, PLastiCDuo, BLaCK, GLass

triomoNt FLusH ButtoNs (EXamPLEs From our wiDE raNGE)
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FLoor-mouNtED wC, NautiC

5500 Nautic with concealed S-trap

Double flushing 2/4 litre
Without seat.  GB115500201201
With white standard seat  GB115500201211
With hard white seat    GB115500201221  
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155002R123R
Without screw holes in the base intended for glue fitting
Without seat  GB115500201201G
Without seat, with C+    GB115500201211G

Single flush, 4 litre
With white standard seat  GB115500401211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155004R1231

Single flush, 6 litre
With hard white seat with stainless steel mountings.   GB1155006R122P

5510 Nautic with concealed P-trap

Double flushing 2/4 litre 
Without seat.  GB115510201201
With white standard seat  GB115510201211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155102R123R

Single flush, 4 litre
With white standard seat  GB115510401211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155104R1231

5591 Nautic with S-trap and large foot

Primarily intended as a replacement model for 
renovation without replacing the stem and/or floor. 
When used as a replacement, the large base covers 
any marks left on the floor by the previous WC.

Double flushing 2/4 litre
Without seat.  GB115591201201
With white standard seat  GB115591201211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155912R1231

Single flush, 4 litre
With white standard seat  GB115591401211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155914R1231

5546 Nautic WC with concealed S-trap for floor-
mounting, high model

Double flushing, 2/4 litre
Without seat.   GB115546201201
With white standard seat   GB115546201211
With hard white seat with SC/QR  GB115546201231
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+   GB1155462R1231

Single flush, 4 litre
With white standard seat   GB115546401211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155464R1231

•	Easy	to	clean,	minimalist	design.
•	Full-coverage,	condensation-
 free cistern.

•	Quiet	filling.
•	Ergonomic,	raised	push	button.
•	Can	be	fitted	with	arm	rests.	

•	Multiple	seat	options.
•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning.

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

With C+
ART noART no

w
C
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

FLoor-mouNtED wC, artiC
•	Design	distinguished	by	straight		
 lines and right angles.
•	Ideal	for	fitting	close	to	wall.

•	Concealed	installation	to	floor.
•	Multiple	seat	options.

•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning.

4300 Artic with concealed S-trap

Double flushing 3/6 litre Flexible hose and ball valve 
included for connection of incoming water to the  
cistern. Cut-to-size plastic connector for waste  
connection.

Hard white seat with SC/QR  GB114300301231 GB1143003R1231

4310 Artic with concealed S-trap 

Double flushing 3/6 litre Flexible hose and ball valve 
included for connection of incoming water to 
the cistern.

Hard white seat with SC/QR  GB114310301231 see 4300 above

With C+
ART noART no

w
C
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

sEats

sEats – NautiC

sEats – artiC

sEats – LoGiC

•	Dimensioned	to	suit	the	different		
 product ranges.

•	Soft	Close	for	quiet	closing. •	Quick	release	for	simple	cleaning.

Nautic standard seat, white  9M246101
    
Suits all WCs in the Nautic range

Nautic hard seat White with stainless steel mountings 9M256101

Suits all WCs in the Nautic range

9M26 Nautic hard seat, white. With SC/QR. 9M26S101
9M26 Nautic hard seat, black. With SC/QR. 9M26S136

Suits all WCs in the Nautic range

Artic hard seat with SC/QR.

White    9M16S101  
Black   9M16S136

Logic hard seat with SC/QR.

White    9M11S101
Black    9M11S136  

ART no

w
C
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

PusH ButtoNs, NautiC
For changing colour or the flushing volume in existing Nautic WCs.

auXiLiary FEaturEs – wCs
To see products in our range that accommodate special needs, visit www.gustavsberg.com

Flush button set Duo, white  GB19299P0108 
Flush button set Duo, chrome  GB19299P0110
 
For changing the flushing button colour or the 
flushing volume in existing WCs.
Suits all WCs in the Nautic range

Flush button set Single, white  GB19299P0109 
Flush button set Single, chrome GB19299P0111 

For changing the flushing button colour or the
flushing volume in existing WCs.
Suits all WCs in the Nautic range

ART no

3055 Armrest for WCs in the Nautic range
Suitable for all models in the range except 5530.

 
Armrest with seat. White with dark grey handles and 
white seat  GB88305501
Armrest without seat. White with dark 
grey handles  GB88305500

3018 Toilet paper holder for arm rest GB88301801

3051 Arm rest for Logic and Nordic WCs

Arm rest with seat. White with dark grey handle. GB88305101

Arm rest without seat. White with dark grey handle. GB88305100

3018 Toilet paper holder for arm rest GB88301801

3060 Care seat for arm rest 3055 and 3051

Care seat, white  GB88306001

Care seat, blue  GB88306015

Care seat, red  GB88306004

ART no

w
C
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

triomoNt iNstaLLatioN systEm
•	SINTEF-certified,	load-tested	steel		
 frame, 400 kg.
•	Floor	or	wall-connected	drain.	

•	Wall	mountings	included.
•	Adjustable	flushing	volume.

•	Adjustable	seat	height,	410–610	mm.		
 Recommended WC fitting, 450 mm   
 above the floor.

Triomont XS WC fixture
High model for fitting against a straight wall or in a corner.
Finish off with a wall-mounted push button or a pneumatic flushing button.

Weight: 14 kg including packaging.
Installation: the height on the sketch (1000 mm) results in a toilet seat height 
of around 410 mm. Adjustable up to 610 mm.

Triomont XS for mechanical wall-mounted push button GB1921102020 

Triomont XS for pneumatic flushing button or pneumatic wall-mounted 
push button. GB1921102021 

Accessories:
Corner fitting for corner installation GB1921102029 
Extra wall fitting (when the lower fitting supplied cannot be used).  GB1921102027 

Triomont XT WC fixture
Low model for fitting against a straight wall.
Finish off with a top-mounted push button or a pneumatic flushing button.

Weight: 12 kg including packaging.
Installation: the height on the sketch (830 mm) results in a toilet seat height 
of around 410 mm. Adjustable up to 610 mm.

Triomont XT for mechanical top-mounted push button* GB1921102024 

Triomont XT for pneumatic flushing button or pneumatic top-mounted 
push button* GB1921102025 

Accessories:
Extra wall fitting (when the lower fitting supplied cannot be used). GB1921102027

*) Note! For top-mounting only.

Triomont XS Vario WC fixture
Primarily intended for hospitals and care homes. High model for fitting 
against a straight wall or in a corner. With adjustable toilet bowl height 
after installation. Finish off with a wall-mounted push button.

Weight: 19 kg including packaging
Installation: After installation, the toilet bowl can be raised 
100 mm. It can naturally also be returned to its original position.

Triomont XS Vario for mechanical wall-mounted push button GB1921102022 

Accessories:
Corner fitting for corner installation GB1921102029 
Extra wall fitting (when the lower fitting supplied cannot be used). GB1921102027

ART no

For fitting with a wall-mounted push 
button or a pneumatic flushing button.

For fitting with a top-mounted push 
button or a pneumatic flushing button.

For fitting with a wall-mounted 
push button

Always finish off with:
•	 Toilet	bowl.	
•		Push	button/control	panel.

Triomont WC fixture deliveries include
•	 WC	fixture	with	wall-mounting	set.	
•	 Complete	cistern	insulated	against	condensation,		 	
 with flushing connection and cut-off valve. 
•	 Connection	fittings	for	drain	and	water	supply
  (pipe in pipe). 
•	 4	wall	fittings.	
•	 M12	threaded	bars	for	fitting	the	toilet	bowl.	

•	 Blue	plastic	drilling	template	for	control	panel.	
•	 Protection	plugs.	
•	 Screws	and	plugs	for	fixing.	
•	 Insulation	protection	for	fitting	between	
 the toilet bowl and the wall. 
•	 Drilling	template	for	wall	material.
•	 Installation	instructions.

w
C
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

triomoNt CoNtroL PaNELs  
•	Numerous	models	and	materials	to		
 choose from.

•	The	push	button	chosen	
 determines the flushing volume.

•	Single	or	double	flushing.

Duo, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102035

Duo, stainless
ART no. GB1921102054

Duo, matt chrome, plastic
ART no. GB1921102036

Single, white, plastic 
ART no. GB1921102030

Duo, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102037

Single, matt chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102031

Single, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102032

MECHANICAL WALL-MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
for Triomont XS, 3/6 litre double flushing

MECHANICAL WALL-MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
for Triomont XS, 6 litre single flush

Duo, white metal, 
no logo
ART no. GB1921102045

Duo, polished chrome, 
metal, no logo
ART no. GB1921102047

Duo, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102052

Duo, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102053

Single, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102050

Duo, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102080

Duo, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102081

Single, Stainless
ART no. GB1921102092

MECHANICAL TOP-MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
for Triomont XT, 3/6 litre double flushing

PNEUMATIC FLUSH BUTTON
for Triomont XS and XT
6 litre single flush

Single, white, metal, 
no logo
ART no. GB1921102040

Single, polished chrome, 
metal, no logo
ART no. GB1921102042

Single, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102051

Duo, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102060

Duo, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102061

Duo, white, glass
ART no. GB1921102066

Duo, white, plastic
ART no. GB1921102085

Duo, black, glass
ART no. GB1921102067

Duo, polished chrome, 
plastic
ART no. GB1921102086

PNEUMATIC WALL-MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
for Triomont XS, 3/6 litre double flushing

PNEUMATIC TOP-MOUNTED CONTROL PANEL
for Triomont XT, 3/6 litre double flushing
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

toiLEt BowLs/waLL-mouNtED wCs, GustaVsBErG
•	All	toilet	bowls	can	be	combined		
 with Triomont fixtures.

•	All	Gustavsberg	toilet	bowls	are	for	
 fitting with centre to centre 
 measurements of 180 or 230 mm.

•	Load	tested	to	400	kg.
•	Multiple	seat	options.
•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning.

5530 Nautic WC bowl for wall-mounting
The cistern is not included in the delivery.
If the walls are not so sturdy, the bowl must be
mounted on a fixture, see page 78.

Without seat. With C+   GB1155300R1000
With white standard seat  GB115530001010

5522 Nautic WC for wall-mounting.
If the walls are not so sturdy, the WC must be mounted 
on a fixture. We recommend our GB1921100500 fixture, 
which you will find information about on  
www.gustavsberg.com

Double flushing 2/4 litre
With white standard seat  GB115522201211
With hard white seat with SC/QR GB115522201231
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155222R1231
 
Single flush, 4 litre
With white standard seat  GB115522401211
With hard white seat with SC/QR. With C+  GB1155224R1231

4330 Artic WC bowl for wall-mounting
The cistern is not included in the delivery.
If the walls are not so sturdy, the bowl must be 
mounted on a fixture, see page 78.

Hard white seat with SC/QR  GB114330201231 GB1143302R1231  

5693 Logic WC bowl for wall-mounting
The cistern is not included in the delivery.
If the walls are not so sturdy, the bowl must be
mounted on a fixutre, see page 78.

Hard seat with stainless steel mountings  56939901  569399R1

With C+
ART noART no
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you CaN aLso CHoosE toiLEt BowLs 

From ViLLEroy & BoCH 

Since 2000, Gustavsberg has been owned by Villeroy & Boch – one of the leading manufactu-

rers of bathroom products in Europe. On the following pages, we present a selection of the 

Villeroy & Boch toilet bowls that can be used with the Triomont fixtures. The different models 

are intended for different areas of use. It may well be that you find one that matches your needs 

exactly. All Villeroy & Boch bowls are designed for mounting with a centre to centre distance 

between bolts of 180 mm. 

To view even more toilet bowls or the entire range of Villeroy & Boch bathroom products,  

contact us or visit www.villeroy-boch.com.

Villeroy & Boch owns Gustavsberg, which gives you the opportunity to combine these two “bathroom 

worlds”. Simply put, you can choose the Triomont solution from Gustavsberg and then select a WC 

bowl from Villeroy & Boch. We are sure that you will find just what you are looking for.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ViLLEroy & BoCH wC BowLs  
•	All	WC	bowls	can	be	combined		
 with Triomont fixtures.
•	All	Villeroy	&	Boch	WC	bowls	are		
 for fitting with a centre to centre  
 measurement of 180 mm.

•	Broad	range	that	covers	many	
 special needs.
•	Load	tested	to	400	kg.

•	Multiple	seat	options.
•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning.

Omnia Classic compact

Standard bowl with traditional design and compact dimensions
(490 mm).

WC bowl, white 7667 10 01  

Seat with stainless steel mountings 8823 61 01  

Subway
 
This model features a neat design with a smooth exterior and a 
seat that is simple to remove and replace. The WC is easy to keep 
clean for improved hygiene.

WC bowl, white 6600 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 6600 10 R1 

Seat with Soft Close/Quick Release functions 9955 S1 01  

Seat with Quick Release function 9955 Q1 01  

Subway Compact

Just like the model above, but with compact dimensions 
– only 480 mm. Ideal for small bathrooms.

WC bowl, white 6604 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 6604 10 R1  

Seat with Soft Close/Quick Release functions 9966 S1 01  

Seat with Quick Release function 9966 Q1 01  

Subway 2.0

With “Supra fix” – an installation method in which the entire bowl 
is fitted via the hole for the seat. Quick and simple installation, no 
visible screws. The model features a neat design with a smooth 
exterior and a seat that is simple to remove and replace. The WC is 
easy to keep clean for improved hygiene.

WC bowl, white 5600 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 5600 10 R1  

Seat with Soft Close/Quick Release functions 9M18 S1 01  
Seat with Quick Release function 9M18 Q1 01  

Subway 2.0 Compact

Just like the model above, but with compact dimensions 
– only 480 mm. Ideal for small bathrooms.

WC bowl, white  5606 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 5606 10 R1  

Seat with Soft Close/Quick Release functions 9M69 S1 01  

Seat with Quick Release function  9M69 Q1 01  

ART no
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Omnia Vita

Elevated model. With standard bolt height, this model provides  
an elevated sitting height.Also suitable for use in cases where the
fitting for the toilet bowl is too low.

WC bowl, white 6695 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 6695 10 R1  

Seat with stainless steel mountings 8823 61 01  

Seat with side-adjustment blocks 8821 61 01  

Omnia Architectura

An extra-long model primarily intended for hospitals and care 
homes, to make it easier for staff to assist users. However, it is also 
ideal for standard residences where building regulations 
occasionally require bathrooms to be adapted for people with 
special needs.

WC bowl, white 5678 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 5678 10 R1  

Seat with stainless steel mountings 98M9 61 01  

Omnia Pro children’s WC 

A small model with a low sitting height (35 cm). Primarily intended 
for public settings, but also ideal for homes that have room for a 
separate toilet for children.

WC bowl, white 7602 10 01  
WC bowl, white with C+ 7602 10 R1  

Seat with stainless steel mountings 8820 61 01  

Lifetime

With a bowl that is 3 cm broader and 4 cm longer than normal, 
and with an ergonomic seat for extra sitting comfort.

WC bowl, white 5672 10 01 
WC bowl, white with C+ 5672 10 R1 
 
Seat with Soft Close/Quick Release functions 9M 02 S1 01

ART no
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BiDEts
•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	
 and eco-friendly cleaning.

•	The	wall-mounted	models	
 are load tested to 400 kg.

5598 Nautic bidet for wall-installation

If the walls are not so sturdy, the bidet must be mounted
on a fixture. We recommend our ART no GB1921100500 
fixture, which you will find on www.gustavsberg.com

Without mixer  55989901 55989901

5599 Nautic bidet for floor-installation

Without mixer  55999901 55999901

4100 Artic bidet for floor-installation

Without mixer   GB1141000100 GB1141000100

4130 Artic bidet for wall-intallation

If the walls are not so sturdy, the bidet must be mounted
on a fixture. We recommend our ART no GB1921100500 
fixture, which you will find on www.gustavsberg.com

Without mixer   GB1141300100 GB1141300100

With C+
ART noART no
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uriNaLs
Contact us for more information about installing our urinals in the private home.

7G50 Urinal

With open water connection for mounting with
visible plumbing. Trap cover as separate order.  7G50 0001

7G51 Urinal

With covered water connection for mounting with
concealed plumbing. Trap cover and connector nipple 
as separate order.  7G51 0001

ART no
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WHICH WASHBASIN  
WILL YOU CHOOSE?
We are spending more and more time in our bathrooms, and the 

washbasin is perhaps the bathroom element we visit most times 

each day. It is here that we brush our teeth, wash our hands, rin-

se our mouths and so on. That is why it is important to choose a 

washbasin whose design makes the best possible use of the (often 

limited) space in the bathroom, and which can provide practical 

flat surfaces. In addition, it should be easy to look after and aest-

hetically attractive. Gustavsberg supplies a wide range of washba-

sins to cover every need and taste imaginable. Here you can see 

examples from three of our ranges, which comprise a variety of 

different models and designs.

A trait shared by all Gustavsberg washbasin 

models is the consistently high quality of 

the porcelain. A good washbasin should 

be simple to keep clean, stay looking fresh 

and last for years and years. The design 

is also important, of course. We supply a 

wide range of models in various sizes, so 

you are sure to find something to match 

your aesthetic preferences and the physical 

appearance of your bathroom. No matter 

whether you are looking for a small, large, 

luxurious or functional bathroom, Gustavs-

berg has a comprehensive selection  

of washbasins for you to choose from.

Many Gustavsberg washbasins are desig-

ned for recessing into associated furniture 

units – known as washbasin cabinets. The 

contrast with the furniture unit highlights 

the beauty of the porcelain. The Logic 

range has been produced especially for 

small bathrooms, with some washbasins 

designed specifically for corner installa-

tion. Our Nautic range has been designed 

to be extra-functional. The clean, neat 

lines and rounded edges of the porcelain 

units save space and facilitate cleaning. 

The angular shapes of the Artic range con-

stitute washbasin art of the highest calibre.

HIGH QUALITY AND A BROAD RANGE

SUITS ALL BATHROOMS

LOGIC WASHBASIN

The Logic range features smart 
models for small bathrooms.

As the name suggests, a “sub-mounted” washbasin is 
fitted below the worktop, in which holes are cut for the 
basin and the associated mixer. Naturally, it is important to 
select a worktop that can withstand the effects of water.
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WASHBASIN WITH WATER TRAP

Really small washbasins do not have 
room for a pedestal or bottom cabinet. 
For these, a neat water trap can be the 
perfect solution. Of course, a neat water 
trap will suit our larger washbasins, too. 
Models are available for both wall and 
floor connection.

NAUTIC COVER

The stylish Nautic cover in porcelain neatly 
conceals the wall-connected drain and water 
trap. If you have a floor-connected drain,  
simply choose a porcelain pedestal instead.

• All our washbasins are made of closely vitrified sanitary 
 porcelain – the most hygienic and durable material for bathroom   
 fittings. This ensures a strong, durable surface. Year after year.

• We manufacture our washbasins in line with stringent 
 environmental requirements that cover the development of   
 material and function, production, transport and delivery, 
 for example.

• Our manufacturing process has been certified in accordance   
 with the ISO 9000 standard.

• Covers or pedestals to hide pipes and water traps are available   
 as accessories for several ranges. You must always fit pedestals   
 at the same time as the washbasin to ensure the neatest installation.

• Cabinets for fitting below washbasins provide valuable storage   
 space in the bathroom without diminishing the floor space.

The following pages present a variety of fitting options which may 
need a little more explanation:

To fit a washbasin on brackets, start by mounting the brackets on the 
wall and then hang the washbasin on them. With this solution, you 
can choose to leave space between the washbasin and the wall. To fit 
a washbasin with bolts, simply bolt the washbasin directly onto the 
wall. This method leaves no gap between the washbasin and the wall. 
Make sure that the wall has been sufficiently reinforced to accommo-
date the type of installation you choose.

Two installation options are available for washbasins for fitting in 
bench tops. “Built-in” basins are fitted from above in a bench top 
with an appropriate cut-out. “For sub-mounting” models are fitted 
below bench tops that have holes milled for the basin and mixer.

GOOD TO KNOW

IMPORTANT CONCEPTS

MANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE WITH C+ 

SURFACE TREATMENT. THIS PROVIDES THE PORCELAIN 

WITH A DIRT-REPELLENT SURFACE THAT PREVENTS THE 

ACCUMULATION OF LIMESCALE AND DIRT. C+ IS ALSO 

GOOD FOR THE ENVIRONMENT, AS IT MEANS THAT YOU 

CAN USE A MILDER DETERGENT – AND LESS OF IT! – 

WHEN CLEANING.

YOU CAN INSTALL MOST OF THE PRODUCTS YOURSELF.

HOWEVER, THIS SYMBOL MEANS THAT WE RECOMMEND 

THAT YOU CONSULT A SKILLED PROFESSIONAL, SUCH 

AS A PLUMBER, A TILER OR AN ELECTRICIAN.

Stylish water traps, washbasin pedestals and covers beautify 

even the most obscure places in the bathroom.

STYLISH DETAILS
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NAUTIC WASHBASINS
•	Easy-to-clean,	minimalistic	design		
 in a range of sizes, 40–70 cm

•	Elliptical	basin	with	generous	flat		
 surfaces
•	For	bolt	or	bracket	installation

•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning

5540 Nautic for bolt mounting. 400 x 275 mm.

Without mixer, with mixer hole to the right 55409R01 55409R01
Without mixer, with mixer hole to the left 55409L01 55409L01
Without mixer hole.   55409701 55409701

5550 Nautic for bolt and bracket mounting*. 500 x 380 mm 

Without mixer  55509901 555099R1
Without mixer hole.  55509701 555097R1

  * Recommended bracket length: 195 or 260 mm

5556 Nautic for bolt and bracket mounting*. 560 x 430 mm 

Without mixer  55569901 555699R1
Without mixer hole.  55569701 555697R1

  * Recommended bracket length 260 mm

5560 Nautic for bolt and bracket mounting*. 600 x 460 mm 

Without mixer  55609901 556099R1
Without mixer hole.  5560970 556097R1

  * Recommended bracket length 260 mm

5565 Nautic for bolt and bracket mounting*. 650 x 500 mm 

Without mixer  55659901 556599R1
Without mixer hole.  55659701 556597R1

  * Recommended bracket length 260 mm

5570 Nautic for bolt and bracket mounting*. 700 x 500 mm 

Without mixer  55709901 557099R1

  * Recommended bracket length 260 mm

With C+
ART noART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.
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2920 Pedestal
The washbasin must be fitted to match the 
pedestal height exactly.

For washbasins 5550, 5556, 5560, 5565 and 5570 GB1129200100

2930 Cover

For washbasins 5556, 5560, 5565 and 5570 GB1129300100 

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin 
mixers with hand shower.

5295 Cover

For washbasin 5550   52959901 

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin 
mixers with hand shower.

ART no
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ARTIC WASHBASINS
•	Design	distinguished	by	straight		
 lines and right angles

•	For	bolt	or	bracket	installation	
•	Completely	concealed	brackets	for		
 neat installation

•	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning

4450 Artic for bolt and bracket fitting. 450 x 370 mm

Without mixer   GB1144500101  GB114450R101

4550 Artic for bolt and bracket fitting. 550 x 440 mm

Without mixer   GB1145500101 GB114550R101

4600 Artic for bolt and bracket fitting. 600 x 465 mm

Without mixer   GB1146000101  GB114600R101

4650 Artic for bolt and bracket fitting. 655 x 490 mm

Without mixer   GB1146500101  GB114650R101

4920 Artic pedestal
The washbasin must be mounted exactly
to match the pedestal.

For washbasins 4550, 4600 and 4650  GB1149200100

With C+
ART noART no
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4930 Artic cover

For washbasins 4550, 4600 and 4650  GB1149300100

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin mixers 
with hand shower.

4931 Artic cover

For washbasin 4450   GB1149310100

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin mixers 
with hand shower.

ART no
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LOGIC WASHBASINS
•	Several	models,	specially	designed		
 for small spaces

•	For	bolt	or	bracket	installation	 •	C+	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning

5393 Logic hand washbasin for bolt fitting. 360 x 290 mm

Without mixer, with mixer hole on the right  53939R01 53939RR1
Without mixer, with mixer hole on the left  53939L01  53939LR1

5197 Logic washbasin for bolt or bracket fitting*.  
500 x 265 mm

Without mixer, with mixer hole on the right  51979R01 51979RR1
Without mixer, with mixer hole on the left  51979L01 51979LR1

* Recommended bracket length: 195 mm

5198 Logic washbasin for bolt fitting. 570 x 370 mm

Primarily intended for fi tting in corners,
but also excellent for free fi tting on walls.
Only available with the basin to the right.

Without mixer   51989901 519899R1

5193 Logic washbasin for bolt or bracket fitting*. 
560 x 440 mm

Without mixer   51939901  519399R1

* Recommended bracket length: 260 mm

5194 Logic washbasin for bolt or bracket fitting*.
610 x 470 mm

Without mixer   51949901 519499R1

* Recommended bracket length: 260 mm

With C+
ART noART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

2920 Pedestal
The washbasin must be fitted to match the 
pedestal height exactly.

For washbasins 5550, 5556, 5560, 5565 and 5570 GB1129200100

2930 Cover

For washbasins 5556, 5560, 5565 and 5570 GB1129300100 

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin 
mixers with hand shower.

5295 Cover

For washbasin 5550   52959901 

NB! Cannot be combined with washbasin 
mixers with hand shower.

ART no
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WASHBASINS COMPLEMENTARY MODELS
Models that do not belong to any of our product collections, but match all ranges

860-2 for bolt and bracket fitting. 600 x 455 mm 

Without mixer, with tubular brackets*, 280 mm  GB1086020161  

* When mounted on brackets our tubular
brackets should be used. Nor suitable for
mounting oh standard-brackets.

860-3 for bolt and bracket fitting. 500 x 350 mm

Without mixer, without rim drain*, with tubular
brackets**, 240 mm   GB1086030161  

* Mounting with strain bottom valve is recommended.

** When mounted on brackets our tubular
brackets should be used. Nor suitable for
mounting oh standard-brackets.

940 Pedestal
The washbasin must be fitted exactly
to match the pedestal.

For washbasin 860-2    GB1019400100

7327 98 Corner washbasin for bolt fitting

Without mixer   GB1573279801  

ART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

1704 Washbasin raising device with gas suspension*  GB88170401

* Washbasins, mixers and hoses are not included

7119 Washbasin
Compatible with our washbasin raising device 1704.
Can also be mounted on bolts directly onto the
existing wall.
Extra	shallow	basin	for	wheelchair	users.

Without mixer, with overflow  GB157119630110

7119 99 Washbasin for bolt fitting
Compatible with our washbasin raising device 1704.
Can also be mounted on bolts directly onto the
existing wall.
Extra	shallow	basin	for	wheelchair	users.

Without mixer, with overflow  7119990110

740 Washbasin for bolt fitting
Extra	shallow	basin	to	accommodate	wheelchair	users.

Without mixer   GB1074010101

WASHBASINS, CARE
To view other products for people with special needs, visit www.gustavsberg.com

ART no
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3880 Water trap for wall connection
The unit consists of a water trap along with pipes and 
a cap for wall connection.

Water trap for wall connection   GB41103880 00W

3880 Water trap for floor connection with L-pipe
The unit consists of a water trap along with an L-pipe 
and a cap for floor connection. This water trap is 
particularly suitable for installations where the drain 
opening is positioned close to the wall.

Water trap for floor connection   GB41103880 00L 

WATER TRAPS
•	Adjustable	height	and	depth	 •	All	parts	are	in	chromed	metal	 •	Suit	all	the	washbasins	in	our	range

ART no
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Triomont XS washbasin fixture. High model for fitting against 
a straight wall or in a corner.

Weight: 11 kg including packaging 

Triomont XS washbasin fixture GB1921102100 

Accessories:
Corner fitting for corner installation GB1921102029 
 
Extra	wall	fitting	(when	the	lower	fitting	supplied	cannot	be	used).	 GB1921102027

TRIOMONT INSTALLATION SYSTEM, WASHBASIN FIXTURE
•	Neat	installation	with	a	minimum	of		
 visible pipes

•	Suits	all	washbasins	with	a	bolt-to-	
 bolt distance of up to 280 mm

•	Steel	frame	load	tested	to	175	kg

Triomont washbasin fixture deliveries include:
•	 Fixture.	
•	 M12	threaded	bars	for	fitting	the	washbasin.	
•	 Four	wall	fittings.	
•	 Screws	and	plugs	for	fixing.	
•	 Angled	drain	connection	with	dia.	32	mm	rubber	nipple.	
•	 Installation	instructions.

Always finish off with:
•	 Washbasin.	
•	 Washbasin	mixer.	
•	 Wall-fitted	water	trap.
To view our complete range of washbasins, mixers and water traps, visit 
www.gustavsberg.com. On this website, you can see all the products and 
order brochures of our entire product range.

ART no
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HOW DO YOU FURNISH 
YOUR BATHROOM?
Bathrooms often tend to become cluttered up with all kinds of 

things. Towels, shampoo bottles, hair brushes, bath robes, ma-

ke-up, toilet paper, toothpaste tubes, medicines … everything 

piles up in a limited area. One effective way to deal with the chaos 

is to make sure that you have plenty of storage space. Gustavsberg 

bathroom furniture is your key to a flexible and functional storage 

solution, presented with true finesse.

FLEXIBLE FURNITURE WITH FINESSE

With a washbasin cabinet, a tall cabinet and a front-lit mirror 

cabinet, you will have plenty of space for all your bathroom items. 

Thanks to their flexible design, Logic furniture units suit both 

large and small bathrooms. Where there is plenty of space, it is 

a good idea to double up the washbasin units and tall cabinets. 

All Logic units feature white cabinet frames, but the doors and 

drawer fronts are available in a variety of colours and finishes.

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET

Moody Blue

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET

Perfect White

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET

Sinful Black

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET

Crazy Orange

LOGIC WASHBASIN CABINET

Classy White

LOGIC BATHROOM FURNITURE

Woody Grey
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•	You can combine furniture and bathroom porcelain any way you  
 want to, but remember that washbasins with washbasin cabinets  
 are always designed to fit each other. Make sure that the 
 dimensions match when making your choice.

• You can choose between bottom cabinets with doors or drawers.  
 Drawers provide a better overview of the contents.

• Several of our mirrors and mirror cabinets feature built-in 
 lighting. Always have a qualified electrician install them for you.

• Make sure that your bathroom furniture is appropriately shielded  
 from your shower. The furniture can withstand the humid 
 environment of a bathroom, but is not designed to be splashed  
 with water on a regular basis.

GOOD TO KNOW …

THE ACOUSTICS IN A BATHROOM CAN RESULT IN LOUD, 

SUDDEN NOISES BEING PARTICULARLY IRRITATING. THE 

SOFT-CLOSE SYSTEM ENSURES THAT CABINET DOORS 

AND DRAWERS CLOSE SOFTLY AND SILENTLY.

YOU CAN INSTALL MOST OF THE PRODUCTS YOURSELF. 

HOWEVER, THIS SYMBOL MEANS THAT WE RECOMMEND 

THAT YOU CONSULT A SKILLED PROFESSIONAL, SUCH 

AS A PLUMBER, A TILER OR AN ELECTRICIAN.

New this year are the brilliant and elegant furniture units from 

the Artic range. The softly closing doors, neat, moveable 

modular sections and well thought-out mirror cabinets are 

designed to add a whole new dimension to your bathroom 

experience. The washbasin cabinet, tall and wall cabinets are 

available in Black Oak, Natural Oak and Matte White finishes. 

Our Artic furniture is sure to give your bathroom an authentic, 

exclusive atmosphere.

EXCLUSIVE AND AUTHENTIC

SMART AND TASTEFUL

Beautiful Gustavsberg porcelain recessed into 
a dark washbasin cabinet is more than just a 
treat for the eyes. The combination also provi-
des plenty of surface space along with a smart 
storage solution.
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WHAT WASHBASIN MATCHES WHICH CABINET? 
THE ANSWERS ARE PRESENTED BELOW.

Available in: High Gloss White, Matte Grey or White Melamine Available in: Black Oak, Natural Oak or Matte White 

WA SHBA SIN CABINE T 
NAUTIC ARTIC

A903
600 x 475 mm

A904
900 x 475 mm

A905                   
1200 x 475 mm

4860                  
600 x 460 mm

4875                    
750 x 460 mm

48100                    
1000 x 460 mm

48150                 
1500 x 460 mmWASHBASIN 

CABINET

Nautic 5562

Nautic 5592

Nautic 5512

Logic 5169

Logic 5171

Logic 5188

Artic 4551

Artic 4601

Artic 4651

FULL-COVER 
WASHBASIN 

5545

5555

6147 98

7127 99

These two washbasins are larger models that do not match our washbasin cabinets. 
They are intended for large layouts involving a worktop or a different furniture unit. 

These two washbasins are larger models that do not match our washbasin cabinets. 
They are intended for large layouts involving a worktop or a different furniture unit. 

HANDLE S 

DÉC OR PROFILE

All handles suit all cabinets (apart from Nautic, which has 

décor profiles rather than handles). On the following product 

pages, we have chosen the handles we think best suit the 

respective cabinets, but you are free to mix and match 

according to your own taste and ideas. Here you can see all 

the handles you can choose between. The “c-c” measure-

ment is the distance between the handle’s screw holes.

Nautic bathroom furniture units do not have handles 

– they are always delivered with white décor profiles 

instead. If you would prefer coloured profiles, you can 

choose between three different shades.

NB! Remember to order two profiles for each cabinet!

Modell A, c-c 220 mm,
Classy Chrome

Length: 600 mm
For Nautic A903

Red, black or aluminium

Length: 900 mm
Till Nautic A904

Red, black or aluminium

Length: 1,200 mm
Till Nautic A905

Red, black or aluminium

Modell B, c-c 32 mm, 
Classy Chrome

Modell C, c-c 200 mm,
Classy Chrome

Modell D, c-c 64 mm,
Classy Chrome

The item numbers, dimension sketches and prices for these products are presented from page 102 onwards.

2 st

FIXED INSTALLA- 
TION WASHBASIN
Finish off with a worktop. 
Check the assembly 
instructions carefully
before cutting the hole. 
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WASHBASIN 

Modell E96, c-c 96 mm, 
Classy Chrome

Modell E128,  c-c 128 mm, 
Classy Chrome

Modell E160, c-c 160 mm, 
Classy Chrome

Modell F, c-c 128 mm, 
Classy Chrome 
or Anthracite

Modell F, c-c 192 mm, 
Classy Chrome
or Anthracite

Modell F, c-c 320 mm, 
Classy Chrome 
or Anthracite

Modell G, c-c 192 mm, 
Classy Chrome 
or Anthracite

Available in: Sinful Black, Perfect White, Crazy Orange, 
Moody Blue NB! The cabinet frames always white. 

Available in: Woody Grey, Classy White 
NB! The cabinet frames are always white. 

WA SHBA SIN CABINE T 
LOGIC LOGIC

1860                           
600 x 411 mm

1890                           
900 x 411 mm

1812+1860                       
1200 x 411 mm

1862                   
600 x 411 mm

1892                   
900 x 411 mm

1822                   
1200 x 411 mm

CABINET

Nautic 5562

Nautic 5592

Nautic 5512

Logic 5169

Logic 5171

Logic 5188

Artic 4551

Artic 4601

Artic 4651

5545

5555

6147 98

7127 99

These two washbasins are larger models that do not match our washbasin cabinets. 
They are intended for large layouts involving a worktop or a different furniture unit. 

These two washbasins are larger models that do not match our washbasin cabinets.
They are intended for large layouts involving a worktop or a different furniture unit. 

FULL-COVER 
WASHBASIN 

FIXED INSTALLA- 
TION WASHBASIN
Finish off with a worktop. 
Check the assembly 
instructions carefully
before cutting the hole. 
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610

475
600

610

4751200

610

475
900

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

BATHROOM FURNITURE WITH NAUTIC WASHBASIN UNIT

WHITE CABINET WITH DÉCOR PROFILES GREY CABINET WITH DÉCOR PROFILES

•	Same	colour	on	the	cabinet	frame	and		 	
 drawers/doors
•	Replaceable	décor	profiles	in	four	colours;		
 high gloss white supplied as standard
•	The	décor	profile	colours	(red,	black,	aluminium)		
 match the colours of the Coloric mixers

•	Doors	and	drawers	with	Soft	Close	functionality
•	Drawer	insert	available	as	an	accessory	for	
 the washbasin cabinet
•	Washbasin	with	elliptical	basin	and	
 generous flat surfaces

•	Top	panel	–	alternative	to	a	washbasin	–	
 for extra space 
•	Any	electrical	installations	in	bathrooms	
 must always be performed by an authorised  
 electrician

A903 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5562 and white décor profile
High gloss white (cabinet carcase in white melamine) GB71A903CWWBDH
Matt grey   GB71A903GBWBDH
White melamine  GB71A903AGWBDH

ACCESSORIES
Drawer insert  B0015100

A672 60 Décor profile* for switching colours
Aluminium  A67260FJ
Black   A67260FK
Red    A67260FL

A666 Top panel** 602 mm for washbasin cabinet A903
Matt grey   A66600FG
White melamine  A66600AG

*) NB Remember to order two profiles for each cabinet.
**) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com

A904 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5592 and white décor profile
High gloss white (cabinet carcase in white melamine) GB71A904CWWBDH
Matt grey   GB71A904GBWBDH
White melamine  GB71A904AGWBDH

ACCESSORIES
Drawer insert  B0015100

A672 90 Décor profile* for switching colours
Aluminium  A67290FJ
Black   A67290FK
Red    A67290FL

A665 Top panel** 902 mm for washbasin cabinet A904
Supplied with two brackets for extra stability.
Matt grey   A66500FG 
White melamine  A66500AG

*) NB Remember to order two profiles for each cabinet.
**) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com

A905 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5512 and white décor profile
High gloss white (cabinet carcase in white melamine) GB71A905CWWBDH
Matt grey   GB71A905GBWBDH
White melamine  GB71A905AGWBDH

ACCESSORIES
Drawer insert  B0015100

A672 12 Décor profile* for switching colours
Aluminium  A67212FJ
Black   A67212FK
Red    A67212FL

A664 Top panel** 1,202 mm for washbasin cabinet A905
Supplied with two brackets for extra stability.
Matt grey   A66400FG
White melamine  A66400AG

*) NB Remember to order two profiles for each cabinet.
**) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

A402 60 Mirror cabinet with two doors and lighting
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. Switch and 230 V electrical socket 
inside the cabinet. The delivery includes four glass shelves. Intended for 
fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed by 
an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms.
Supplied with two 13 W strip lights.

Matt grey   A40260AG
White melamine  A40260GB

A402 90 Mirror cabinet with two doors and lighting 
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. Switch and 230 V electrical socket 
inside the cabinet. The delivery includes four glass shelves. Intended for 
fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed 
by an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms.
Supplied with two 14 W strip lights.

Matt grey   A40290AG
White melamine  A40290GB

A671 wall cabinet with left-hinged door, white décor profile 
and two glass shelves
High gloss white (cabinet frame in white melamine) GB71A671CWDH
Matt grey   GB71A671GBDH
White melamine  GB71A671AGDH

A672 wall cabinet with right-hinged door, white décor profile 
and two glass shelves
High gloss white (cabinet frame in white melamine) GB71A672CWDH
Matt grey   GB71A672GBDH
White melamine  GB71A672AGDH

A672 40 Décor profile for switching colours
Aluminium  A67240FJ
Black   A67240FK
Red    A67240FL

A673 Tall cabinet with left-hinged doors, one drawer and three 
glass shelves
High gloss white (cabinet frame in white melamine) GB71A673CWDH
Matt grey   GB71A673GBDH
White melamine  GB71A673AGDH

A674 Tall cabinet with right-hinged doors, one drawer and 
three glass shelves
High gloss white  GB71A674CWDH
Matt grey   GB71A674GBDH
White melamine  GB71A674AGDH

A672 40 Décor profile* for switching colours
Aluminium  A67240FJ
Black   A67240FK
Red    A67240FL

* NB Remember to order three profiles for each cabinet.
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603

420 270

603

470
311

603

520 311

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

A900 Washbasin cabinet with left-hinged door, in white melamine with 
washbasin 5550 and fixed white décor profile GB71A900AGWB

A901 Washbasin cabinet in white melamine with washbasin 
5556 and fixed white décor profile GB71A901AGWB

A902 Washbasin cabinet in white melamine with washbasin 
5560 and fixed white décor profile
White melamine GB71A902AGWB

BATHROOM FURNITURE WITH NAUTIC WASHBASIN
•	Cabinet	frame	and	doors	in	white	melamine
•	Doors	with	Soft	Close	functionality

•	Cabinet	with	one	fixed	shelf
•	Washbasin	with	elliptical	basin	and	generous	
 flat surfaces
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

THREE SURFACE 
MATERIALS

Black Oak Natural Oak Matt White

BATHROOM FURNITURE WITH ARTIC WASHBASIN, DELIVERY START SUMMER 2013
•	Same	colour	on	the	cabinet	frame	and		 	
 drawers/doors
•	Doors	and	drawers	with	Soft	Close	functionality
•	A	choice	of	handles	available	as	optional	extras
•	Drawer	insert	available	as	an	accessory
•	Washbasin	cabinet	with	generous	flat	surfaces	

•	Full	top	panel	supplied.	Can	be	used	as	a	top		
 on a side cabinet without a washbasin
•	Cut-out	in	top-panel	is	to	be	done	by	the		
 customer
•	Universal	water	trap	that	takes	little	room	 
 in the cabinet is supplied with the unit

•	Mirror	cabinet	without	handles,	with	grey	
 bottom edge = no fingerprints
•	Mirror	cabinet	with	moveable	glass	shelves	and		
 LED lighting above and below the cabinet
•	Any	electrical	installations	in	bathrooms	must		
 always be performed by an authorised electrician

SEVER AL HANDLE 
MODELS AVAILABLE

F Classy Chrome F Anthracite G Classy Chrome G Anthracite

4860 Washbasin cabinet with full top panel and washbasin 4551
and flexible water trap
Black Oak GB714860BO00BO
Natural Oak GB714860NO00NO
Matt White GB714860DH00DH

ACCESSORIES

Drawer insert
Consists of one set of four drawers in white-painted MDF. 
Order the number required GBBOX4 

For handles, see page 105

4875 Washbasin cabinet  with full top panel and washbasin 4551
and flexible water trap
Black Oak GB714875BO00BO
Natural Oak GB714875NO00NO
Matt White GB714875DH00DH

ACCESSORIES

Drawer insert
Consists of one set of four drawers in white-painted MDF. 
Order the number required GBBOX4 

For handles, see page 105

48100 Washbasin cabinet with full top panel and washbasin 4551
and flexible water trap
Black Oak GB714810BO00BO
Natural Oak GB714810NO00NO
Matt White GB714810DH00DH

ACCESSORIES

Drawer insert
Consists of one set of four drawers in white-painted MDF. 
Order the number required GBBOX4 

For handles, see page 105

48150 Washbasin cabinet  with full top panel and washbasins 4551 
and flexible water trap
Black Oak GB714815BO00BO
Natural Oak GB714815NO00NO
Matt White GB714815DH00DH

ACCESSORIES

Drawer insert
Consists of one set of four drawers in white-painted MDF. 
Order the number required GBBOX4 

For handles, see page 105

For washbasin and drawer insert dimensions, 
see the first product panel on this page.

For washbasin and drawer insert dimensions, 
see the first product panel on this page.

For washbasin and drawer insert dimensions, 
see the first product panel on this page.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

4870 Tall cabinet
Reversible for right or left-hung doors.
Four wooden shelves – one fixed and three moveable.
Black Oak GB714870BO00BO
Natural Oak GB714870NO00NO
Matt White GB714870DH00DH

ACCESSORIES

Drawer insert
Consists of one set of four drawers in white-painted MDF. 
Order the number required GBBOX4

For handles, see page 105

4888 60 Mirror cabinet with two doors and 
LED lighting above and below the cabinet
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. 230 V electrical socket inside  
the cabinet. The delivery includes two glass shelves. Intended for fixed  
installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed by an  
authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. 

Black Oak GB71488860BO
Natural Oak GB71488860NO
Matt White GB71488860DH

4888 75 Mirror cabinet with two doors and 
LED lighting above and below the cabinet
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. 230 V electrical socket inside  
the cabinet. The delivery includes two glass shelves. Intended for fixed  
installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed by 
an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. 

Black Oak GB71488875BO
Natural Oak GB71488875NO
Matt White GB71488875DH

4888 10 Mirror cabinet with two doors and 
LED lighting above and below the cabinet
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. 230 V electrical socket inside  
the cabinet. The delivery includes two glass shelves. Intended for fixed  
installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed by 
an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. 

Black Oak GB71488810BO
Natural Oak GB71488810NO
Matt White GB71488810DH

4888 15 Mirror cabinet with four doors and 
LED lighting above and below the cabinet
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. 230 V electrical socket inside  
the cabinet. The delivery includes four glass shelves. Intended for fixed  
installation on walls. The electrical installation must be performed by 
an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. 

Black Oak GB71488815BO
Natural Oak GB71488815NO
Matt White GB71488815DH
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

4880 60 Mirror with lighting / 4880 60 Mirror without lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components 
supplied. Encapsulation class IP44.
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. LED lighting

4880 60 Mirror with lighting GB7148806000
4880	60	Mirror	without	lighting	 GB7148806000U

ACCESSORIES

Shelf supports (order 2 for each shelf) 
Classy Chrome GB714890C

Glass shelf, 600 mm GB7148906000

4880 75 Mirror with lighting / 4880 75 Mirror without lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components 
supplied. Encapsulation class IP44. 
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. LED lighting

4880 75 Mirror with lighting GB7148807500
4880	75	Mirror	without	lighting	 GB7148807500U

ACCESSORIES

Shelf supports (order 2 for each shelf)
Classy Chrome GB714890C

Glass shelf, 750 mm GB7148907500

4880 10 Mirror with lighting / 4880 10 Mirror without lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components 
supplied. Encapsulation class IP44. 
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. LED lighting

4880 100 Mirror with lighting GB7148801000
4880	100	Mirror	without	lighting	 GB7148801000U

ACCESSORIES

Shelf supports (order 2 for each shelf)
Classy Chrome GB714890C

Glass shelf, 1,000 mm GB7148901000

4880 15 Mirror with lighting / 4880 150 Mirror without lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components 
supplied. Encapsulation class IP44. 
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. LED lighting

4880 150 Mirror with lighting GB7148801500
4880	150	Mirror	without	lighting	 GB7148801500U

ACCESSORIES

Shelf supports (order 3 for each shelf)
Classy Chrome GB714890C

Glass shelf, 1,500 mm GB7148901500

Handles
Suit all cabinets

Model F, c-c 128 mm, Classy Chrome GB7148C128E
Model F, c-c 192 mm, Classy Chrome GB7148C192E
Model F, c-c 320 mm, Classy Chrome GB7148C320E

Model F, c-c 128 mm, Anthracite GB7148A128F
Model F, c-c 192 mm, Anthracite GB7148A192F
Model F, c-c 320 mm, Anthracite GB7148A320F

Model G, c-c 192 mm, Classy Chrome GB7148C192G

Model G, c-c 192 mm, Anthracite GB7148A192G
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

1860 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5169 and flexible water trap
Sinful Black GB711860WBEL
Perfect White GB711860WBDH
Moody Blue GB711860WB36
Crazy Orange GB711860WB38

ACCESSORIES

Handles
Model A GB711800001A
Model C GB711800001C

Support legs
Chromed. Adjustable, 320–340 mm, set of 2 GB7118000004

Top panel* 600 mm for washbasin cabinet 1860, White GB7118600201

*) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com

1890 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5171 and flexible water trap
Sinful Black GB711890WBEL
Perfect White GB711890WBDH
Moody Blue GB711890WB36
Crazy Orange GB711890WB38

ACCESSORIES

Handles (NB, order 2 pcs.)
Model A GB711800001A
Model C GB711800001C

Support legs
Chromed. Adjustable, 320–340 mm, set of 2 GB7118000004

Top panel* 900 mm for washbasin cabinet 1890, White GB7118900201

*) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com

BATHROOM FURNITURE WITH LOGIC WASHBASIN UNIT

Sinful Black Perfect White Crazy Orange Moody Blue Handle A Handle B Handle C

1812 + 1860 Washbasin cabinet with doors. 
With washbasin 5188 and flexible water trap
Sinful Black GB711812WBELEL
Perfect White GB711812WBDHDH
Moody Blue GB711812WB3636
Crazy Orange GB711812WB3838

1812 + 1860 Washbasin cabinet without doors on side cabinet.
With washbasin 5188 and flexible water trap
Sinful Black GB711812WBEL
Perfect White GB711812WBDH
Moody Blue GB711812WB36
Crazy Orange GB711812WB38

ACCESSORIES

Handles (NB, order 2 pcs.)
Model B GB711800001B
Model C GB711800001C

Support legs
Chromed. Adjustable, 320–340 mm, set of 2 GB7118000004

Top panel* 1,200 mm for washbasin cabinet 1812+1860, White GB7118120201

*) For cabinets without a washbasin, visit www.gustavsberg.com

•	Slim	depth	measurement	for	small	rooms
•	Drawers/doors	in	four	colours,	cabinet	
 frame in white
•	Replaceable	doors	and	drawer	fronts	in	
 colours to match our bathtub front panels  
 and Logic mixers

•	Universal	water	trap	that	takes	up	little		 	
 room in the cabinet supplied with   
 the unit
•	One	large	drawer	and	one	fixed	shelf	in	the		
 washbasin cabinet.
•	Top	panel	as	an	alternative	to	a	washbasin

•	Doors	and	drawers	with	Soft	Close	
 functionality
•	A	choice	of	handles	available	as	
 optional extras
•	Chromed	support	legs	as	an	optional	extra

FOUR MATERIALS THREE HANDLES
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

1810 Wall cabinet
With reversible doors for right or left-hand installation. With a moveable  
wooden shelf.  The cabinet frame is always white. 

Sinful Black GB7118100100EL 
Perfect White GB7118100100DH 
Moody Blue GB711810010036 
Crazy Orange GB711810010038 

Handle A  GB711800001A
Handle B  GB711800001B

1820 Cassette cabinet
With reversible doors for right or left-hand installation. The cabinet frame is 
always white.

Sinful Black GB7118200100EL 
Perfect White GB7118200100DH 
Moody Blue GB711820010036 
Crazy Orange GB711820010038 
 
Handle A  GB711800001A
Handle B  GB711800001B

1850 Logic furniture package 
With washbasin. The cabinet features white melamine doors and a shelf. 
Handles (model A) are enclosed.

Furniture package with mixer hole on the left-hand side of the washbasin. GB71185001L00        
Furniture package with mixer hole on the right-hand side of the washbasin. GB71185001R00

1870 Tall cabinet, 160 mm deep
With two reversible doors for right or left-hand installation. With two moveable 
wooden shelves.  The cabinet frame is always white.

Sinful Black GB7118700100EL 
Perfect White GB7118700100DH 
Moody Blue  GB711870010036 
Crazy Orange GB711870010038 

Handle A (NB, order 2 pcs.)  GB711800001A
Handle B (NB, order 2 pcs.) GB711800001B

1871 Tall cabinet, 350 mm deep
With two reversible doors for right or left-hand installation and two moveable 
wooden shelves. The chromed handles are to be ordered separately. 
The cabinet frame is always white.
Sinful Black GB7118710100EL 
Perfect White GB7118710100DH 
Moody Blue  GB711871010036 
Crazy Orange GB711871010038 

Handle A (NB, order 2 pcs.) GB711800001A  
Handle B (NB, order 2 pcs.)  GB711800001B 
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BATHROOM FURNITURE WITH LOGIC WASHBASIN UNIT

T WO MATERIALS FOUR HANDLES

Classy White Woody Grey Handle E128 Handle E160Handle  E96Handle D

1862 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5169 and flexible water trap
Classy White GB711862WB01
Woody Grey GB711862WBWG

ACCESSORIES

Handles. Order the number required
Model D GB711800001D
Model E96 GB711800001E96
Model E128 GB711800001E128
Model E160 GB711800001E160

1892 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5171 and flexible water trap
Classy White GB711892WB01
Woody Grey GB711892WBWG

ACCESSORIES

Handles. Order the number required
Model D GB711800001D
Model E96 GB711800001E96
Model E128 GB711800001E128
Model E160 GB711800001E160

1822 Washbasin cabinet with washbasin 5188 and flexible water trap
Classy White GB711822WB01
Woody Grey GB711822WBWG

ACCESSORIES

Handles. Order the number required
Model D GB711800001D
Model E96 GB711800001E96
Model E128 GB711800001E128
Model E160 GB711800001E160

•	Slim	depth	measurement	for	small	rooms
•	Drawers/doors	in	two	colours,	cabinet	frame	in	white
•	Universal	water	trap	that	takes	up	little	room		 	
 in the cabinet supplied with the unit
•	Two	spacious	drawers	in	the	washbasin	cabinet

•	Doors	and	drawers	with	Soft	Close	functionality
•	A	choice	of	handles	available	as	optional	extras
•	Any	electrical	installations	in	bathrooms	must	always	
 be performed by an authorised electrician
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1810 Wall cabinet
Reversible doors for right or left-hand installation with one moveable, 
wooden shelf.

Classy White GB711810010001
Woody Grey GB7118100100WG

ACCESSORIES

Handles. Order the number required
Model D GB711800001D
Model E96 GB711800001E96
Model E128 GB711800001E128
Model E160 GB711800001E160

1870 Tall cabinet, 160 mm deep
Reversible	doors	for	right	or	left-hand	installation;	
with two moveable, wooden shelves.
Classy White GB711870010001
Woody Grey GB7118700100WG

1871 Tall cabinet, 350 mm deep
Reversible doors for right or left-hand installation with two moveable,  
wooden shelves.
Classy White GB711871010001
Woody Grey GB7118710100WG

ACCESSORIES

Handles. Order the number required
Model D GB711800001D
Model E96 GB711800001E96
Model E128 GB711800001E128
Model E160 GB711800001E160

1882 60 Mirror cabinet with two doors
Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. With two moveable glass shelves.
Available with lighting and/or a socket 
(encapsulation class IP44) as a supplement.

White GB7118826001

ACCESSORIES
Lighting rack, IP44 8W GB7118824600
Electrical socket, IP44 GB711800220

1882 90 Mirror cabinet with three doors
Reversible doors for right or left-hand installation. 
Consists of units of 60 and 30 cm. You can choose whether the 30 cm unit 
is to be to the left or to the right. Mirrors on the inside of the doors as well. 
With two moveable glass shelves. Available with lighting and/or a socket 
(encapsulation class IP44) as a supplement

White GB7118829001

ACCESSORIES

Lighting rack, IP44 8W GB7118824600
Electrical socket, IP44 GB711800220
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1831 Lighting rack
With two recessed LED lights and a 230 V socket, for connection to an earth fault  
breaker. Intended for fixed wall mounting together with mirror 1835.

White GB71183160AG  

1835 Mirror 600 x 720 mm
Suits lighting rack 1831  7118356001

1880-60 Mirror with lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls.
The electrical installation must be performed by an authorised electrician.
All installation components supplied. Encapsulation class IP44
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. Supplied with two 13W strip lights.

1880-60 mirror 600 x 650 mm  GB7118806000 
1880-60 mirror 600 x 650 mm, with electrical socket GB7118806011

1880-90 Mirror with lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls.
The electrical installation must be performed by an authorised electrician.
All installation components supplied. Encapsulation class IP44
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. Supplied with two 13W strip lights.

1880-90 mirror 900 x 650 mm  GB7118809000 
1880-90 mirror 900 x 650 mm, with electrical socket GB7118809011

1880-120 Mirror with lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls.
The electrical installation must be performed by an authorised electrician.
All installation components supplied. Encapsulation class IP44
For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. Supplied with two 13W strip lights.

1880-120 mirror 1200 x 650 mm  GB7118801200 
1880-120 mirror 1200 x 650 mm, with electrical socket GB7118801211

A403 60 mirror with lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms

Mirror with aluminium rear section A40360GB

A403 90 mirror with lighting
Intended for fixed installation on walls. The electrical  installation must be 
performed by an authorised electrician. All installation components supplied. 
Encapsulation class IP44. For installation in area 2 in bathrooms. 
Supplied with two 21 W strip lights.

Mirror with aluminium rear section A40390GB 

MIRRORS AND LIGHTING
•	Models	that	do	not	belong	to	any		
 of our product families, but which 
 match all ranges

•	The	measurements	are	adapted		
 to standard furniture and washbasin 
 dimensions.

•	Electrical	installations	in	bathrooms		
 must always be performed by an  
 authorised electrician
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5545 Nautic oval model to be built in. 450 x 360 mm

Without mixer 55459901 554599R1
Without mixer, without overflow drain** 55459801 554598R1

** Installation with strainer valve recommended

5555 Nautic oval model to be built in. 550 x 440 mm

Without mixer 55559901 555599R1
Without mixer, without overflow drain** 55559801 555598R1

WAHSBASIN UNITS FOR FURNITURE COMBINATION
•	The	dimensions	of	full-cover	washbasin	units	are	adapted		
 to match the range of furniture with the same name.
•	Some	of	the	full-cover	washbasins	can	be	installed	on		
 brackets.

•	Washbasins	for	building	in	or	sub-mounting	can	be		
 combined with a bottom cabinet and to top panel.  
 Just make sure that the washbasin dimensions match  
 the furniture unit.

NAUTIC WASHBASIN

5512 Nautic vanity washbasin. 1220 x 500 mm 

Without mixer  55129901 
Without mixer, without overflow drain** 55129801

Without mixer with C+   551299R1
Without mixer, without overflow drain with C+**  551298R1

** Installation with strainer valve recommended

5592 Nautic vanity washbasin. 920 x 500 mm 

Without mixer  55929901
Without mixer, without overflow drain** 55929801

Without mixer with C+   559299R1
Without mixer, without overflow drain with C+**  559298R1
  
** Installation with strainer valve recommended

5562 Nautic vanity washbasin. 620 x 500 mm 

Without mixer  55629901
Without mixer, without overflow drain** 55629801

Without mixer with C+   556299R1
Without mixer, without overflow drain with C+**  556298R

  
** Installation with strainer valve recommended
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LOGIC WASHBASIN

ARTIC WASHBASIN

4551 Artic built-in washbasin
Mounting* mitted from above in a top panel
with an appropriate cut-out.

Without mixer GB1145510101 
Without mixer, with C+ GB114551R101

* Note that the back of the washbasin is to be
placed close-to-wall. The back is unglazed.

4601 Artic built-in washbasin
Mounting* from above in a bench top with an
appropriate cut-out.

Without mixer  GB1146010101
Without mixer, with C+ GB114601R101

* Note that the back of the washbasin is to be
placed close-to-wall. The back is unglazed.

4651 Artic built-in washbasin
Mounting* from above in a bench top with an
appropriate cut-out.

Without mixer  GB1146510101
Without mixer, with C+ GB114651R101

* Note that the back of the washbasin is to be
placed close-to-wall. The back is unglazed.

5169 Logic vanity washbasin
for mounting on Logic furniture or on bolts, c-c 280 mm.

Without mixer  51699901
Without mixer, with C+   516999R1

The washbasin can also be installed 
on brackets with a front panel
Brackets: 395 mm  GB81510001
Front panel: 600 mm  GB81556001

5171 Logic vanity washbasin
for mounting on Logic furniture or on bolts, c-c 280 mm.

Without mixer  51719901
Without mixer, with C+   517199R1

The washbasin can also be installed 
on brackets with a front panel
Brackets: 395 mm  GB81510001
Front panel: 900 mm  GB81559001

5188 Logic vanity washbasin
for mounting on Logic furniture.

Without mixer  51889901
Without mixer, with C+   518899R1

The washbasin can also be installed on 
brackets with a front panel
Brackets: 395 mm  GB81510001
Front panel: 1,200 mm  GB81551201

ART no
ART no
with C+

ART no
ART no
with C+

B
A

TH
R

O
O

M
 F

U
R

N
ITU

R
E

114



For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

Water trap with flexible drain hose

Universal	water	trap	for	wall	
or floor connection.  GB8118000001

6322 99 Sink, 600x500 mm
Intended for positioning on a worktop 
(rests on its own weight)

Without mixer   GB1563229901

Rim drain and bottom valve fitting*  GB1563219901

* suitable for combining with bench top water trap

6147 98 oval model for sub- mounting
You can fi t the mixer in the bench top or on
the wall above the washbasin.

Without mixer, with fastening components  61479801

7127 99 round model for for sub-mounting

Without mixer, with fastening components  GB1571279901

6321 99 Sink, 500x400 mm
Intended for positioning on a worktop 
(rests on its own weight)

Without mixer   GB1563219901

Rim drain and bottom valve fitting*  GB1563219901

* suitable for combining with bench top water trap

FURNITURE UNIT FOR COMPLEMENTARY MODELS

WATER TRAP FOR WASHBASIN UNITS
•	Specially	designed	for	installation	in	a	bottom	cabinet		
 below a washbasin.

•	Allows	plenty	of	space	for	storage	in	the	cabinet
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What kind of bath?
Few things in life can compare to slipping into a hot bath at the end 

of a long, hard day. The comforting and relaxing effect of a bath is 

hard to beat. Gustavsberg bathtubs are not divided into product 

ranges as they suit most bathroom environments – and as an added 

bonus this year, there are a number of fixed installation tubs to 

choose from as well. Our bathtubs feature a pure, modern design 

and can be finished with a range of front panels, which makes it easy 

for you to create a variety of solutions. Our proud tub on simple feet 

looks best of all if you give it some space.

All Gustavsberg bathtubs are easy to clean in all areas.

A full-front bathtub conceals the drain connection but can 

be very difficult to clean. To deal with this problem, our neat 

model features a simple solution: you can slide the front panel 

up to access the underside.

WELL thoUGht-oUt and EaSY to Maintain

Gustavsberg supplies a variety of bathtubs. If you are  

interested in an exclusive look for your bathroom, our fixed 

installation tubs may be a good option. Or you could choose a 

tub mounted on feet – in white or black, with replaceable feet. 

We also have tubs with exchangeable front panels that are  

available in several great mood colours. If you tire of one  

colour, it’s simply a matter of replacing the front panel.

fiXEd inStaLLation oR MoUntEd on fEEt?
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•	Gustavsberg supplies bathtubs in all shapes and sizes – most 
 intended for installation with full or half-depth panel stands. 
 We also supply frontless bathtubs and tubs for tiling in.

• Our tubs are made of enamelled steel sheet, which is a tough 
 and durable material.

• The bathtubs are easy to install and simple to clean. The front panels 
 on our full-front tubs can be lifted up to make cleaning easier. Half- 
 front panels on the other hand, always allow full access to the floor  
 for cleaning.

• The side and base panels can be pushed sideways from the stand to 
 make room for wall-mounted pipe work.

• The legs of this stand are located in the corners, making it almost  
 impossible to tip our bathtubs over. The feet are adjustable, so the  
 tub will always stand securely – even on a sloping floor surface.

• Our range also includes acrylic whirlpool bathtubs, which you can  
 see on page 126.

Good to knoW …

bathtUbS aRE avaiLabLE With an anti-SLip tREat-

MEnt WhERE qUaRtz Sand haS bEEn bURnEd into thE 

EnaMEL in an aESthEticaLLY nEUtRaL pattERn. thE 

SURfacE coUntERactS thE RiSk of SLippinG WhEn 

EntERinG oR LEavinG thE bathtUb. MoREovER, it iS 

LocatEd at thE foot End of thE tUb So that it doES 

not affEct thE ovERaLL bathinG EXpERiEncE.

YoU can oRdER bathtUbS With SpEciaL SUppoRt 

handLES on thE RiM to iMpRovE SafEtY and EaSE 

of USE.

oUR bathtUbS aRE avaiLabLE With an EXtRa 

SURfacE tREatMEnt – GLazEpLUS – Which iS a cRYS-

taL-cLEaR poLYMER fiLM that pRotEctS thE SUR-

facE of thE bathtUb aGainSt diRt and LiMEScaLE 

dEpoSitS. thiS faciLitatES cLEaninG and REdUcES 

thE aMoUnt of dEtERGEnt YoU nEEd to USE.

baSin ModELS foR EnaMELLEd bathtUbS 
With fRont panEL fRaMES oR fEEt

The standard tubs 1300–1700 
and the frontless model 1571 have 
the most common basin. It has a 
depth of 420 mm, which means 
that it is comfortable and practical 
for both baths and showers. 

Combi-tubs 1607–1707 are  
perfect for people who often use 
their bathtubs as a shower base. 
These tubs feature a flat area 
at the foot end, and the drain is 
located in the centre of the tub. 
The head end is rounded and 
comfortable. The tub is slightly 
shallower than our standard tub – 
380 mm – making it easier to step 
into and out of it.

The Duo-tub 1603 is for two  
people to bath together. It has 
two sloping head ends and a 
centred drain.

Sitting tub model 1051 is desig-
ned for people who have a really 
small bathroom but who cannot 
do without a bath. It measures  
just 1,050 x 650 mm.

The frontless bathtubs 6316 and 
6368 feature an oval basin with 
two sloping head ends and a 
centred drain.

Fixed installation bathtubs 3400, 
3500, 3600, 3970 These models 
feature the most common basin 
with a head and foot end. This 
basin model is comfortable and 
practical for both baths and 
showers and is available in several 
sizes.

Fixed installation bathtubs 1220, 
1380  Designed for two people 
to bath together; features two 
sloping head ends and a centred 
drain. The basin has an attractive 
ellipse shape.

Fixed installation bathtubs 3310, 
3311 Perfect for people who often 
use their bathtubs as a shower 
base. The tub features a straight, 
almost fastidious design, along 
with a generous flat area in the 
foot end for showering and a cen-
tred drain. The head end is sloped 
for a very comfortable bath.

Fixed installation bathtubs 6830, 
6831 Ideal for people who have 
plenty of space and appreciate 
tight design. Perfect for two 
people to bath together; features 
two sloping head ends and a 
centred drain.

Fixed installation bathtubs 2570 
and 2580 These models are  
intended for bathrooms where 
space is limited. With its bevelled 
foot end, you can always find 
room for this bathtub – even in 
small bathrooms.

baSin ModELS foR EnaMELLEd bathtUbS 
foR tiLinG in
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1300 Bathtub 1300 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211300701301

1300 Bathtub 1300 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211300601301

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1400 Bathtub 1400 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211400701401

1400 Bathtub 1400 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211400601401

To order, the bathtub can be supplied
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1500 Bathtub 1500 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211500701501

1500 Bathtub 1500 x 700 mm, 
complete with half-front frame
White GB211500601501

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

ART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

Bathwater volume: 150 litres

Bathwater volume: 155 litres

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.Bathwater volume: 165 litres

•	Enamelled	sheet	steel
•	Complete	with	front	panel	frame,	fitted		
 bottom valve and drain pipe
•	The	front	panel	frame	can	be	slid	
 sideways and back, allowing room to  
 route pipes along the walls

•	Adjustable	feet,	25	mm
•	Full	front	panel	features	a	slidable	lower		
 section to facilitate cleaning
•	Handles	and	anti-slip	bottom	surface	
 treatment available as extras for a safer tub

•	Glazeplus	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning
•	Front	panel	frame	in	different	colours	on		
 several models

bathtUbS in EnaMELLEd ShEEt StEEL With fULL- oR haLf-fRont panEL
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1570 Bathtub 1570 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211570701601
Moody Blue GB211570701636
Crazy	Orange	 GB211570701638
Sinful Black GB211570701656

1570 Bathtub 1570 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211570601601

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1600 Bathtub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211600701601
Moody Blue GB211600701636
Crazy	Orange	 GB211600701638
Sinful Black GB211600701656

1600 Bathtub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211600601601

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1603 Dual bathtub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame 
White GB211603701601
Moody Blue GB211603701636
Crazy	Orange	 GB211603701638
Sinful Black GB211603701656

1603 Dual bathtub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211603601601

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

ART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

Bathwater volume: 186 litres

Bathwater volume: 178 litres

Bathwater volume: 178 litres

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.
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ART no

1607 Combi-tub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211607701601
Moody Blue GB211607701636
Crazy	Orange	 GB211607701638
Sinful Black GB211607701656

1607 Combi-tub 1600 x 700 mm, 
complete with half front frame
White GB211607601601

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1707 Bathtub 1700 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211707701701

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1700 Bathtub 1700 x 700 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211700701701

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

1051 Seat-in tub 1050 x 650 mm, 
complete with full front frame
White GB211051701001

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

Bathwater volume: 190 litres

Bathwater volume: 190 litres

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.Bathwater volume: 190 litres

Bathwater volume: 106 litres Basin pictures: see page 117.
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6316 Frontless bathtub with feet,
1580 x 680 mm.
Bathtub and feet in Perfect White,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063160101

6316 Frontless bathtub without feet,
1580 x 680 mm.
Bathtub in Perfect White without feet*,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063160001

Bathtub in Sinful Black without feet*,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063165601

*)	Choose	feet	in	your	choice	
of colour to complete the set-up.

Complementary feet.
NB! Remember to order two pairs per tub
Perfect White, pair GB2921200353
Sinful Black, pair GB2921200359
Classy	Chrome,	pair	 GB2921200358

Drain pipe, chromed
Classy	Chrome,	as	an	option	 GB2924300164

The bathtub can be supplied to order 
with Glazeplus and/or a non-slip 
bottom surface. For item numbers 
and prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

6368 Frontless bathtub with feet,
1680 x 730 mm.
Bathtub and feet in Perfect White,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063680101

6368 Frontless bathtub without feet,
1680 x 730 mm.
Bathtub in Perfect White without feet*,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063680001

Bathtub in Sinful Black without feet*,
chromed bottom valve, white drain pipe GB2063685601

*)	Choose	feet	in	your	choice	of	
colour to complete the set-up.

Complementary feet.
NB! Remember to order two pairs per tub
Perfect White, pair GB2921200353
Sinful Black, pair GB2921200359
Classy	Chrome,	pair	 GB2921200358

Drain pipe, chrome
Classy	Chrome,	as	an	option	 GB2924300164

The bathtub can be supplied to order 
with Glazeplus and/or a non-slip 
bottom surface. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com

fRontLESS bathtUbS in EnaMELLEd ShEEt StEEL

Bathwater volume: 186 litres

Bathwater volume: 209 litres

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.

Basin pictures: see page 117.

•	Enamelled	sheet	steel
•	Enamelled	exterior
•	Without	front	panel	for	easier	cleaning
•	Complete	with	fitted	bottom	valve	and		
 drain pipe

•	Centred	drain
•	Adjustable	feet,	25	mm
•	Anti-slip	treated	bottom	surface	
 available as an option for a safer tub.
•	Chromed	drain	pipe	available	as	an		 	

 option on models 6316 and 6368
•	Feet	in	different	colours	available	as			
 options on models 6316 and 6368
•	Glazeplus	as	an	option	for	simple	and		
 eco-friendly cleaning

1571 bathtub 1570 x 700 mm,
complete with support frame

White GB211571101601

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
or support handles. For item numbers and 
prices, see www.gustavsberg.com
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EnaMELLEd ShEEt StEEL bathtUbS foR tiLinG in

3400 Bathtub for tiling in, 1400 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083400100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles.
For item numbers and prices,
see www.gustavsberg.com

Bathwater volume: 155 litres

Bathwater volume: 165 litres

Bathwater volume: 178 litres

Bathwater volume: 190 litres

Bathwater volume: 176 litres

3500 Bathtub for tiling in, 1500 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083500100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

3600 Bathtub for tiling in, 1600 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083600100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles.
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

3970 Bathtub for tiling in, 1700 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083970100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

1220 Dual bathtub for tiling in, 
1600 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2081220100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

•	Enamelled	sheet	steel
•	With	hole	for	overflow	outlet	fitting
•	Complement	with	feet	and	
 overflow outlet system

•	Handles	and	anti-slip	bottom	
 surface treatment available as 
 options for a safer tub
•	Glazeplus	as	an	option	for	simple		
 and eco-friendly cleaning

•	Rim-mounted	mixer	with	filling	via		
 spout or overflow outlet as options  
 (page 124)
•	Ventilation	grille	as	an	option	
 (page 124)
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

Bathwater volume: 209 litres

Bathwater volume: 189 litres

Bathwater volume: 201 litres

Bathwater volume: 250 litres

Bathwater volume: 280 litres

Bathwater volume: 174 litres

Bathwater volume: 174 litres

1380 Dual bathtub for tiling in, 
1700 x 750 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2081380100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

6830 Bathtub for tiling in, 1800 x 800 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2086830100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

6831 Bathtub for tiling in, 1900 x 900 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2086831100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

2570 Bathtub for tiling in, 1570 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet
Left GB2082570100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

2580 Bathtub for tiling in, 1570 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet
Right	 GB2082580100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

3310 Bathtub for tiling in, 1600 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083310100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com

3311 Bathtub for tiling in, 1700 x 700 mm
Without adjustable feet, 
with hole for overflow outlet GB2083311100
Feet for tubs for fixed installation  GB208B231500
Overflow outlet system GB2924300155
Plug and handle GB2924300156

To order, the bathtub can be supplied 
with Glazeplus, a non-slip bottom surface, 
holes for the mixer and/or support handles. 
For item numbers and prices, 
see www.gustavsberg.com
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accESSoRiES – Skandic RiM-MoUntEd bathtUb MiXER
•	High	quality,	pure	and	simple	
 design
•	Automatic	scald	protection	and		
 hot-water block

•	Choose	between	filling	via	spout	or		
 overflow outlet
•	Mixer	must	be	ordered	together		
 with the bathtub

•	State	positioning	option	desired.
 If no option is stated, the mixer will  
 be placed in position 1

ART no

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

othER accESSoRiES ART no

Skandic thermostatic mixer* 
with extendable hand shower GB41217143

Spout GB41638390

Overflow outlet for filling** U90600361

  *

**  

Ventilation	grille	 UCCOM1003

Neck cushion U9009063000

Handles
(state positioning on order)
1 unit GB208B090901
2 units GB208B080901

Cost	for	making	hole	
in bathtub for mixer 
charged separately 

Replaces	overflow	outlet	system
GB2924300155 and GB2924300156
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1 2 1

1 1

2

Rim-mounted	mixer	 
not possible

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

poSitioninG optionS foR RiM-MoUntEd MiXER
•	State	positioning	option	desired.	If	no	option	is	stated,	the	mixer	will	be	placed	in	position	1

Bathtubs 3400, 3500, 
3600, 3970

Bathtubs 1220, 1380 Bathtubs 3310, 3311

Bathtubs 6830, 6831 Bathtubs 2570 Bathtubs 2580

Rim-mounted	mixer	 
not possible
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FANCY A WHIRL?
Taking a whirlpool bath is not just a delightful experience – it is also 

documentedly good for your health. The bubbles raise your body 

temperature and stimulate both your circulation and your meta-

bolism. The Gustavsberg massage system mixes air and water in a 

manner that provides more effective water circulation and a better 

massage than other systems. Our massage bathtubs are rigorously 

checked and tested to guarantee quality and safety.  

The pump instantly shuts off if the intake in the tub is covered or 

blocked, and the tubs are impossible to tip – even if you sit on the 

edge when the tub is empty. Our specially designed system also 

ensures that no residual water is left in the hoses, which results in 

improved hygiene. Check out the field and find the tub that you 

would like to take for a whirl …

SYStem 1

Air stimulation from 10 bottom-mounted jets. Electronic 
pressure regulation. The jets can even be run with an 
interval function, which automatically increases and 
decreases the pressure. Also includes LED lighting.

SYStem 2 

Steplessly adjustable massage system comprising 
two foot jets, six side jets and six back jets. Electronic 
pressure regulation. The jets can even be run with an 
interval function, which automatically increases and 
decreases the pressure. Also includes LED lighting.

SYStem 3

This is a combination of Systems 1 and 2 above. Air 
stimulation from 10 bottom-mounted jets. Massage 
system comprising two foot jets, six back jets and 
six side jets. Electronic pressure regulation. Interval 
function for air and water. Also includes LED lighting.

Bottom jets
Bathtubs with System 1 
feature 10 bottom jets. 

Side jets and foot jets 
Bathtubs with System 
2 are fitted with 6 side 
and 2 foot jets. 

Back jets 
Bathtubs with System 2 are  
fitted with 6 back jets. 

LED lighting 
All bathtubs with systems are  
fitted with LED lighting to  
heighten the relaxation factor  
in the bath. LED lights do not  
heat up on the exterior. 

Your Gustavsberg massage bathtub can be fitted 

with one of three different massage systems, 

each of which provides a different experience:

JetS AND LIGHtING

CHOOSe BetWeeN tHRee DIFFeReNt SYStemS
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FANCY A WHIRL?

•	The Gustavsberg massage system mixes air and water in a 
 manner that provides better water circulation and a better 
 massage than other systems. A range of unique solutions 
 provide you an experience of the highest quality.

•	All massage bathtubs feature safety intakes as standard. The  
 pump instantly stops pumping if the intake in the tub is covered  
 or blocked.

•	A neat and simple rim-mounted control panel makes it simple for  
 you to control your bathing experience.

• All massage bathtubs are fitted with a level sensor that protects  
 against starting with insufficient water. A good feature for when  
 inquisitive children press the buttons, for example.

• Gustavsberg has specially developed a system to ensure that no  
 residual water is left in the hoses. For the best possible hygiene,  
 bathtubs with bottom jets feature an automatic “blow-dry” 
 function that starts after the tub has been emptied.

• Your tub will not tip if you sit on its edge – irrespective of whether  
 it is filled with water or not. The front panel is easy to fit against  
 the tub legs, and it will not come loose even if you move the tub.

• All our tubs are equally suitable for fixed installation and for  
 fitting with a removable front panel. Make sure to choose the  
 right placement of the front- and end-panel. They can not be  
 shifted or ordered in retrospect.

•	The bathtubs are supplied complete with a fitted bottom/rim  
 drain and an anti-tip leg construction.

•	Gustavsberg’s bathtubs have been approved by RAL – Institute  
 for quality assurance and certification. This guarantees the high  
 quality of sanitary acrylics and fibre-plastic, for example.

• Every massage bathtub is checked and test run thoroughly 
 before delivery.

• Gustavsberg provides a 10-year warranty on plastic tubs along  
 with a 5-year material warranty and a 2-year in situ warranty.

• Check the smallest adjustable height of the bathtub to make sure  
 that it can pass through all doorways en route to the bathroom.

•	Installation and repairs must only be performed by an authorised  
 electrical fitter. Make sure to read and follow the instructions  
 supplied with the tub.

GOOD tO KNOW

DON’t FORGe t …

YOU CAN ORDeR tHe BAtHtUB WItH SUPPORt HANDLeS 

ON tHe RIm tO ImPROVe SAFetY AND eASe OF USe.

YOU CAN INStALL mOSt OF tHe PRODUCtS YOURSeLF.

HOWeVeR, tHIS SYmBOL meANS tHAt We ReCOmmeND 

tHAt YOU CONSULt A SKILLeD PROFeSSIONAL, SUCH 

AS A PLUmBeR, A tILeR OR AN eLeCtRICIAN.

The following section presents tips and products to help  

you make even more of your massage bathtub:

Comfortable neck cushion

A neck cushion provides perfect support so that you can  

really relax. The material does not soak up water so the  

cushion remains fresh bath after bath.

Extra heat for extra luxurious baths

Add a maintenance heater to extend bath times. As extra 

protection, the heater cannot start unless there is sufficient 

water in the tub and the pump is running. It also features 

overheating protection.

Easier in, easier out

A number of our models can be supplemented with neatly 

designed and practical extra handles. These must be ordered 

together with the tub.

Easy to navigate

The whirlpool functions are simple to control using the panel 

on the bathtub rim. Green light: Function activated. Yellow 

light: Function can be activated. Red light: Indicates stand-by 

mode as the bathtub has not been filled with water.

OPtIONS tHAt GIVe YOU A LIttLe mORe
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ACRYLIC BAtHtUB, ARtIC 

Artic rectangular bathtub, 1700 x 750 mm
Bathwater volume: 275 litres  

Without system  776OB 
With system 1  776S4 
With system 2  776S5 
With system 3  776S6 

Front panel  7761A  
Front and one end panel   7761B 
Front and two end panels   7761E 

When ordering, use the pictures (A–D) to 
indicate which side(s) is/are to be fitted with 
panels.

Artic rectangular bathtub, 1800 x 800 mm
Bathwater volume: 290 litres  

Without system 777OB 
With system 1 777S4 
With system 2 777S5 
With system 3 777S6 

Front panel   7771A  
Front and one end panel 7771B 
Front and two end panels 7771E 

When ordering, use the pictures (A–D) to 
indicate which side(s) is/are to be fitted with 
panels.

ARTIC 1700x750

ARTIC 1800x800

The picture shows the bathtub without 
a system. For location of the jets, 

see page 126.

The picture shows the bathtub without 
a system. For location of the jets, 

see page 126.

•	Complete	with	a	fitted	overflow	outlet	and		
 anti-tip leg construction 
•	Ideal	for	fixed	installation	and	for	installation		
 with front and end panels 
•	Complement	with	your	choice	of	massage		
 system

•	Also	available	without	massage	system
•	Complement	with	handle(s),	neck	cushion	or		
 maintenance heater for more pleasurable baths 
•	Safety	intakes	fitted	as	standard	
•	Control	panel	on	bathtub	edge	
•	Level	sensor	prevents	the	system	from	

 starting without water in the tub  
•	Rim-mounted	mixer	with	filling	via	spout	
 or overflow outlet as options  
•	Ventilation	grille	as	an	option	
•	RAL-approved	–	high	quality	sanitary	acrylic	
•	Checked	and	test	run	prior	to	delivery	
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ACRYLIC BAtHtUB, SKANDIC   

SKANDIC 1500x750

SKANDIC 1600x750

SKANDIC 1700x750

The picture shows the bathtub 
without a system.

Skandic rectangular bathtub 1500 x 750 mm,
Bathwater volume: 210 litres  

Without system 772OB 
System cannot be fitted to this model

Front panel  7721A  
Front and one end panel 7721B 
Front and two end panels 7721E 

When ordering, use the pictures (A–D) to 
indicate which side(s) is/are to be fitted with 
panels.

Skandic rectangular bathtub 1600 x 750 mm,
Bathwater volume: 220 litres
  

Without system 773OB 
With system 1 773S4 
With system 2 773S5 
With system 3 773S6 

Front panel   7731A  
Front and one end panel  7731B 
Front and two end panels 7731E 

When ordering, use the pictures (A–D) to 
indicate which side(s) is/are to be fitted with 
panels.

Skandic rectangular bathtub 1700x750 mm,
Bathwater volume: 230 liter  

Without system 774OB 
With system 1 774S4 
With system 2 774S5 
With system 3 774S6 

Front panel 7741A  
Front and one end panel  7741B 
Front and two end panels  7741E 

When ordering, use the pictures (A–D) to 
indicate which side(s) is/are to be fitted with 
panels.

The picture shows the 
bathtub without a system. 

For location of the jets, see page 126.

The picture shows the 
bathtub without a system. 

For location of the jets, see page 126.

•	Designed	to	provide	the	optimal	combination	
 of bath and shower 
•	Complete	with	a	fitted	overflow	outlet	and	
 anti-tip leg construction 
•	Ideal	for	fixed	installation	and	for	installation		
 with front and end panels  

•	Complement	with	your	choice	of	massage	
 system 
•	Also	available	without	massage	system	
•	Complement	with	handle(s),	neck	cushion	or		
 maintenance heater for more pleasurable baths 
•	Safety	intakes	fitted	as	standard	
•	Control	panel	on	bathtub	edge		

•	Level	sensor	prevents	the	system	from	
 starting without water in the tub 
•	Rim-mounted	mixer	with	filling	via	spout	
 or overflow outlet as options 
•	Ventilation	grille	as	an	option	
•	RAL-approved	–	high	quality	sanitary	acrylic	
•	Checked	and	test	run	prior	to	delivery	
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ACRYLIC BAtHtUB, LOGIC, ReCtANGULAR 

ART no

The picture shows the bathtub 
without a system.

LOGIC 1200x700
Logic rectangular bathtub 1200 x 700 mm.
Intended exclusively for tiling in. 

Without system 796OB 

System cannot be fitted to this model

ART no

ACRYLIC BAtHtUB, LOGIC, CORNeR BAtHtUB 

Logic corner bathtub 1500 x 1050 mm, left
Bathwater volume: 260 litres

Without system 752OB 
With system 1 752S4 
With system 2 752S5 
With system 3 752S6 

Front  panel 7521H 

Logic corner bathtub 1500 x 1050 mm, right*
Bathwater volume: 260 litres

Without system 753OB 
With system 1 753S4 
With system 2 753S5 
With system 3 753S6 

Front  panel 7531H 

*) The picture and drawing show the right-hand 
model

•	 Designed	for	compact	bathrooms	
•	 Complete	with	a	fitted	overflow	outlet	and		
 anti-tip leg construction 
•	 Massage	system	not	possible		

•	 Complement	with	handle(s),	neck	cushion		
 or maintenance heater for more pleasurable  
 baths 

•	 Rim-mounted	mixer	with	filling	via	spout	or		
 overflow outlet as options   
•	 Ventilation	grille	as	an	option	
•	 RAL-approved	–	high	quality	sanitary	acrylic	

•	 Complete	with	a	fitted	overflow	outlet	and		
 anti-tip leg construction 
•	 Ideal	for	fixed	installation	and	for	installation		
 with front and end panels 
•	 Complement	with	your	choice	of	massage		
 system 

•	 Also	available	without	massage	system		
•	 Complement	with	handle(s),	neck	cushion	or		
 maintenance heater for more pleasurable baths 
•	 Safety	intakes	fitted	as	standard	
•	 Control	panel	on	bathtub	edge	
•	 Level	sensor	prevents	the	system	from	starting		

 without water in the tub  
•	 Rim-mounted	mixer	with	filling	via	spout	or		
 overflow outlet as options  
•	 Ventilation	grille	as	an	option	
•	 RAL-approved	–	high	quality	sanitary	acrylic	
•	 Checked	and	test	run	prior	to	delivery	
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ACCeSSORIeS
Use accessories to create a bathtub that fully matches your wishes and requirements.

Handles for rectangular bathtubs  
Order together with the bathtub.

Chrome, pair G2 

Neck cushion
Cushion made of durable and flexible 
plastic material that does not soak up water.
Attaches to the bathtub rim with suction 
cups. Suits all bathtubs.

Black HR

Maintenance heater,   
1.5 kW, suits all bathtubs with
 Systems 2 and 3. HH 

Order together with the bathtub.

Ventilation	grille	 UCCOM1003

Cleaning & Disinfection

Villeroy	&	Boch	Bath	Cleaner,	1	liter	 UCCM1004
Villeroy	&	Boch	Disinfection,	1	liter	 UCCM1005
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SKANDIC RIm-mOUNteD BAtHtUB mIxeRS
•	High	quality,	pure	and	simple	
 design 
•	Automatic	scald	protection	and		
 hot-water block

•	Choose	between	filling	via	spout	
 or overflow outlet
•	Mixer	must	be	ordered	together		
 with the bathtub

•	State	positioning	option	desired.	
 If no option is stated, the mixer will  
 be placed in position 1 

ART no

Skandic thermostatic mixer, with spout – 
suits all bathtubs, with or without a system. 

With extensible hand shower and 
fixed spout. TP 

Skandic thermostatic mixer, with filling via  
rim drain – suits all bathtubs with or 
without a system.

With extensible hand shower TD 

POSItIONING OPtIONS FOR RIm-mOUNteD mIxeRS
•	State	positioning	option	desired.	If	no	option	is	stated,	the	mixer	will	be	placed	in	position	1

Mixer positioning on bathtubs from the Artic range

Mixer positioning on bathtubs from the Skandic range

Mixer positioning on bathtubs from the Logic range

Artic 1700 x 750

Skandic 1500 x 750 Skandic 1600 x 750

Artic 1800 x 800

Skandic 1700 x 750

Logic 1200 x 700 Logic 1500 x 1050, left Logic 1500 x 1050, right

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.
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WHICH SHOWER SUITS 
YOUR BATHROOM?
Gustavsberg’s showers maintain the highest standards of quality 

as regards both design and function, and they are available in a 

range of combinations to suit bathrooms of all types. However, 

before choosing the model you want, you should take some time to 

think about the conditions in your bathroom. For a shower corner, 

you need water-tight walls, a water-tight floor and a floor drain in 

the corner where you wish to install the shower. All Gustavsberg 

wall and floor profiles are adjustable so you can be sure of a level 

shower even if the walls are angled and the floor slopes. A shower 

cabin is a versatile solution, especially if the floor in your bathroom 

cannot withstand the effects of water. The shower cabin itself fun-

ctions as a water-tight space and requires only a minimum of work 

to install. A spare corner, connection to a water supply and a drain 

are all you need.

SHOWER CORNER WITH ROUNDED OR STRAIGHT SIDE-HUNG DOORS. THE DOORS OPEN BOTH INWARDS AND 

OUTWARDS – WHICH CAN SAVE VALUABLE SPACE IN A SMALL BATHROOM AVAILABLE IN SEVERAL SIZES.

BUILT-IN ELEVATING HINGES LIFT OUR SLIDING DOORS 5 

MM. A BACKFLOW GUARD IS SUPPLIED FOR FITTING IF THE 

INCLINE TO THE FLOOR DRAIN IS NOT QUITE SUFFICIENT.

SHOWER WALL S AND CORNERS WITH SWING DOORS

SHOWER CABINS WITH ROUNDED SLIDING DOORS

Shower cabins are the best solution for 

rooms with walls and floors that may 

not be fully water-tight. Shower cabins 

are actually enclosed, water-tight units. 

All you need is a spare square metre 

and access to hot and cold water and a 

drain. This cabin comes with a built-in 

mixer and shower set. Choose  

between white or chromed profiles. 

Also available with straight doors.

This model comes with a shower 

set, but needs to be completed with 

a shower mixer. Choose between 

white or chromed profiles.

SHOWER CABIN WITH STR AIGHT SLIDING DOORS

NACQ 900 x 900 mm NCC 800 x 800 mm
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•	Safety requirements are strict, and we test our products in 
 accordance with CE norms for safety, function, tightness 
 and durability.

• Our most popular model is the shower wall, which is usually fitted  
 directly to a water-resistant floor that slopes gently down to a  
 drain outlet.

• In order to be able to fit a shower cabin without any problems,  
 your bathroom ceiling height should be at least 250 cm.

• When measuring the size of unequal-sided 
 shower walls (e.g. 100 x 80), tape a corner on the 
 floor and measure from left to right. This helps 
 ensure that you measure correctly.

GOOD TO KNOW …

HOLES FOR EXTERNAL PIPES IN 

EXTRA-WIDTH PROFILE ON SLIDING 

DOORS.

TILT-IN AND ADJUSTABLE FLOOR 

PROFILE WITH “RUN-OFF HOLES”  

IN SLIDING DOORS.

SHOWER CORNER WITH ROUNDED SLIDING DOORS. CHOOSE BETWEEN CHROMED 

OR WHITE PROFILES. AVAILABLE IN MANY SIZES – ALSO WITH STRAIGHT DOORS.

SHOWER CORNERS WITH SLIDING DOORS

SHOWER WALL WITH STRAIGHT 

DOORS AND WHITE PROFILES.

NC 900 x 900 mm

SHOWER WALLS ARE CONSTANTLY SUBJECTED TO WATER, 

SOAP, OILS, SHAMPOO AND LIMESCALE. FOR THIS REASON, 

ALL GUSTAVSBERG SHOWERS ARE FITTED WITH “CLEAR 

GLASS” – A PROTECTIVE EXTERIOR LAYER THAT FACILITATES 

CLEANING AND HELPS REDUCE THE AMOUNT OF DETERGENT 

YOU NEED TO USE.

THE BOTTOM EDGE OF SHOWER CORNERS, WHERE THE DOOR 

MEETS THE FLOOR PROFILE, IS USUALLY VERY DIFFICULT TO 

KEEP CLEAN. OUR “TILT-IN” FUNCTION MAKES IT SIMPLE FOR 

YOU TO REMOVE THE SHOWER DOORS FROM THE FLOOR PROFILE 

FOR MORE EFFICIENT CLEANING AND IMPROVED HYGIENE.

THE ELEVATING HINGE IS A SMART DETAIL THAT LIFTS THE 

SHOWER DOOR 5 MM EVERY TIME YOU OPEN AND CLOSE 

IT. THIS MINIMISES WEAR ON BOTH THE FLOOR AND THE 

SHOWER DOORS. A PRACTICAL FUNCTION THAT PROVIDES A 

SENSE OF AUTHENTIC LUXURY.
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A x B 

Width dimension/adjustability in mm. ART no

NQ shower corner with rounded 
sliding doors

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls

NQ80G-C,                  80 x 80 cm  780 – 805 x 78 0– 805 UDW8080NAU164W-61 
NQ90G-C,  90 x 90 cm 880 – 905 x 880 – 905 UDW9090NAU164W-61
NQ100G-C,  100 x 100 cm 980 – 1005 x 980 – 1005 UDW1010NAU164W-61 
NE-C Widening profile, chrome  Widening adjustment 40 – 65 mm UPGUHWP-61

With white profiles; 6 mm walls

NQ80G-W,  80 x 80 cm 780 – 805 x 780 – 805 UDW8080NAU164W-01 
NQ90G-W,  90 x 90 cm 880 – 905 x 880 – 905 UDW9090NAU164W-01 
NQ100G-W,  100 x 100 cm 980 – 1005 x 980 – 1005 UDW1010NAU164W-01 
NE-W Widening profile, white  Widening adjustment 40 – 65 mm UPGUHWP-01

NC shower corner with straight 
sliding doors

With chromed profiles; 8 mm walls

NC80G-C 80 x 80 cm  780–805 x 780–805  UDW8080NAU120W-61 
NC90G-C 90 x 90 cm  880 – 905 x 880 – 905  UDW9090NAU120W-61 
NC100G-C  100 x 100 cm  980 – 1005 x 980 – 1005  UDW1010NAU120W-61 
NC89G-C 80 x 90 cm  780 – 805 x 880 – 905  UDW8090NAU120RW-61
NC98G-C  90 x 80 cm  880 – 905 x 780 – 805  UDW9080NAU120LW-61  
NC810G-C 80 x 100 cm  780 – 805 x 980 – 1005  UDW8010NAU120RW-61 
NC108G-C  100 x 80 cm  980 – 1005 x 780 – 805  UDW1080NAU120LW-61 
NE-C Widening profile, chrome  Widening adjustment 40 – 65 mm  UPGUHWP-61

With white profiles; 8 mm walls

NC80G-W,  80 x 80 cm  780 – 805 x 780 – 805  UDW8080NAU120W-01
NC90G-W,  90 x 90 cm  880 – 905 x 880 – 905  UDW9090NAU120W-01
NC100G-W,  100 x 100 cm  980 – 1005 x 980 – 1005  UDW1010NAU120W-01 
NC89G-W,  80 x 90 cm  780 – 805 x 880 – 905  UDW8090NAU120RW-01 
NC98G-W,  90 x 80 cm  880 – 905 x 780 – 805  UDW9080NAU120LW-01  
NC810G-W,  80 x 100 cm  780 – 805 x 980 – 1005  UDW8010NAU120RW-01
NC108G-W,  100 x 80 cm  980 – 1005 x 780 – 805  UDW1080NAU120LW-01
NE-W Widening profile, white  Widening adjustment 40 – 65 mm  UPGUHWP-01

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

Detailed dimension sketches of each of the 
sizes are available at www.gustavsberg.com.

Detailed dimension sketches of each of the 
sizes are available at www.gustavsberg.com.

SLIDING DOORS FOR CORNER INSTALLATION
•	 Tempered	safety	glass
•	 Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly	cleaning
•	 White	or	chromed	profiles
•	 Pivot-in	function	for	easy	cleaning
•	 The	25	mm	adjustable	wall	profile	ensures	a		
 level shower even if the walls are angled.

•	 Pipe	routing	possible	can	be	concealed	in	the		
 wall profile
•	 Adjustable	floor	profile	to	ensure	a	level	
 shower even if the floor slopes.
•	 Drainage	holes	in	the	floor	profile	convert		
 the floor drain in the shower into an 

 evacuation drain
•	Widening	profile,	40–65	mm	as	an	
 optional extra. It is possible to connect 
 multiple profiles.
•	 On	the	NC	model,	it	is	possible	to	work	with		
 unequal-sided measurement combinations

The measurement under  
A x B refers to outside profile 
measurement, and the max. 
measurements stated can 
only be achieved with straight, 
right-angled floors and walls.

The measurement under  
A x B refers to outside profile 
measurement, and the max. 
measurements stated can 
only be achieved with straight, 
right-angled floors and walls.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

SC shower corner with straight 
swing doors

With chromed profi les; 8 mm walls

SC80G,  80 x 80 cm 780 – 800 x 780 – 800 UDW8080SKA160W-61
SC90G,  90 x 90 cm 880 – 900 x 880 – 900 UDW9090SKA160W-61 
SC100G,  100 x 100 cm 980 – 1000 x 980 – 1000 UDW1010SKA160W-61 
SC810G,  80 x 100 cm  780 – 800 x 980 – 1000 UDW8010SKA160RW-61
SC108G  100 x 80 cm  980 – 1000 x 780 – 800 UDW1080SKA160LW-61
SC89G  80 x 90 cm  780 – 800 x 880 – 900 UDW8090SKA160RW-61 
SC98G  90 x 80 cm  880 – 900 x 780 – 800 UDW9080SKA160LW-61

SE-C Widening profile, chrome Additional adjustment 
  width 25 mm UPGUYDG262-337

SQ shower corner with rounded 
swing doors

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls

SQ80G,  80 x 80 cm 780 – 800 x 780 – 800 UDW8080SKA120W-61
SQ90G,  90 x 90 cm 880 – 900 x 880 – 900 UDW9090SKA120W-61
SQ100G,  100 x 100 cm 980 – 1000 x 980 – 1000 UDW1010SKA120W-61 
SQ810G  80 x 100 cm  780 – 800 x 980 – 1000 UDW8010SKA120RW-61 
SQ108G,  100 x 80 cm  980 – 1000 x 780 – 800 UDW1080SKA120LW-61 
SQ89G,  80 x 90 cm  780 – 800 x 880 – 900 UDW8090SKA120RW-61 
SQ98G,  90 x 80 cm  880 – 900 x 780 – 800 UDW9080SKA120LW-61

SE-C Widening profile, chrome Additional adjustment 
  width 25 mm UPGUYDG262-337

A x B 
Width dimension/adjustability in mm. ART no

Detailed dimension sketches of each of the 
sizes are available at www.gustavsberg.com.

Detailed dimension sketches of each of the 
sizes are available at www.gustavsberg.com.

SWING DOORS FOR CORNER INSTALLATION
•	 Tempered	safety	glass
•	 Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly	cleaning
•	 No	floor	profiles,	has	to	be	installed	with	a		
 slope down to the floor drain.
•	 Chromed	profiles

•	 Splash	guard	supplied	for	cases	where		 	
 the floor slope is not sufficient
•	 Rising	hinges	lift	the	doors	5	mm	when		 	
 they are opened
•	 Opening	angle:	180	degrees

•	 The	20	mm	adjustable	wall	profile	ensures	a		
 level shower even if the walls are angled.
•	 Widening	profile,	25	mm	as	an	
 optional extra. 
•	 Unequal-sided	measurement	combinations		
 possible

The measurement under  
A x B refers to outside profile 
measurement, and the max. 
measurements stated can 
only be achieved with straight, 
right-angled floors and walls.

The measurement under  
A x B refers to outside profile 
measurement, and the max. 
measurements stated can 
only be achieved with straight, 
right-angled floors and walls.
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

SA straight swing door for 
niche installation

With chromed profi les; 8 mm walls 

SA80G,  80 cm 780 – 820 UDW0080SKA100W-61 
SA90G,  90 cm 880 – 920 UDW0090SKA100W-61 
SA100G,  100 cm 980 – 102  UDW0100SKA100W-61 

SE-C Widening profile, chrome Additional adjustment width 25 mm UPGUYDG262-337

A
Width dimension/adjustability in mm. ART no

Detailed dimension sketches of each of the 
sizes are available at www.gustavsberg.com.

SWING DOORS FOR NICHE INSTALLATION 
•	Tempered	safety	glass
•	Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly	
 cleaning
•	Chromed	profiles
•	No	floor	profiles,	has	to	be	installed	with	
 a slope down to the floor drain

•	Splash	guard	supplied	for	cases	where		
 the floor slope is not sufficient
•	Rising	hinges	lift	the	door	5	mm	
 when opened
•	Opening	angle:	180	degrees

•	The	20	mm	adjustable	wall	profile	ensures		
 a level shower even if the walls are angled
•	Widening	profile,	25	mm	as	an	optional		
 extra
•	Reversible	for	right	or	left-hand	installation	

The max. dimension stated 
under “A” can only be achieved 
with straight and right-angled 
walls and floor.
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ART no
 

Width measurement in mm

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

NACC shower enclosure with  
straight sliding doors

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls 
NACC   900x900  USE90NAC10SS61W-01 

With white profiles; 6 mm walls  
NACC     900x900  USE90NAC10SS01W-01 

 

NACQ shower enclosure with  
rounded sliding doors

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls 
NACQ   900x900 USE90NAC40SS61W-01  
  
With white profiles; 6 mm walls 
NACQ   900x900  USE90NAC40SS01W-01 

SHOWER ENCLOSURE WITH BUILT-IN MIXER
•	Tempered	safety	glass
•	Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly	
 cleaning
•	White	or	chromed	profiles
•	Pivot-in	function	for	easy	cleaning

•	Adjustable	feet,	20	mm
•	Patterned	rear	walls	conceal	pipe	
 connections
•	Built-in	thermostatic	mixer	with	
 shower set

•	The	shower	tub	features	removable	front		
 panels in the same colour as the  
 enclosure profiles
•	Water	trap	can	be	cleaned	from	inside		
 the enclosure
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NCC shower enclosure with straight 
sliding doors, 80x80 cm

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls
NCC-G 80C   800x800 UPGUYDG262-337 

With white profiles; 6 mm walls
NCC-G 80W  800x800 USE80NOC10SS01W-01 

NCC shower enclosure with straight 
sliding doors, 90x90 cm
(only with chromed profiles)

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls
NCC-G 90C  900x900 USE90NOC10SS61W-01

Mixer attachment (pair) for 
160 c-c shower mixers

Needed to enable installation of the 
mixer in the shower cabinet.    UPGUYDG262-337
 

ART no
 

Width measurement in mm

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

•	Tempered	safety	glass
•	Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly		
 cleaning
•	White	or	chromed	profiles

•	Pivot-in	function	for	easy	cleaning
•	Adjustable	feet,	20	mm
•	Patterned	rear	walls	conceal	pipe		
 connections

•	Shower	set	supplied
•	The	shower	tub	features	removable		
 front panels in the same colour as  
 the enclosure profiles

SHOWER ENCLOSURE
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to assortment without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

LB bathtub wall

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls

LB70G,  70 cm 700 – 720  UDW0070LOG170W-61 
LB80G,  80 cm 800 – 820  UDW0080LOG170W-61 

LB 2-section bathtub wall

With chromed profiles; 6 mm walls 
The inner wall is fixed and the outer wall 
opens both inwards and outwards.

LB6040G   See drawing  UDW6040LOG171W-61 

A 
Width dimension/adjustability in mm. ART no

•	Tempered	safety	glass
•	Clear	glass	for	simple,	eco-friendly		
 cleaning
•	Chromed	profiles

•	Rising	hinges	lift	the	door	5	mm		
 when opened
•	The	20	mm	adjustable	wall	profile		
 ensures a level shower even if the  
 walls are angled.

•	Opening	angle:	180	degrees
•	Reversible	for	right	or	left-hand	
 installation

BATHTUB WALLS

The max. dimension stated 
under “A” can only be 
achieved with straight and 
right-angled walls and floor.

The max. dimension stated 
under “A” can only be 
achieved with straight and 
right-angled walls and floor.
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14 2

WHAT ACCESSORIES  
DO YOU NEED?
Gustavsberg supplies two ranges of easy-to-fit accessories.

They match our products perfectly and make it simple for you to 

compose a complete bathroom – without having to compromise on 

quality, function or design. All the accessories withstand moisture 

and feature the high quality you can expect of Gustavsberg. The 

design idiom is pure and understated, with details in chromed brass 

and with a surface finish that gives your entire bathroom a little lift.

Bathroom accessories that match our 

products perfectly. High quality in 

chromed brass with a perfect surface 

finish. G1 is distinguished by straight 

lines and right angles that provide an 

immediate sense of sober, restrained 

elegance.

G1-3827 TOILET ROLL HOLDER G1-3830 TOILET BRUSH G1-3824 HOOK G1-3828 SPARE TOLIET ROLL HOLDER

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES G1
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•	Make sure not to damage the sealant layer in your bathroom. 
 If you drill any holes, make sure to seal them tightly.

•	Ask your reseller or fitter for advice on the basis of the materials  
 in your bathroom walls and how and where you intend to position  
 the accessories.

GOOD TO KNOW

G2-3844 HOOK G2-3846 TOWEL HANGER

G2-3850 TOILET BRUSH G2-3856 SOAP DISH

G2 FIXED CEILING-MOUNTED SHOWER

A corresponding item is also available in 
the G1 range.

Bathroom accessories that match our products 

perfectly. High quality in chromed brass with a 

perfect surface finish. In the G2 range, the straight 

lines are accompanied by a number of more 

rounded shapes. Round rails, jars and holders 

often appear warmer and more accommodating in 

an intimate setting. The design is still simple and 

cultured, but a little more playful. Modern, without 

appearing too strict and stringent.

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES G2
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G1-3821 Towel holder, single GB4110 3821 00 

G1-3822 Towel holder, singlel GB4110 3822 00 

G1-3823 Towel holder, single GB4110 3823 00 

G1-3824 Towel hanger, hook GB4110 3824 00 

G1-3827 Toilet roll holder GB4110 3827 00 

Contact your retailer for price information. We reserve the right to make changes and cannot accept any responsibility for printing errors. Please check in advance prior to making important decisions.

ART no

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES G1
•	Design	distinguished	by	straight		
 lines and right angles

•	Chromed	surface	finish	 •	No	visible	fixing	screws
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G1-3828 Spare toilet roll holder  GB4110 3828 00       

G1-3830 Toilet brush GB4110 3830 00       

G3-3811 Spare brush (also fits G1)  GB4110 3811 01   

G1-3836 Soap dish GB4110 3836 00 

G1-3839 Shelf GB4110 3839 00 

ART no

G1 Shower set
Shower head, 200 x 200 mm

G1 Shower set including 
Nautic	thermostatic	mixer
Mixer, 160 c-c   GB41205325 
Mixer, 150 c-c   GB41215325 

G1 Shower set without mixer, 
intended for combination with 
mixer with top-mounted  
shower connection   GB41103225 

Consists of:
Fixed ceiling-mounted shower
Hand shower on slider
Pull-operated selector
1.75 m metalled hose

ACCESSORIES
Wall fittings (circeled) for installation 
with shower mixer with shower 
connection at the bottom  GB41638464 

Contact your retailer for price information. We reserve the right to make changes and cannot accept any responsibility for printing errors. Please check in advance prior to making important decisions.
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G2-3840 Towel holder, double GB4110 3840 00 

G2-3844 Towel hanger, hook GB4110 3844 00 

G2-3846 Towel hanger, ring GB4110 3846 00 

G2-3847 Toilet roll holder GB4110 3847 00 

G2-3848 Spare toilet roll holder GB4110 3848 00 

ART no

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES G2
•	Design	featuring	rounded	lines	 •	Chromed	surface	finish	 •	No	visible	fixing	screws

Contact your retailer for price information. We reserve the right to make changes and cannot accept any responsibility for printing errors. Please check in advance prior to making important decisions.
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G2-3850 Toilet brush GB4110 3850 00       

G2-3811 Spare brush   GB4110 3811 01   

G2-3853 Toothbrush glass and holder
(The drinking glass made of plastic) GB4110 3853 00 

G2-3856 Soap dish GB4110 3856 00 

ART no

G2 Shower set
Shower head, Ø 200 mm

G2 Shower set including 
Nautic	thermostatic	mixer
Mixer, 160 c-c  GB41205320 
Mixer, 150 c-c  GB41215320 

G2 Shower set without mixer, 
intended for combination with 
mixer with top-mounted  
shower connection  GB41103220 

Consists of:
Fixed ceiling-mounted shower
Hand shower on slider
Pull-operated selector
1.75 m metalled hose

ACCESSORIES
Wall fittings (circeled) for installation 
with shower mixer with shower 
connection at the bottom GB41638464 

Contact your retailer for price information. We reserve the right to make changes and cannot accept any responsibility for printing errors. Please check in advance prior to making important decisions.
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DO YOU SAVE ENERGY 
WHILE BRUSHING 
YOUR TEETH?
Gustavsberg is at the cutting edge worldwide when it comes to 

mixers. Design, materials and the underlying technology are all 

second to none. With a mixer from Gustavsberg, you receive not 

only a product that will keep on working perfectly year after year, 

but also a fitting that helps you save energy and money every time 

you use it.

The reason for this is that, thanks to its genius design, the mixer 

ensures that you never use more or hotter water than you need. 

Over the years, Gustavsberg’s patented energy-saving solutions 

have won numerous prestigious international awards and prizes – 

and we are still working to make them even more efficient.

EVEN PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE

ENERGY-SAVING

A REVOLUTIONARY ENERGY-SAVING FUNCTION THAT CAN HELP REDUCE 

YOUR ENERGY CONSUMPTION BY 50%. THE SIMPLE SOLUTION IS BASED ON 

THE FACT THAT YOU HAVE TO MOVE THE LEVER ACTIVELY ALL THE WAY TO 

THE LEFT TO REACH THE MAXIMUM WATER TEMPERATURE. WHEN YOU RE-

LEASE THE LEVER, IT AUTOMATICALLY RETURNS TO THE PRESET COMFORT 

TEMPERATURE, APPROX. 38–40 ºC. THE COMFORT TEMPERATURE IS FULLY 

ADJUSTABLE TO MATCH INDIVIDUAL PREFERENCES.

WATER-SAVING

THIS MIXER HELPS YOU AVOID USING MORE WATER THAN NECESSARY. 

THE STARTING POSITION PROVIDES A PRESET COMFORT FLOW, WHICH 

IS SUFFICIENT FOR WASHING UP OR WASHING YOUR HANDS, FOR 

EXAMPLE. TO OPEN THE FULL FLOW, YOU NEED TO LIFT THE LEVER 

TO ITS HIGHEST POSITION. WHEN YOU RELEASE THE LEVER, IT AUTO-

MATICALLY RETURNS TO THE COMFORT FLOW POSITION. THE FLOW 

FUNCTION IS FULLY ADJUSTABLE TO SUIT INDIVIDUAL PREFERENCES.

SENSOR-CONTROLLED MIXER

THE SMART SENSOR TECHNOLOGY AUTOMATICALLY HELPS YOU 

TO SAVE ENERGY AND AVOID WASTING WATER. THE MIXER 

TURNS ON WHEN YOU PLACE YOUR HANDS IN THE APPROPRIATE 

POSITION, AND SHUTS OFF AGAIN AS SOON AS YOU REMOVE 

THEM. DURING CLEANING, COVER THE SENSOR EYE TO DISABLE 

THE MIXER TEMPORARILY. POWERED BY A STANDARD BATTERY 

OR TRANSFORMER.

AUTO-REPAIR COLOURS

ANTI-BACTERIAL COLOUR

THERMOSTATIC MIXERS FEATURE BUILT-IN AUTOMATIC SCALD 

PROTECTION AND HOT-WATER SAFETY STOP WITH TYPE-APPROVED 

NON-RETURN VALVES. THIS MEANS THAT THE MIXERS REACT 

QUICKLY TO THE CHANGES IN TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE 

THAT CAN ARISE IN THE WATER FLOW, AND EVEN OUT THE 

DIFFERENCES.

ECO-START

AN ENERGY-ECONOMICAL MIXER THAT STARTS AUTOMATICALLY AT 

A TEMPERATURE OF 17 ºC FROM ITS STARTING POSITION (LEVER 

STRAIGHT AHEAD), HELPING YOU SAVE BOTH ENERGY AND MONEY.

THE MIXER FEATURES UNIQUE AUTO-REPAIR PROPERTIES. IN 

PRACTICE, THIS MEANS THAT MINOR SCRATCHES WHICH APPEAR 

ON PAINTED LEVERS AND HANDLES IN THE LOGIC RANGE QUITE 

SIMPLY DISAPPEAR ON THEIR OWN. THE PAINTED SURFACE  

TREATMENT MAKES THE MIXER MORE DURABLE AND REDUCES 

THE RISK OF BACTERIA SPREADING.

THE MIXER’S ANTI-BACTERIAL SURFACE TREATMENT ON ALL 

PAINTED LEVERS AND HANDLES COUNTERACTS THE SPREAD 

OF BACTERIA (SUCH AS PNEUMOCOCCI AND MULTI-RESISTANT 

BACTERIA), VIRUSES AND FUNGI, FOR EXAMPLE. THE SURFACE 

TREATMENT HAS A LONG-TERM EFFECT, PROVEN TO LAST FOR 

AT LEAST FIVE YEARS.

INDEPENDENT CERTIFICATION
The Nordic Quality symbol is allocated to certified 

sanitation products in line with established require-

ments controlled by INSTA-CERT. These products 

meet set criteria for production, guarantee period, 

spare parts, documentation and technical suitability 

for installation in the Nordic region.
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• As standard, all our kitchen and washbasin mixers feature our 
 patented water-saving technology that saves thousands of litres 
 of water every year. And money, too.

• You can adjust or even deactivate all the energy and water-saving  
 functions in our mixers to suit your individual needs. 

• All the components are made of food approved materials.

•	All our mixers are recyclable. Moreover, they are largely made of  
 recycled metal. When new mixers are installed, 95% of the old ones  
 are recycled. The brass is made into new “raw material” that the  
 brass factory uses to make rods and bars which go into the 
 production of mixers.

•	Simple instructions make it easy for you to set up and use your mixer.  
 For example, you can adjust the scald protection quickly and easily  
 without any specialist tools.

• All single-lever mixers feature ceramic seals. These are tested for  
 at least 450,000 pin movements, which is the equivalent of around  
 20 years of normal use.

• Kitchen mixers are available with shut-offs for dishwashers and  
 washing machines. One of the requirements for the new installation  
 of kitchen mixers is that the water cut-off be located above the  
 worktop. A practical solution is therefore to integrate this cut-off  
 into the mixer.

• Many stainless worktops are so thin that a kitchen mixer with a high  
 spout may feel a little unstable. Therefore, we recommend fitting  
 our mixers on worktops made of thicker material, or in the worktop  
 itself. However, our range does include a stay to keep the mixer  
 stable on thin worktops, too.

•	Self-draining outdoor taps are a smart solution. When you turn them  
 off, they automatically drain the water from the pipes in the wall. This  
 eliminates the risk of costly water damage.

• Many of our washbasin mixers are available with a practical side  
 shower for installing on the wall. The shower matches all washbasins,  
 and if you position it close to a toilet, it makes an excellent substitute  
 for a bidet.

The following pages present a number of technical terms that may 
need a little explanation: 

Water connections refers to the pipes that are connected to the water 
supply. Our mixers have flexible water connections, which are appro-
ved for the Nordic market and facilitate installation.

c-c is a measurement (“centre–centre”) that refers to the distance 
between your incoming supply pipes for hot and cold water.

“Change-over” selectors are a feature of bathtub mixers and  
determine whether the water comes out of the bath spout or  
the shower head.

GOOD TO KNOW …

IMPORTANT CONCEPTS

GUSTAVSBERG’S ENERGY-SAVING NAUTIC 

AND LOGIC MIXERS WERE AWARDED THE 

HIGHEST POSSIBLE MARKS WHEN SIS TK 519 

AND KIWA TESTED THE ENERGY EFFICIENCY 

OF A VARIETY OF MIXERS.

WE NEVER BOAST. WE’D RATHER TELL YOU THE FACTS.

Our energy-saving washbasin mixers from the Nautic and 

Logic ranges were awarded the highest possible marks in 

the stringent efficiency tests developed by SIS TK 519 and 

Kiwa. The secret of our success is our unique heat and flow 

functions that result in the mixer immediately returning to its 

energy-saving comfort position as soon as you release the 

lever. In this way, it helps you to save incredible amounts of 

energy, water and even money – automatically. If you want 

hotter water or to increase the flow, simply move the mixer 

lever to its outermost position. Nautic and Logic models can 

also be individually customised, which is yet another feature 

that makes Gustavsberg mixers stand out from the competi-

tion. However, as we say, we never boast. We’d rather tell you 

the facts.
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WANT TO PEEL 
POTATOES IN A MORE 
ECO-FRIENDLY WAY?
A lot of water is used in the kitchen. Far too much, in fact. Leaving 

the water running may not sound all that dangerous, but we harm 

the environment when we use more energy than we need. In 

addition, we pour money down the drain. Literally. Gustavsberg’s 

kitchen mixers automatically help to ensure that you never use 

more hot water than you need. In practice, this means that you can 

save both energy and money, even if you insist on peeling potatoes 

under running water.

NAUTIC KITCHEN MIXER

Our elegant Nautic mixer is environmentally certified 

and features functions designed to save both energy 

and water. It starts at a temperature of 30 ºC (lever 

straight), which is often sufficient. On account of the 

built-in energy- and water-saving functions, you must 

actively move the lever up or to the side to increase the 

temperature or the flow. When you release the lever, it 

automatically returns to its original energy-saving  

position. You can adjust or even deactivate all the 

energy and water-saving functions in our mixers to  

suit your individual needs.

Nautic mixers are available with low or high spouts. 

In fact, there are two different versions of the high-

spout model.
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Our Logic mood mixer is packed with smart features, both inside 

and out. It is also the first mixer that can change its identity thanks 

to exchangeable levers in a variety of colours. The painted levers 

have been given an anti-bacterial, auto-repairing surface that 

prevents scratches. This is particularly beneficial in kitchens, where 

you work with foods. In addition, the Logic mixer contains the 

same water and energy-saving functions as the Nautic models.

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER

• As standard, all our kitchen and washbasin mixers feature our patented  
 water-saving technology that saves thousands of litres of water every   
 year. And money, too.

• You can adjust or even deactivate all the energy and water-saving 
 functions in our mixers to suit your individual needs.

• Our mixers can be recycled. All the components are made of food   
 approved materials.

•	Simple instructions make it easy for you to set up and use your mixer.   
 For example, you can adjust the scald protection quickly and easily   
 without any specialist tools.

• Kitchen mixers are available with shut-offs for dishwashers and 
 washing machines.

• All single-lever mixers feature ceramic seals. These are tested for at   
 least 450,000 pin movements, which is the equivalent of around 20   
 years of normal use.

• One of the requirements for the new installation of kitchen mixers is 
 that the water shut-off be located above the worktop. A practical 
 solution is therefore to integrate this shut-off into the mixer.

• Many stainless worktops are so thin that a kitchen mixer with a high   
 spout may feel a little unstable. Therefore, we recommend fitting our   
 mixers on worktops made of thicker material, or in the worktop itself.   
 However, our range does include a stay to keep the mixer stable on thin  
 worktops, too.

GOOD TO KNOW

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

Heavenly Champagne

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

Rough Aluminium

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

Passionate Red

COLORIC KITCHEN MIXER

Moody Blue

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER 

Moody Blue

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER 

Perfect White

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER 

Sinful Black

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER 

Crazy Orange

LOGIC KITCHEN MIXER 

Classy Chrome

The Coloric colour is made of hard-anodised aluminium, which 

makes the surface just as hardy as that of a chromed mixer. 

Coloric is available in five exclusive colours.
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LOGIC WASHBASIN MIXERS

Logic washbasin mixer
Classy Chrome, without waste fitting   GB41214951 

SUPPLEMENTS
Push-down valve, Classy Chrome  GB41636575 01 

Replacement lever in the following colours:
Sinful Black   GB41638515-23 
Perfect White   GB41638515-25 
Moody Blue   GB41638515-36 
Crazy Orange   GB41638515-38

Logic washbasin mixer with hand shower and wall mounting
Classy Chrome, without waste fitting   GB41214961  

SUPPLEMENTS
Push-down valve, Classy Chrome  GB41636575 01 

Replacement lever in the following colours:
Sinful Black   GB41638515-23 
Perfect White   GB41638515-25 
Moody Blue   GB41638515-36 
Crazy Orange   GB41638515-38

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

•	Energy	classification	A
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature
•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation

•	Coloured	levers	as	an	option
•	Possible	to	lock	the	hot	water	 
 temperature for increased scald  
 protection

•	Function	adaptation	with	optional		
 levers (see www.gustavsberg.com)

M
IX

E
R

S

152



For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

COLORIC WASHBASIN MIXERS

NAUTIC WASHBASIN MIXERS

Coloric washbasin mixer without waste fitting

Sinful Black   GB41219051-23 
Rough Aluminium   GB41219051-46 
Heavenly Champagne   GB41219051-47 
Moody Blue    GB41219051-36 
Passionate Red   GB41219051-49 

SUPPLEMENTS
Push-down valve     GB41636575 01 

Coloric washbasin mixer without waste fitting with chromed 
hand shower and wall mounting

Sinful Black     GB41219151-23   
Rough Aluminium    GB41219151-46  
Heavenly Champagne     GB41219151-47  
Moody Blue    GB41219151-36  
Passionate Red     GB41219151-49  

SUPPLEMENTS
Push-down valve     GB41636575 01 

Nautic washbasin mixer

Waste fitting,  with lifting shaft   GB41214041 
Without waste fitting   GB41214047

Nautic washbasin mixer

With combined strainer stopper waste fitting  GB41214043

•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	just	as		
 scratch  resistant as chroming

•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow

•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation

•	Energy	classification
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature

•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation
•	Possible	to	lock	the	hot	water	tempe‑	
 rature for increased scald protection

•	Opportunity	for	function	 
 adaptation with optional levers  
 (see www.gustavsberg.com)
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

Nautic washbasin mixer with 160 mm lever

Without waste fitting   GB41214047-64

Nautic washbasin mixer with hand shower
and wall mounting

With waste fitting, with lifting shaft  GB41214141 
With waste fitting and strainer plug valve  GB41214147

Nautic washbasin mixer with 150 mm spout movable 60°

Without waste fitting   GB41214045

Nautic washbasin mixer with 150 mm spout, movable 60° with
chromed hand shower and wall mounting

Without waste fitting   GB41214145
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

Nautic washbasin mixer
Without waste fitting     GB41214081

SUPPLEMENTS:
Push-down valve    GB41636575 01  

SENSOR-CONTROLLED MIXERS FOR WASHBASINS
•	 Ideal	for	use	in	the	home	and	in		
 public environments
•	 Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation
•	 Auto‑calibrating	–	i.e.	settings			
 adjusted automatically according  

 to distance to the washbasin
•	 Batteries	included;	easily	accessible		
 in the mixer
•	 Temperature	knob	or	plug	for	fixed		
 temperature

•	 The	sensitivity	of	the	sensor	can	be		
 adjusted without using tools
•	 Cleaning	mode.	Cover	the	sensor	eye		
 for 15 seconds to deactivate the mixer  
 for one minute

NAUTIC BIDET MIXER
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature
•	Approved	flexible	water	con‑	
 nection for easier installation

•	Ball	jointed	aerator
•	Possible	to	lock	the	hot	water	tempe‑ 
 rature for increased scald protection 

Logic washbasin mixer

Without waste fitting, Classy Chrome  GB41214981 

SUPPLEMENTS
Push-down valve   GB41636575 01 

Nautic bidet mixer

With waste fitting with lifting shaft   GB41214071
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

Logic shower mixer, thermostatic with shower connection upwards

160 c-c, Classy Chrome  GB41204924 
150 c-c, Classy Chrome   GB41214924 

For replacement with coloured part. 
Set of flow and temperature knobs.
Sinful Black  GB41638528-23 
Perfect White  GB41638528-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638528-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638528-38

Logic shower mixer, thermostatic with shower  
connection downwards

160 c-c, Classy Chrome  GB41204904 
150 c-c, Classy Chrome  GB41214904 

For replacement with coloured part. 
Set of flow and temperature knobs.
Sinful Black  GB41638528-23 
Perfect White  GB41638528-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638528-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638528-38

Coloric shower mixer thermostatic with shower connection downwards
160 c-c

Sinful Black  GB41209204-23 
Rough Aluminium  GB41209204-46 
Heavenly Champagne  GB41209204-47 
Moody Blue  GB41209204-36 
Passionate Red  GB41209204-49 

Coloric shower mixer thermostatic with shower connection downwards
150 c-c

Sinful Black  GB41219204-23 
Rough Aluminium  GB41219204-46
Heavenly Champagne  GB41219204-47 
Moody Blue  GB41219204-36 
Passionate Red  GB41219204-49

Coloric shower mixer thermostatic with shower connection upwards 
connection 160 c-c

Sinful Black  GB41209224-23 
Rough Aluminium  GB41209224-46 
Heavenly Champagne  GB41209224-47 
Moody Blue  GB41209224-36 
Passionate Red  GB41209224-49 

Coloric shower mixer thermostatic with shower connection upwards
connection 150 c-c

Sinful Black  GB41219224-23 
Heavenly Champagne  GB41219224-47 
Rough Aluminium  GB41219224-46 
Moody Blue  GB41219224-36 
Passionate Red  GB41219224-49 

LOGIC THERMOSTATIC SHOWER MIXER
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	tem‑	
 perature and pressure that can  
 occur in the system

•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block
•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leakage

•	Coloured	knobs	as	an	option

COLORIC THERMOSTATIC SHOWER MIXER 
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	 
 temperature and pressure that can  
 occur in the system

•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block
•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	just	as		
 scratch resistant as chroming

•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable
•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leakage
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

BATHTUB SPOUTS FOR NAUTIC AND LOGIC THERMOSTATIC MIXERS
•	Suits	Nautic	&	Logic	thermostatic		 	
 mixers (manufactured January   
 2013 and later)

•	When	the	spout	points	forwards,	the		 	
	 water	comes	out	of	the	spout;		 	
 when it is turned under the mixer, the   
 water comes out of the hand shower

•	Turnable	bathtub	spout	improves	 
 safety for children playing in the tub
•	The	spout	does	not	take	up	any	space			
 in the bath

Turnable bathtub spout   GB41638760 

NAUTIC THERMOSTATIC SHOWER MIXER
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	tempe‑
 rature and pressure that can occur  
 in the system

•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block
•	Shut‑off	button	on	the	volume	side		
 for comfort flow (approx. 9 l/min)

•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leakage

Nautic thermostatic shower mixer with 
shower connection downwards

160 c-c    GB41205304 

150 c-c     GB41215304

Nautic Thermostatic shower mixer with shower connection upwards

160 c-c    GB41205324 

150 c-c    GB41215324

Nautic Thermostatic Combi shower mixer
shower connection downwards

160 c-c    GB41205387 

The package consists of: 
Mixer  GB41205304
Shower set GB41103250
9 l flow limiter, GB41103614

150 c-c     GB41215387 

The package consists of: 
Thermostatic shower mixer GB41216304. Otherwise, as above

ART no
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

ART no

LOGIC THERMOSTATIC BATHTUB MIXER
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	tem‑	
 perature and pressure that can  
 occur in the system
•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block

•	Safety		button	on	temperature	side		
 at 38°C 
•	Push‑operated	selector	built	into		
 the hose connector

•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leakage
•	Coloured	knobs	as	accessories
•	Turnable	bathtub	spout	improves			
 safety for children playing in the tub

COLORIC THERMOSTATIC BATHTUB MIXER
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	tem‑	
 perature and pressure that can  
 occur in the system
•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block

•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	just	as	 
 durable as chrome
•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable
•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leaks

•	Safety		button	on	temperature	side		
 at 38°C 
•	Pull	diverter
•	Approved	non‑return	valves

NAUTIC THERMOSTATIC BATHTUB MIXER
•	Reacts	quickly	to	changes	in	tem‑	
 perature and pressure that can  
 occur in the system
•	Built‑in	automatic	scald	protection		
 and hot-water block

•	Safety		button	on	temperature	side		
 at 38°C 
•	Safety		button	on	volume	side	for		
 comfort flow (approx. 9l/min) 

•	Pull	diverter
•	Ceramic	shut‑off	for	longer	service		
 life and reduced risk of leakage

Logic bathtub mixer, thermostatic

160 c-c, Classy Chrome  GB41204933 
150 c-c, Classy Chrome   GB41214933 

For replacement with coloured part. 
Set of flow and temperature knobs
Sinful Black  GB41638528-23 
Perfect White  GB41638528-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638528-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638528-38

Coloric bathtub-mixer, thermostatic

160 c-c
Sinful Black  GB41209223 -23
Rough Aluminium  GB41209223 -46
Heavenly Champagne  GB41209223 -47
Moody Blue  GB41209223 -36
Passionate Red  GB41209223 -49

150 c-c
Sinful Black  GB41219223 -23
Rough Aluminium  GB41219223 -46
Heavenly Champagne  GB41219223 -47
Moody Blue   GB41219223 -36
Passionate Red  GB41219223 -49

Nautic bathtub mixer, thermostatic, with fixed spout  

160 c-c   GB41205333 

The package consists of:
Mixer GB41205304
Outlet spout GB41636820

150 c-c  GB41215333 

The package consists of:
Mixer GB41215304
Outlet spout GB41636820

M
IX

E
R

S

158



For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

COLORIC SHOWER MIXER
•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	just	as	 
 durable as chrome

•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable

NAUTIC WALL-MOUNTED MIXER
•	The	hot	water	connection	can	be		
 blocked for increased scald  
 protection.

•	The	adjustable	water‑saving	func‑	
 tion is supplied deactivated, but  
 can be adjusted to suit your wishes  
 or requirements.

•	The	mixers	can	be	combined	with		
 all pipes for bathtubs, washbasins  
 or kitchen sinks.

Coloric shower mixer 150 c-c, incl. eccentric for mounting as 160 c-c.
Shower connection downwards

Sinful Black  GB41219004-23 
Rough Aluminium  GB41219004-46 
Heavenly Champagne  GB41219004-47 
Moody Blue   GB41219004-36 
Passionate Red  GB41219004-49

Nautic shower mixer.
Shower connection downwards, with extra water outlet

160 c-c   GB41204004 

150 c-c   GB41214004

SUPPLEMENTS
Valve/extra water outtake  FG079805705

Nautic shower mixer with lever down wards.
Shower connection downwards

160 c-c   GB41204014 

150 c-c   GB41214014 

Nautic shower mixer with lever downwards and shower  
connection upwards
Plugged outlet downwards

160 c-c  GB41204024 

150 c-c   GB41214024

ART no

ART no
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

COLORIC BATHTUB MIXER
•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	 
 just as  durable as chrome

•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable •	Pull	diverter

NAUTIC BATHTUB MIXER
•	The	hot	water	connection	can	be		
 blocked for increased scald  
 protection

•	The	adjustable	water‑saving	func	
 tion is supplied deactivated, but  
 can be adjusted to suit your wishes  
 or requirements

•	Pull	diverter

Coloric bathtub mixer
150 c-c incl. eccentric for mounting as 160 c-c.

Sinful Black  GB41219023-23 
Rough Aluminium  GB41219023-46  
Heavenly Champagne  GB41219023-47  
Moody Blue  GB41219023-36 
Passionate Red  GB41219023-49 

Nautic bathtub mixer

160 c-c  GB41204023 

150 c-c  GB41214023

Nautic bathtub mixer

160 c-c  GB41204033 

150 c-c  GB41214033

Nautic bathtub mixer with swivel outlet

160 c-c  GB41204035 

150 c-c  GB41214035
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For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.

ART no

ART no

ART no

COLORIC SHOWER SET
•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	 
 just as durable as chrome
•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable

•	1,75	m	metal	interlock	hose
•	Hand	shower	with	3	functions

•	Can	be	combined	with	all	our		
 bathtub and shower mixers

SHOWER SET
•	Shower	hose,	1.75	m
•	Hand	shower	with	3	functions
•	Soap	shelf	with	hooks

•	Adjustable	top	fixation
•	Wall	fixations	adapted	for	gluing	 
 or traditional screw-mounting

•	Can	be	combined	with	all	our		
 bathtub and shower mixers

NAUTIC II SHOWER SET
•	1,75	m	metal	interlock	hose •	Hand	shower	with	3	functions

•	Adjustable	top	fixation
•	Can	be	combined	with	all	our		
 bathtub and shower mixers

Coloric shower set with 1.75 m hose.

Sinful Black  GB41103390-23  
Rough Aluminium  GB41103390-46 
Heavenly Champagne  GB41103390-47 
Moody Blue  GB41103390-36 
Passionate Red  GB41103390-49

Shower set with 1.75 meter hose.
Including soap shelf with hooks   GB41103250 

Nautic II shower set with 1.75 m hose

Crome   GB41104053-00
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ART no

ART no

FIXED SHOWER SET
•	Fixed	ceiling	shower	with	generous		
 flow of water
•	Hand	shower	on	slider
•	Pull	diverter

•	1.75	m	metalled	hose
•	For	mixers	with	shower	connection		
 upwards

•	Can	be	connected	to	mixers	with		
 shower connection downwards 
 (accessory required)

HAND SHOWER AND WALL MOUNTING
•	When	there	is	not	enough	space		
 for a complete shower set with a  
 rail, a separate hand shower with  
 wall mounting may be the solution

Hand shower                  GB41636596 00

Hose                    GB41636266 00

Wall mounting                   GB41637575

G1 Shower set
Shower head, 200 x 200 mm

G1 Shower set including 
Nautic thermostatic mixer
Mixer, 160 c-c     GB41205325 
Mixer, 150 c-c     GB41215325 

G1 Shower set without mixer, intended for combination  
with mixer with shower connection upwards     GB41103225 

Consists of:
Fixed ceiling-mounted shower
Hand shower on slider
Pull diverter
1.75 m metalled hose

SUPPLEMENTS
Wall mountings (ringed) for installation 
with shower mixer with shower 
connection downwards    GB41638464 

G2 Shower set
Shower head, dia. 200 mm

G2 Shower set including 
Nautic thermostatic mixer
Mixer, 160 c-c     GB41205320 
Mixer, 150 c-c     GB41215320 

G2 Shower set without mixer, intended for combination  
with mixer with shower connection upwards   GB41103220 

Consists of:
Fixed ceiling-mounted shower
Hand shower on slider
Pull diverter
1.75 m metalled hose

SUPPLEMENTS
Wall mountings (ringed) for installation 
with shower mixer with shower 
connection downwards    GB41638464 
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ART no

ART no

Logic kitchen sink mixer with high spout and dishwasher shut-off
Classy Chrome    GB41204996 

Replacement lever and dishwasher shut-off in the  
following colours:
Sinful Black  GB41638520-23 
Perfect White  GB41638520-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638520-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638520-38

LOGIC KITCHEN SINK MIXER
•	Energy	classification	B
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature

•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation
•	Spout	swivel	110°	(Limit	on	0° 
  and 60°)

•	Coloured	levers	as	option

LOGIC WALL-MOUNTED MIXER
•	Can	be	combined	with	all	spouts		
 for kitchen, washbasin and bathtub  
 uses

•	The	adjustable	water‑saving	 
 function is supplied deactivated,  
 but can be adjusted to suit your  
 wishes or requirements.

•	Plugged	connections	for	extra	hot		
 and cold water outlets
•	Coloured	levers	as	an	option

Logic kitchen sink mixer with high spout
Classy Chrome  GB41204956 

Replacement lever in the following colours:
Sinful Black  GB41638515-23 
Perfect White  GB41638515-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638515-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638515-38 

Logic mixer for wall mounting
160 c-c, Classy Chrome  GB41204934 
150 c-c, Classy Chrome    GB41214934 

Logic spout for model GB41204934/GB41214934
with diverter  GB41636820 
85mm spout  GB41633631 
150mm spout   GB41633632 

Replacement lever in the following colours:
Sinful Black  GB41638515-23 
Perfect White  GB41638515-25 
Moody Blue  GB41638515-36 
Crazy Orange  GB41638515-38
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ART no

ART no

•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature

•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation

•	Coloured	levers	as	an	option

Logic kitchen sink mixer with high spout
Classy Chrome    GB41204958  

Replacement lever in the following colours:
Sinful Black    GB41638515  
Perfect White    GB41638515  
Moody Blue    GB41638515  
Crazy Orange    GB41638515  

Logic kitchen sink mixer with high spout and dishwasher shut-off
Classy Chrome  GB41204998  

Replacement lever and washing machine knob in the  
following colours:
Sinful Black   GB41638520  
Perfect White   GB41638520  
Moody Blue    GB41638520  
Crazy Orange    GB41638520  

LOGIC KITCHEN SINK MIXER

•	Hard	anodised	aluminium,	just	as		
 scratch  resistant as chroming
•	Aluminium	is	100%	recyclable

•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation
•	Spout	swivel		110°		or	fixed

•	Coloric	kitchen	sink	mixers	are	 
 also ideal for tall worktop wash- 
 basin models

Coloric kitchen sink mixer

Sinful Black    GB41209055-23
Rough Aluminium    GB41209055-46
Heavenly Champagne    GB41209055-47
Moody Blue    GB41209055-36
Passionate Red    GB41209055-49

COLORIC KITCHEN SINK MIXERS
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ART no

NAUTIC KITCHEN SINK MIXERS
•	Energy	classification	B
•	Adjustable	comfort	flow
•	Adjustable	comfort	temperature
•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation

•	Spout	swivel		110°	on	low	models
•	Spout	swivel	110°	(Limit	on	0°	and
 60°)

•	Possible	to	lock	the	hot	water	 
 temperature for increased scald  
 protection

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with high spout,
without dishwasher shut-off   GB41204056

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with high spout,
with dishwasher shut-off   GB412040 96

Connection angle to bench dishwasher or coffee machine    GB41635790-01

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with low cast spout, 
without dishwasher shut-off  GB41204055 

With hand shower and counter top bushing  GB41204155 

With dish brush and counter top bushing  GB41204155-88

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with high spout,  
without dishwasher shut-off   GB41204057  

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with high spout, with dishwasher shut-off  GB41204097  

Connection angle to worktop dishwasher or coffee machine  GB41635790 01  
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ART no

Nautic kitchen sink mixer with low cast spout,
with dishwasher shut-off  GB41204095 

With hand shower and counter top bushing  GB41204195 

With dish brush and counter top bushing  GB41204195-88 

Connection angle to bench dishwasher or coffee  machine   GB41635790-01 

Nautic kitchen sink mixer for wallmounting 
Moveable outlet spout mounted from above

160 c-c  GB41204256

Nautic kitchen sink mixer for wallmounting  Moveable outlet 
spout mounted from below  and with extra water outlet

160 c-c  GB41204255 

SUPPLEMENTS
Valve/extra water outtake  FG079805705

ART no

ND 40 KITCHEN SINK MIXERS
•	Approved	flexible	water	 
 connection for easier installation
•	Spout	pivots	through	110°

•	Possible	to	lock	the	hot	water	 
 temperature for increased scald  
 protection

ND 40 kitchen sink mixer with high cast spout,
without dishwasher shut-off   GB41209455

With hand shower and counter top bushing   GB41209451

ND 40 kitchen sink mixer with high cast spout,
with dishwasher shut-off   GB41209495

With hand shower and counter top bushing   GB41209491 

Connection angle to bench dishwasher or coffee machine   GB41635790-01

For prices, contact your dealer. We accept no liability for printing errors and reserve the right to make changes to range and specifications without notice. When making important decisions, check in advance.
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ART no

Outdoor tap with approved non-return valve and knob,  
self-draining.

For wall thicknesses of max. 30-400 mm    GB410105061

OUTDOOR TAP
•	Simple	to	install	and	use
•	Can	be	fitted	to	old,	existing	pipes
•	Self‑draining	downwards,	which		
 helps protect the façade

•	Frost‑proof	–	even	if	a	hose	is	 
 connected
•	For	wall	thicknesses	of	max.	 
 400 mm or max. 1000 mm

•	With	removable	key	or	knob

Outdoor tap with approved non-return valve and key,  
self-draining.

For wall thicknesses of max. 30-400 mm     FG1015062 

For wall thicknesses of max. 30-1000 mm    GB410105070
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Bathroom porcelain from Villeroy&Boch

Several years ago, Gustavsberg became a wholly owned part of 

Villeroy & Boch. Today, we can supply their complete range of 

exclusive bathroom products. If you would like to find out more, 

get in touch and we will send you a comprehensive catalogue.







PRINTED MATTER

The printing of this brochure has been climate compensated to offset the greenhouse effect.



a member of the 

villeroy & boch group

Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg AB

Box 400, SE-134 29 Gustavsberg

Telefon +46 8 570 391 00

www.gustavsberg.com info@gustavsberg.com

FOR ADDITIONAL  
INSPIRATION AND TIPS, 
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT 
WWW.GUSTAVSBERG.SE




